
Sr. No FOLIO NO NAME Add1 Add2 Add3 City PIN
AMOUNT 
(RS)

1 IN30038610025948 PALOMBE SECURITIES & FINANCE LIMITED NATWAR CHAMBERS, 86, NAGINDAS MASTER ROAD,
MEZZANINE FLOOR, OAK LANE,FORT, 
MUMBAI, 400023 2025

2 IN30096610263202 UNICON FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED 69 IIND FLOOR REGAL BUILDING CANNAUGHT PLACENEW DELHI 110001 5589

3 IN30302831541424 NAVEEN THAKUR HOUSE NO 1041,SEC 37 B
,CHANDIGARH ,CHANDIGARH 
,CHANDIGARH ,CHANDIGARH_CHACHANDIGARH,INDIA 160036 45

4 IN30302868013572 JAI PRAKASH CHOUDHARY 17/188 INDIRA NAGAR SEKTAR 17 ,LUCKNOWUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 226016 180

5 1208870147817343 ABHISHEK KUMAR SINGH
H NO 86 DIGHAWAT BHAG 1 THANA 
CHANDAULI TEH SAKALDIHA . CHANDAULI 232108 72

6 IN30302875257444 AJAY KUMAR BHARTIYA 151 PREM ANAND KUNJ KAMLA NAGAR DAYAL BAGH ,AGRAUTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 282005 423
7 IN30302861271621 ARDAVIRAF A COOPER 5 B WING PLOT NO 630 GEMFRINA KHAREGHAT RD DADAR PARSI COLONY DADAR E,MUMBAIMAHARASHTRA,INDIA 400014 1080
8 IN30302854575390 MAYA SHASHIKANT WAGH 21 23 GREEN VIEW 13 AMRITVAN GOREGAON (EAST)MUMBAI 400063 720
9 1205420000446925 PRINKESH MAHESHBHAI SUDRA 3/3 KRISHNA NAWAS, LAXMI NARAYAN LANE,KANDIVALI W MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 9

10 IN30186266928030 PRASHANT HEMCHANDRA GIRI FLAT NO C 2 21 LAXMI VRINDAVAN SOCI SAUDAGAR KOKANE CHOWK PUNE CITY PUN
CAMP MAHARASHTRA 411027PUNE 
CITYPUNPUNE 411027 4.5

11 1201090033645622 SEBASTIAN JAYABABU JAY MALHAR CHAMBER 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 3
DATTAWADIAKURDI NEAR URSULA HIGH 
SCHOOL PUNE CITY PUNE 411035 4.5

12 IN30302853112472 ATUL VITHAL THANGAOKAR B/12 SHWETAL SOCIETY M KARVE ROAD VISHNU NAGAR DOMBIVLI (WEST)THANE 421202 225
13 1208860009193360 SONAL DONGLE ANAND MACHINERY STORES A B ROAD DHAMNOD DISTRICT - DHAR TEHSIL - DHAR 454552 1350
14 1204470004062941 PUSHPENDRA NARAYAN SINGH SEC CRED NO 26 ED AIRFORCE VIMANPURA POST BANGALORE 560017 180
15 IN30404510018578 SWETA DHANDHARIA BE-285, SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR-1 NEAR TANK NO-4 KOLKATA 700064 8100
16 IN30404510018586 MANISH RAJ DHANDHARIA BE-285, SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR 1 NEAR TANK NO 4 KOLKATA 700064 8100
17 IN30302881641411 ARBIN KUMAR D 12 MARUTI VILLA KITT BHUBANESWAR OSTAPADA KHORDA ,KHORDAODISHA,INDIA 751024 22.5
18 1208180107404835 ZAKARIA AHMED KAMARFADIA SIBSAGAR SIBSAGAR SIVASAGAR 785640 4.5
19 IN30234910099839 RAJESH KUMAR MADAN 2280 Hudson Lane Kingsway CampDelhi 110009 1350
20 IN30045010425998 MALIKA WADHWANI C-38, MAYFAIR GARDENS NEW DELHI 110016 2565
21 IN30611412187858 ANU SINGH BAKHSHI 1177 SECTOR D 1 VASANT KUNJ SOUTH WEST DELHI NEW DELHIDELHI 110070 360
22 IN30072410112218 LATIKA LEEKHA A-164 PREET VIHAR DELHI 110092 6480

23 IN30383330175938 SANGEETA VIKAS CHAVAN NEAR AADRSH GYMAKHANA 2/1 SRI SIDHI VINAYAK SADAN BHANDUP VILLAGEMUMBAI (MAHARASHTRA) 400042 4.5

24 IN30023950040162 ARUN GANDHI 402 HEMAL GULMOHAR 10 ROAD NO.5 OPP IRLA MASJID, VILE PARLE WESTMUMBAI 400049 405
25 1205370000044619 SHAKUNTALA BHAVARLAL SONI HASTIMAL MARWADI CHAWL, JAWAHAR NAGAR GOLIBAR ROAD, NR-SHIWAM HOTEL, KHAR EAST MUMBAI 400055 2250
26 IN30045010717777 ANGELA LUCILIA DA P MIRANDA ALVARES C/O AMELIA M PINTO 417 ABADE FARIA RD MARGAO -GOA 403601 1260
27 1301440001015802 NIJAMSAB D RAJEKHAN MAMADAPUR GOKAK BELGAUM 591233 54
28 IN30015910859784 N V S IYENGAR NO-39, I MAIN ROAD RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM CHENNAI 600034 4860
29 IN30044110107451 SANTHANAGOPALAN K 91 W BLOCK PLOT NO 4661 ANNA NAGARCHENNAI 600040 4608
30 IN30216410623885 RAMESH VALJI HALAI PLOT 219 6TH STREET IND AREA KAMPALA UGANDA 10102 UG 356
31 IN30023916705189 ANURADHA KEPU Q.MOTORS BUILDING FLAT NO 1ST FLOOR POST BOX 408 DUBAIOTHERS 1000 35
32 1208160091075358 GAUMIT KIRITBHAI PATEL 30 CHARLES ST PROSPECT 5082 142
33 1201170000181428 NISHA RAJEN ENGINEER 8253 SANTA INEZWAY BUENA PARK CA 90620 USA CALIFORNIA 90620 71

34 IN30154965753055
HARNAM SINGH JAGJIT SINGH PRIVATE 
LIMITED 44 PUSAROAD NEW DELHI CENTRAL DELHI NEW DELHI NEAR MTNL OFFICECENTRAL DELHI 110005 60.5

35 IN30327010906278 SONIA GUPTA M 67 KIRTI NAGAR WEST DELHI 110015 450
36 1203320099017700 KAPIL . A-461 DDA COLONY CHOUKHANDI TILAK NAGAR S.O NEW DELHI 110018 4.5
37 1201090005617534 VINEET SOOD . 60, TF NRI COMPLEX GREATER KAILASH IV NEW DELHI 110019 112.5
38 1208180030458754 POONAM RANI RZ J 21 231 WEST SAGARPUR SAGARPUR NEW DELHI 110046 4.5
39 IN30051322934800 NARENDER KUMAR HUF B 5 48 SECTOR 7 ROHINI NEW DELHIDELHI 110085 181.5
40 1203320049845979 KANTA KOHLI HOUSE NO G10 76 ROHINI SECTOR 15 DELHI NORTH WEST 110089 801
41 IN30429527318057 KUCHI SURENDRANATH P O BOX 24563 DOHA QATAR DOHADOHA DOHA 111111 5346

42 IN30186268034246 ROBIN SINGH HOUSE NO 210 NEAR DR R NSINGH
NURSSING HOME JAWAHARCOLONY NIT 
SECT FARIDABAD 121005 450

43 1203320097986137 HARPREET SINGH JOHAL AMRITSAR AMRITSAR 143606 4.5
44 1208870082480534 SUKHAN CHAND LASHHMAN COLONY H NO 450 GIDDARBAHA SRI MUKTSAR SAHIB . MUKTSAR 152101 9



45 1208160174316308 Ruchi Ujlayan D/O Subhash Kumar d-195 swarnjyanti puram Govindpuram Govindpuram GHAZIABAD 201013 22.5

46 1208160049207827 SHIV SHANKAR JHA
S/O Chandra Kant Jha Flat No 102Sector 100 
Tower 22 Sector 100 lotus Boulevard Sector 100 NOIDA 201301 112.5

47 IN30088814388514 BRIJ MOHAN SHARMA C 139, 5TH FLOOR POCKET- VI KENDRIYA VIHAR -II, SECTOR - 82NOIDA 201304 274.5

48 IN30327011014980 CHANDROO LOKUMAL KESWANI 5201 ATS GREENS 2 A 58 SECTOR 50
NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGARUTTAR 
PRADESH 201307 427.5

49 1208870322495771 HARSHIT DIXIT . .
S O PAWAN KUMAR DIXIT RAMAYAN RAMAIN 
BHARTHANA RAMAIN ETAWAH UTTAR PRADESH . ETAWAH 206242 31.5

50 1203840001313944 VEENA TRIPATHI WO MOHAN LAL TRIPATHI 128/573,K BLOCK KIDWAI NAGAR KANPUR 208011 540

51 IN30429595286381 Mohd Rais S/O Mohd Salim BP/195 . Nawabg Peerbatawan Nawabganj Bara Ban
Barabanki Near Khajur Wali MasBara Banki 
Uttar Pradesh 225001 90

52 1208670012390824 RAJEEV SWAMI B 566 RAIBARELI ROAD SECTOR B LUCKNOW OMAXE CITY LUCKNOW 226025 90
53 1208250013929468 ANGAD KUMAR SHIVPURI GENESHPUR CHINHAT GANESHPUR RAHMANPUR LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 227105 31.5

54 1208870233122513 VATSALYA TEGWAL
S O SURAJ MALL TEGWAL 172 K A STREET NO 
04

MASJID GALI AJABPUR KALAN CHAKRATA 
AJABPUR DEHRADUN UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248121 18

55 1207440000102961 ABHISHEK BANSAL
WARD NO 01, MAJHRA PRABHU BAZPUR 
UDHAM SINGH NAGAR, UTTARAKHAND

UDHAM SINGH 
NAGAR 262401 450

56 1203320010448639 RAHUL KUMAR BARNWAL S/O SURESH CHAND BARNWAL 499 UMA NAGAR DEORIA WARD NO 24 DEORIA 274001 270
57 1301240005048402 VEENA PRADHAN NEW SANGENER ROAD HOUSE NUMBER 43 A MOTI NAGAR GUJAR KI THADI JAIPUR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302001 630

58 1208160072606219 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
1 - AGARSEN NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR TONK 
PHATAK JAIPUR 302015 270

59 1208160040306641 DIMPLE KHARINTA D/OHarlal Singh Kharinta A-2351 Chitrakoot Scheme JAIPUR 302021 4.5
60 1208870087867518 MOHAMMAD UMAR MOHAMMAD TARIF ABUROAD NAGORI MOHALLA WARD NO 14 ABU ROAD SIROHI 307026 4.5

61 1208870326118887 GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA . .
BAJRANG COLONY NEAR DASHARA GROUND 
GANGAPUR

GANGAPUR GANGAPUR SAWAI MADHOPUR 
RAJASTHAN .

SAWAI 
MADHOPUR 322201 1800

62 1204470028677028 SHREY SETHI S O SANJEEV SETHI TALWANDI 340 KOTA 324005 180
63 IN30105510862319 ARUN SHARMA S/O RAMAVTAR SHARMA 1 GA 34 RADHA KUNJ R H B COLONY DADABARIKOTA 324009 45
64 1203320173845149 MAULIK AJAYBHAI SIDDHPURA 50 B PUNIT SOCIETY KOTHARIYA ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT GUJARAT RAJKOT 360002 130.5
65 1203330000837006 SUNNY HARESHBHAI BHARANI SHREE SIDHIVINAYAK N C RD YOGNIKETAN 1 RAJKOT RAIYA ROAD RAJKOT 360007 2250
66 1203320071878074 JINAL SAHIL SHAH S11/128 NEAR SHASTRINAGAR NARANPURA SHANTI APPARTMENT AHMEDABAD CITY AHMEDABAD 380013 36

67 1208180045752643
ASHUTOSHGIRI KRUSHNACHANDRAGIRI 
GOSWAMI BHIMNATH BHIMNATH JHARVALIYA POLARPUR AHMEDABAD 382250 4.5

68 1203320008770979 PATEL NARESH B G402 ASHTMANGAL ORCHID NEAR SURYAKIRAN BUNGLOWS NIKOL NARODA ROAD NIKOL AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382350 450

69 IN30186271080355 GAVARA PARVATHI DEVI KUNWARLA KURWARLA KUVARLA BANASKANTHA DHANERA GUJARAT 385310 BANASKANTHA 385310 166.5
70 IN30429513663363 LAKSHMIKANTHAM CHOCKALINGAM 301 ARYAN 37 PRATAPGUNJ VADODARA 390002 180
71 1203320126508691 GUPTA NIHARIKA HOUSE NO D/124 KAMLA PARK SOCIETY HARNI VARSIYA RING ROAD VADODARA VADODARA 390006 18
72 IN30021440464400 SNEHAL DILIPSINH PARMAR W/O Dilipsinh Parmar D2/28 Vidyutnag ar Colony OldPadara Road Vadodara Gujarat 390007 360
73 1203320013216227 RAMESHBHAI SHAMJIBHAI GOYANI B 1 504 KRISHNA AVNYU NEAR YAMUNA DARSHAN MOTAVARACHHA CHORASI MOTA VARACHHA SURAT SURAT 394101 135

74 IN30226912500127 SANGEETA ASHOK AGARWAL A/504 SHAGUN F VILLA B/H ALTHAN GARDEN VIP ROAD ALTHANSURAT GUJRAT 395017 315
75 IN30009510585398 Oceanic Investments Limited Bhupen Chambers Gr Floor, Unit-I Dalal Street, FortMumbai 400001 810

76 IN30115126362725 ULTRA MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD 2-C, THAKKAR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 3RD FLR, N M JOSHI MARG, NEXT TO PODDAR MILL, LOWER PAREL - EMUMBAI 400011 2025

77 IN30088814711832 ADI MERWANJI MOWJEE C/O RUSI MERWANJI MOWJI FLAT NO. 34, 8TH FLOOR, BLDG. NO 1-B
TATA MILLS CO-OP HSG SOCELPHINSTONE 
ROAD MUMBAI 400012 450

78 1203000001243663 DARRYL MONTEIRO 301/B WING OLPS BUILDING STATION RD OPP MAHIM RAILWAY STATION MARI NAGAR MAHIM MUMBAI 400016 3465

79 IN30362210078875 ARCHANA KANNAN 12-B WING MOHINI GULMOHUR CHS 115
PRAKASH KOTNIS CROSS LANE 
MAHIMMUMBAI 400016 1795.5

80 IN30047641285732 ADITYA KEYUR SHAH B - 1 13TH FLR MATRU ASHISH NEPEAN SEA RD MUMBAI 400036 20250

81 IN30154955482293 VINOD NAND GURNANI 303 JUHU KISHANK 29-30 JVPD GULMOHAR ROAD ANDHERI WEST
NEAR SUJAY HOSPITALMUMBAI, 
MAHARASHTRA 400049 2851

82 IN30154952000107 IRENE PONTES 701 CASAMARIA 185 DEMONTE PARK ROAD BANDRA W BEHIND CANDYS RESTAURANTSMUMBAI 400050 7344



83 IN30051387005426 FLAVIUS PETER LOPES C/O CAMILO MICAEL LOPES NEW AMBE WADI PEDRU CHAWL JAWAHAR NGR KHAR E
SANTACRUZ E ANDHERI MUMBAI 
SUBURBANMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400055 225

84 IN30112715866915 TELESFORO B MAZARELO J B NAGAR DELY P O P O BOX 37404 ANDHERI EASTMUMBAI 400059 450
85 1201330002187875 RAJNIKANT K PAREKH B/34 4TH FLOOR ANANTH NAGAR S V ROAD NR RIDDHI SIDDHI HOSPITAL MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400064 4.5
86 1208160012832331 MANDEEPSINGH DHALIWAL 2 C 402 DAMODAR PARK GHATKOPAR WEST MUMBAI 400086 337.5
87 1203000000699926 MAHENDRA NAROTTAMDAS VED A/405 SIDDHARTH HSG SOC FACTORY LANE L T RD BORIVALI WEST MUMBAI 400092 49.5
88 1202550000210848 NILAYA CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED PLOT NO A 44 45 MIDC MAROL MUMBAI 400093 2025
89 IN30059710130762 KUSUM UPADHYAY B 205 VRINDAVAN 1 SOCIETY RAHEJA TOWNSHIP MALAD EASTMUMBAI 400097 4500
90 IN30051316906144 FIRDAUS P SAKLATWALA FLAT NO 703 7 TH FLOOR BLDG NO 2 MANAS ANAND BLDG G B ROAD DONGRI PADA THANEMAHARASHTRA 400607 450
91 1208180003528310 JYOTSNA TANAJI PATIL B 102 WINASHREE CHS PLOT NO D 18SECTOR 9 AIROLI S O THANE 400708 31.5

92 1208870029369061 SUNITA PREMNATH SINGH
G-001, Ground Floor, Shree Ram Sarovar 
CHS, B Wing,Thakur Galli,Bhayander West,Near Post Office,Thane,Thane,Bhayander THANE 401101 9

93 1201090006071212 HEMLATA BHOGILAL DARJI . 001,7-A SAREETA COMPLEX, ,JESAL PARK,NEAR ASHIRWAD HOSPITAL,BHAYANDAR EAST, THANE 401105 900

94 1201700000240339 NEETA TANSUKHLAL SHAH A-2,608, RASHMI ENCLAVE, SHANTI PARK, OPP. ST XAVIERS SCHOOL, MIRA ROAD (EAST), THANE 401107 450

95 1208870224806454 JAYSHREE MANOHAR DEVADIGA
D O MANOHAR DEVADIGA B 8 403 SAMARTH 
SHANTI

NAGAR SECTOR 9 NEAR AUTO RICKSHAW 
STAND MIRA

BHAYANDER THANE MIRA ROAD THANE 
MAHARASHTRA THANE 401107 4.5

96 IN30429571718864 GIRISH HARILAL CHHEDA A-28 NEW RADHIKA CHS LTDPLOT16 E ETHANE MAHARASHTRA 401209 585
97 1203320259028921 IMRAN ABBAS LAKADAWALA C 607 LINCOLN PARK EKTA PARKSVILLE CHIKHAL DONGARI ROAD NEAR KINI TOWER VIRAR THANE 401303 18
98 1209060001726794 REKHA ROHIDAS PATIL AT HARANWALI POST KELWA MAHIM TALUKA PALGHAR THANE THANE 401402 36
99 1206690008083482 ASEEM PRAMOD BHATIA 103 SAI SIDDHI CHS PLOT NO 57 MCCH SOC PANVEL PANVEL 410206 90

100 IN30021422679490 WALALI PRASHANT DHARMCHANDRA ROW HOUSE NO B-50-0-4 SHIV SMRUTI CHS SECTOR-7
NEW PANVEL EAST RAIGARHNAVI 
MUMBAI,MAHARASHTRA 410206 4500

101 1204470005950087 PRIYA KANHIYALAL PAHUJA FLAT NO 7 BLDG NO E SUKHWANI UDYAN PCMC LINK ROAD CHINCHWAD PUNE 411033 112.5
102 1201170000170169 SHRIYA JITENDRA PRASADE KENJALE NAGAR O-42 KUMAR PARK BIBWEWADI KONDAWA ROAD PUNE CITY PUNE 411037 198
103 IN30223610386366 PREMCHAND DAIRAM GARG VIKAS PLOT NO 432 SEET MORE PRADHIKARAN NIGDIPUNE 411044 225

104 IN30198311102035 VARSHA NITIN PATIL CITY PRIDE BULDING B/2 FLAT NO 21 SALUNKE VIHAR ROAD
NEAR ROSARY SCHOOL KONDHWA 
KHURDPUNE (MAH) 411048 1080

105 IN30612210259467 MANE ANIL TULSHIRAM PATIL VASTI KALAMWADI SOLAPUR 413310 90

106 1203600009531621 UMESH RAMAVTAR JAISWAL
A/604, NEELKANTH DHARA BUILDING RAJU 
NAGAR DOMBIVLI WEST KALYAN, THANE THANE 421202 49.5

107 1201060004939685 AJAY BHASKAR PAGARE ROOM NO 102 1ST FLOOR OM SHAKTI CO OP HOUSING
SO APTE WADI ROAD NEAR SHRI KRUSHNA 
VADAPAV CENTE THANE 421503 45

108 1208160129036262 SWARA SANDIP JADHAV
D/OSANDIP JADHAV AT POST KASABE 
SUKENE TALNIPHAD DIST NASHIK JADHAV MALA ONEY NASHIK 422302 229.5

109 1208160119232423 PUSHPRAJ JAGANNATH PATIL
at post waghadi bktal Shindkheda dist Dhule 
Waghadi Bk DHULE 424309 54

110 IN30051386588024 SUNIL BHANUDAS SULAKSHANE WANI GALLI ASODA, ASODA,JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425101 45

111 1208880003322697 CHETAN GULAB MAHAJAN
ERANDOL MAHATMA FULE PUTALA MALI 
WADA ERANDOL ERANDOL ERANDOL JALGAON 425109 252

112 1208160055484798 SANDIP PANDURANG PATIL Jalgaon JALGAON 425116 45
113 1208340016226122 YUGANDHARA LALIT PATIL Kathore Kh Kathore Kh Jalgaon Jalgaon 425305 Maharashtra JALGAON 425305 63
114 1208870019536541 AAYUSH BHIKAMCHAND CHANDAK GANDHI CHOWK NEAR JAIN MANDIR KARANJA LAD . WASHIM 444105 9

115 1208670000408180 UTKARSH RAJENDRA BHATTAD
S O RAJENDRA BHATTAD GANDHI NAGAR 
BANOSA AMRAVATI MAHARASHTRA 444803 BANOSA AMRAVATI 444803 337.5

116 IN30198310074272 KAILASH GUPTA 75, AGRAWAL NAGAR (OLD), INDORE (M.P.) 452001 675
117 IN30198310507696 VINOD KUMAR JAIN GOKUL APPARTMENT, 9/3, SNEHLATA GANJ, INDORE (M.P.) 452003 1125
118 1208160063409185 MANISH PATIL C 281 UJJAIN VIVEKANAND COLONY UJJAIN 456001 9
119 1208160037061970 SWARNIM MUNDRA 149 bhatji gali manasa NEEMUCH 458110 45

120 IN30021471390284 SHARUKH KHAN SO SHAHADAT KHAN HOUSE NO 757 BLUEMOON COLONY CHHOLA WARD NO 69 MADHYA PRADESH WARD NO 69HUZUR 462010 4.5
121 1201090015201164 SHEELA AGRAWAL B 144 ALKAPURI HUZUR HE HOSP BHOPAL 462024 405
122 1202890001634524 PRIYA SURANA MAKAN NO 202 RATAN TALKIES DURG ROAD NEAR GASTI CHOWK WARD 14 BEMETARA BEMETARA 491335 225
123 1203600002954771 RAJESH KODAMANCHILI OFF NO 5 6 2ND FLOOR ASHOKA ASHOKA MILLINIUM NEW RAJENDRA NAGAR RAIPUR RAIPUR 492001 225
124 1208180066755212 CHANUVALA VAMSHI KRISHNA 13 3 266 10 IQBAL GUNJ PURANA POOL ASIFNAGAR HYDERABAD 500006 310.5



125 IN30247040272888 ALBERT RONALD LOBO ALMADA PROPERTIES LLC FLAT-602 317/28 ZAREBAT DOIE DM-4
PREMISE-317032631 PREMISE 
TYPERESIDENCIAL FLAT DUBAI UAE 500113 3956

126 IN30115125823164 SWATHI AVULA 12 4 34 VIDYUT NAGAR ANANTAPUR DISTRICTANANTAPUR 515001 562.5
127 1208180011957662 JALAKAM ETHIRAJULU KUMAR BHARATH 18 5 01 401 SAPTHAGIRI NAGAR JAGANMATHA CHURCH TIRUPATI TIRUPATI RURAL CHITTOOR 517501 112.5

128 1208160086802643 DINESH REDDY MALIKIREDDY
S/O Venkateshvarareddy GOVINDAPALLE 
UYYALAVADA KURNOOL 518155 198

129 1203320051569726 MANIKANTH REDDY METTA A1/3 SREEPURAM COLONY BOINCHERUVUPALLY RACHARLA PEAPALLY KURNOOL 518220 202.5

130 1208160127079519 MANGAMMA AMIRISETTI
C/OSatyanarayana 10-72 SIVAJI STREET 
MYLAVARAM MANDAL Mylavaram KRISHNA 521230 1570.5

131 1208180011034980 THULASI GABBITA 35 12 817 SARADA COLONY, 29TH LANE GUNTUR GUNTUR 522002 90
132 1208160031519345 ANEELKUMAR MARATHOTI Prakasam GONASAPUDI PRAKASAM 523181 1350
133 1203320042725505 TADI SIVAREDDY S/O CHINNA NARAYANA REDDY 1-29 VADDIPADU PRAKASAM PRAKASAM 523305 45

134 IN30051320843540 RACHAMADUGU PARAMESWARI FLAT NO 404 SAISADAN APARTMENTS
SAVITHRI NAGAR HUKUMPETA SATYAM 
ROADRAJAHMUNDRY ANDHRA PRADESH 533107 270

135 1202230000191045 SHIV PRASAD PEELA 7d-9-89/2,turpu veedhi,kusttila 7d-9-89/2,turpu veedhi,kusttila WEST 534001 265.5

136 1208160066490487 RAMBABU GORANTLA
NEAR LIC OFFICE WATER TANK 
JANGAREDDIGUDEM JANGAREDDIGUDEM WEST GODAVARI

WEST 
GODAVARI 534447 121.5

137 IN30051311493506 PAULOSE BABU NO 18 2ND CROSS KUTTYS CORNER SOMESHWARNAGAR JAYANAGAR 1ST BLOCK BANGALOREKARNATAKA 560011 45
138 IN30115124370656 VIKAS ARUN RATHOD NO 530 GROUND FLOOR 2ND MAIN ROAD K R GARDENS MURGESHPALYABANGALORE 560017 90
139 IN30113526348263 RAMESH BHANDARI 83 INDUSTRIAL SUBURB ASHOKPURAM SCHOOL ROAD YESHWANTHPURBANGALORE 560022 6075

140 1208160083942358 AARTI MOHAN
E1005 ROHAN VASANTHA APTS VARTHUR 
MAIN ROAD MARTHAHALLI BENGALURU 560037 405

141 1208180106646711 KEMPAIAH SAVITHA 21 6, MUNISWAMY BUILDING NEAR MADESHWARA TEMPLE KONANAKUNTE CROSS BANGALORE SOUTH BENGALURU 560062 9

142 1208160160301643 Dhanush Gowda M K
S/O Krishna Gowda M M 9/6 5th Cross 5th 
Main

Begur ROAD Hongasandra Bommanahalli 
Bangalore South

BANGALORE 
RURAL 560068 13.5

143 1204470014157287 PAVAN KUNCH T R 14 41 MANDYA HOUSE 16TH MAIN 16TH CROSS PADMANABHANAGAR BENGALURU 560070 270
144 1203230005870701 EKKALURU KRISHNAVENI . W/O: VIJAYA BHASKAR EKKALURU #12/6 K NO 13-14 HOSA ROAD B ERETANA AGRAHARA BANGALORE SO BENGALURU 560100 45

145 1208160158030360 RADHA RAMAKRISHNAN
W/O Ramakrishnan Apt 408 Block 3a Serene 
Urbana Kannamangala Kannamangala

BENGALURU 
RURAL 562110 1057.5

146 IN30302893679803 ROZARIO KISHORE DSOUZA C O RAZARIO DSOUZA ,ELIZA ESTATE ,POLLIBETTA ,MEKUR HOSAKERI ,KODAGU ,KODAGUKARNATAKA,INDIA 571215 148.5

147 1208160010370982 AISHWARYA REVANASIDDAPPA HUBBALLI D/o Revanasiddappa 37 Ghantikeri Oni Hubli DHARWAD 580020 4.5

148 1208870347646574 ANNAPPA NARAYAN VERNEKAR . .
C O NARAYAN VERNEKAR MIG 1 102 NEAR 
WATER TANK

SIDDALINGA NAGAR GADAG GADAG GADAG 
GADAG KARNATAKA GADAG 582101 9

149 1204890001285089 SUJATA SUDI W/O BASAVARAJ,GUGGERI PETH,WARD N O 6,ILKAL RURAL,ILKAL . BAGALKOT 587125 99
150 IN30108013196449 PAWANKUMARI 60 MUTHU MARI CHETTY STREET MANNADY CHENNAICHENNAI 600001 675

151 IN30036010006966 GOPILAL J NICHANI OLD NO 33 NEW 101 HABIBULLAH ROAD NR KARNATAK SCHOOL T NAGARCHENNAI 600017 45
152 IN30021441170495 KALISANKAR GURUSWAMY 4301 D BLOCK TRELLI NOTH NSK SALAI V ADAPALANI NEARFORUM MALL CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600026 243

153 IN30021462094574 BALAKRISHNA S/O M.K.KANNAIAH NO A.P 389, 11TH EA ST CROSSSTREET VYASARPADI M. K. B. N
AGAR VYASARPADITAMIL NADU M. K. B. 
NVYASARPADI TAMIL NADU 600039 9

154 1208160170594381 V VENKATRAM
S/O Vengareddy No C 53 Kurunji street 
Vivekananda nagar Ambattur Ambattur TIRUVALLUR 600053 9

155 1208870007178456 MANOJ .
S O PRABHAKARAN NEW NO 8A BAJANAI 
KOVIL STREET

MITTANAMALLI AMBATTUR AMBATTUR AVADI 
IAF TIRUVALLUR TAMIL NADU TIRUVALLUR 600055 270

156 IN30311613946971 SUSHMITHA . 3B FIRST CROSS STREET SARASWATHI NAG ELLANUR THIRUMULLAIVAYAL TIRUVALLUR NNAICHENNAI TIRUVALLUR 600062 27

157 IN30429591063868 GURUPRIYAA . D/O JAYARAMAN F3 ASHOK MANOR A SEEVAGASINTHAMANI STREET GANES
NEAR LAUXYA APPARTMENTKANCHIPURAM 
TAMIL NADU 600073 45

158 IN30021458159418 MUKESH AYYAPPANPILLAI 310 AYYAPPAN PILLAI T4 A BLOCK, KG E
YES APOORVAAGANGAI, AMMAN NAGAR, 
NOL AMBURTamil NaduCHENNAI Tamil Nadu 600107 45

159 1208160024923756 CHANDRASEKAR HARISHBABU 1/189 PARUVATHANAHALLI PUDUR DHARMAPURI DHARAMPUR 636813 22.5
160 1208180064066132 DEVAPRAKASH NIDHUN MALAYATHU HOUSE PANAYAMPADAM KARIMBA P O KARIMBA I PALAKKAD 678597 13.5



161 IN30023916922724 PRATAP PILLAI KURUPPAN VEEDU 1140 MANNANCHERY P O ALAPPUZHAALAPPUZHA 688538 71

162 1208160128092278 KESHAV KESHAN 22 B RAJENDRA MULLICK STREET Barabazar KOLKATA 700007 450

163 IN30051312665533 D DHINAKARAN C/O PI INDUSTRIES LTD 21/3 DARGA RD JINDAL TOWER OPP PARK CIRCUS MAIDAN KOLKATAWEST BENGAL 700017 90

164 IN30154964480781 JAYANTA KUMAR BHATTACHARYYA 89 SASHIPADA INSTITUTE LANE BARANAGAR M
NEAR RAJKUMARI SCHOOLNORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700036 1575

165 IN30281411785156 Biswaroop Trivedi 373/2 Block G 4th Floor.Po/Ps New Alipore Opposite Bengal HundaiKolkata 700053 4500
166 IN30009511564440 Purabi Biswas 6A Nil Kanta Chatterjee LaneKolkata 700056 4500
167 IN30429592688398 MUNMUN MUKHOPADHYAY 12 HARICHARAN CHATTERJEE STREE KAMARHATI M ARIADAHA NORTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 700057 90

168 1208160081868575 NIKITA AGARWAL
R G TOWERV I P ENCLAVE PH-3FLAT 2DV I P 
ROAD DESHBANDHU NAGAR NORTH 24 PARGANAS KOLKATA 700059 18

169 1201770100845180 PRADEEP KUMAR BENGANI S/O PRAKASH CHAND BENGANI 57 KINGS ROAD HAORA(M. CORP) HOWRAH 711101 900
170 IN30177418271529 UMESH SINGH 188 G T ROAD BALLY BALLY HOWRAH HOWRAH 711201 4.5
171 1208180179062100 Rana Das C O SHYAMAL DAS GOGLA MADHAIPUR FARIDPUR DURGAPUR NUTANDANGA BARDDHAMAN WEST BARDHAMAN 713381 4.5
172 IN30051391795476 BRINDABANI SARKAR C/O BIPLAB SARKAR VILL KRISHNAPUR P O KUSHMANDIDAKSHIN DINAJPUR 733132 225

173 IN30186265728167 BHASKAR BANERJEE 176 3 KANTADANGA ROAD FINGAPARA BHATPARA M NORTH
TWENTY FOUR PARGANAS WEST BENGAL 
743NORTH 24 PARGANAS 743129 4.5

174 1208180011954604 SAGAR KUMAR MALLICK POIO ARODEI ARODEI JAGATSINGHPU 754138 54
175 1203320228920566 SABNAM ARA YEASMIN DALANER ALGA PT 2 RANGAMATI DHUBRI ASSAM DHUBRI 783339 9
176 1305130000186849 JOTINDRA SINGH NGANGOM . THANGMEIBAND YUMNAM LEIKAI IMPHAL WEST IMPHAL WEST 795001 54

177 1208160112285030 KUNDAN KUMAR
S/O DEVENDRA SINGH VILLAGE-
MAHADDINAGAR POST-BERTHU PS-KARAIPARSURAI BERTHU PATNA 801304 31.5

178 IN30021474442037 ANIKET KUMAR SO BIDYA NAND JHA 25 BANK COLONY
GOLA ROAD DANAPUR 
DINAPURCUMKHAGAUL

BIHAR BIHAR BIHAR Krishna 
ViharDINAPURCUMKHAGAUL 801503 63

179 1208160175358916 Nitish Kumar Chauhan
Makhan Chouhan Gram Gouripur POst 
Sondiha Babhangama Thana Barahat Sondiha Dharmdiha Sondiha BANKA 813103 13.5

180 1208160007157536 PRASAD ANKITA W/O RABINDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAWADOOR NO-69 NEW COLON DURGA MANDAP NUTANDI DHANBAD 826003 4.5

181 1208160145195849 NISHANT GUNJAN
S/O Ramesh Prasad Yadav HN0-345 B Block 
Sonari Sonari Sonari

EAST 
SINGHBHUM 831011 9

182 IN30362210093154 SHEEKHA VERMA HI-187 HARMU HOUSING COLONY PS- ARGORA HARMURANCHI 834002 1651.5

183 1208870131910265 KUMAR ASHUTOSH AMAR
S O SHREE AMAR NATH PRASAD BASANTPUR 
BASANTPUR SIWAN BIHAR . SIWAN 841406 4.5

184 1208160018565971 ATUL KUMAR R K COLLEGE ROAD WARD NO - 11 NEAR BHAGWATI ASTHAN MADHUBANI 847211 675

185 1208160052074553 AFROZ BANO
W/OMohd Nadeem ahmad nagar katari pipar 
kheda Poni UNNAO 209861 31.5

186 1208340002004163 . SUMAN W O BALBEER KUMAR 622 KUMHARON MOHALI BAYAN BAIN CHURU BAIN RAJASTHAN 331304 CHURU 331304 675

187 1208870018339832 SNEHA MATTAPELLY
C O TEEGALA HIMA TEJ 505 C BLOCK 
FRONTLINE SEVEN

APARTMENTS OPPOSITE MGIT COLLEGE 
KOKAPET KOKAPET K V RANGAREDDY TELANGANA

K.V.RANGARED
DY 500075 157.5

188 IN30281410177353 Armeet Kaur 20 B 35 Tilak Nagar New Delhi 110018 90
189 IN30011810527334 SURENDRA KUMAR A 402 ANANT APARTMENTS PLOT NO 25A SECTOR 4 DWARKANEW DELHI 110045 4.5
190 1302080000147770 VINAY MANCHANDA D1/1, VASANT VIHAR . NEW DELHI 110057 10125

191 1208870153363608 SONU .
S O RAKESH KUMAR B 42 FORTH FLOOR 
KHANPUR EXTENSION KHANPUR SOUTH DELHI DELHI . NEW DELHI 110062 9

192 1201910101447021 SANJAY KUMAR 715, MAHARAJA CHARAN SINGH CHARITABLE HOSPITAL SIKANDER PUR Sirsa 125055 27
193 1208870018239715 SAKSHAM . SO ASHOK KUMAR 248 BER KHERI BER KHERI 293 AMBALA HARYANA AMBALA 134203 4.5

194 IN30114310062330 PARAMOUNT FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LTD 269/6 CENTRAL TOWN JALANDHAR CITY 144001 3600
195 IN30155710534767 SHEKHAR 120, GURHAI MOHAL OPP C H C ETAWAH ROAD AURAIYA 206122 90
196 IN30070810819878 waqar mehdi abdi 536/103 attarsuiya attarsuiya damini nursing homeallahabad 211003 4.5
197 1203320035136984 Rajendra Singh Sisodiya ANWALI KALAN, JHALAWAR JHALAWAR JHALAWAR JHALAWAR 326502 135
198 IN30444770023110 KAMAL KUMAR OJHA OUT SIDE USTA BARI DHANIDAR MANDIR KE PASS BIKANER 334001 315

199 IN30186270691788 RANJEET KUMAR JAIN S O JHANWAR LAL JAIN KHEM KUNJ POWER HOUSE KE
PICHEGANGASHAHAR BIKANER BIKANER 
RAJBIKANER 334401 900

200 IN30127630672289 KOTA PADMAJA SHREE GANESH PLOT NO NO 63/C VISHNU VIHAR NEAR RUDA 2RAJKOT 360005 360
201 IN30051310213227 AASHISH G PARIKH B/801 SHIROMANI FLATS SHETH S M MARG NR NEHRUNAGAR P O AMBAWADI VISTARAHMEDABAD 380015 1440



202 1203410000115915 AJITKUMAR RAVABHAI PATEL 3/83 SUNDARPUR TA VIJAPUR DIST MEHSANA VIJAPUR 382862 450

203 IN30097410848979 REVIVE FOODS PVT. LTD. 1, NIHARIKA SHOPPING CENTER, GROUND FLOOR, ALKAPURI, NR. PETROL PUMP,VADODARA. 390020 13162

204 IN30247010367374 KAIKHASRU J IRANI C/O GOOLU B MISTRY 8/C DINSHAW PETTI MURAZBAN COLONY GILDERLANEMUMBAI 400008 2250

205 IN30362210010091 MUNISUVRAT VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED 901, FLOOR-9, PLOT-453, LODHA SUPREMUS SENAPATI BAPAT MARG, LOWER PAREL, DELISLE ROADMUMBAI 400013 3899.5
206 IN30371910761873 RUPALI RAMESH JETHE 1/9 MAKKA MANZIL GO KE NAIGAON DADAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400014 135
207 IN30051310467773 SAMIR V PHADKE 12/A VISHNU VILLA 2ND FLOOR NARIMAN ROAD VILE PARLE EASTMUMBAI 400057 1125
208 IN30051312144666 MS VARSHA GIRISH DAIYA 24 OM GUNVANTI BLDG 5TH FLOOR JAGUSHA NAGAR GHATKOPAR WESTMUMBAI 400086 135
209 IN30311610069966 SUDNYA MADHUSUDAN KAWJALGI BLDG NO 48/1714 TILAK NAGAR INDRAYANI CO OP HSG TILAK NAGAR CHEMBURMUMBAI 400089 112.5

210 IN30177420088817 ROCKALIN ANA MARIA DOMINIC E DSOUZA LINAWAR HNO 218/2A FERNANDES VADDO
SIOLIM NEAR HILARIO HERTIAGE 
RESORTSIOLIM 403517 90

211 IN30021412465220 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA FLAT NO A 3 5 71 ONGC COLONY PHASE 1 PANVEL NAVIMUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 410221 9
212 IN30047610261786 MOOLGAVKAR TARA HRISHIKESH 65/66-8 KOREGAON PARK PUNE 411001 945
213 IN30075711411814 PRAKASH BALKRISHNA PAIGUDE 201-A LALBANG CO OP SOCIETY GULTEKDI PUNE 411037 1530

214 IN30051312999945 SANGAVI PRAMILLAA K FLAT NO 3/4 GIRIJAKRUPA HOUSING SOCIETY PAUD RD KOTHRUD PUNEPUNE MAHARASHTRA INDIA 411038 4.5
215 IN30177412002453 PANKAJ GOVIND DUSANE PANCH KANDIL MALEGAON 422303 1125
216 IN30177415371479 ANUP GOPALDAS RATHI RAJDHANI KAPDA LINE WARDHA 442001 180
217 1302310000021487 PRASANNA KUMAR SHIVLAL AGRAWAL BHAGWAT WADI RAMDASPETH AKOLA AKOLA 444001 450
218 1202890001085941 RAJENDRA KUMAR MEHTA 31 ANUPAM SAHAKARI BAZAR ROAD MANDSAUR MANDSAUR 458001 90
219 1304140006557661 ARUN GEHLOT MCDOWELL CO LTD HX 109 E 7 ARERA COLON NR UNICEF BHOPAL 462016 22.5
220 1204370001980428 ANITA PIPRI 631 SHANTI NAGAR H. NO. 631, GALI NO. 19 SHANTI NAGAR JABALPUR 482001 450
221 IN30070810520447 RANJEET SINGH C/O SHRI AK DWIVEDI H NO 24/491/4 HARIBHUSHAN NAGAR NEAR AIRTEL TOWERREWA 486001 103.5
222 1201180000035928 GYANCHAND LUNIA 7-MANDIR PATH CHOUBEY COLONY . RAIPUR 492001 10125
223 IN30102220252513 PARUCHURU JAMUNA H NO 1 16 79/3 SAINAGAR COLONY LOTHKUNTA ALWALSECUNDERABAD 500015 4500

224 1208160095807940 KAVITHA YEDDULA
W/OKona Reddy Jangamreddy Flat No 319 Sri 
Maaruthi NivasLingampally Sy No 113 Sudharsan Nagar

Lingampally Opp Sherilingampally M R O 
Office Lingampal HYDERABAD 500019 283.5

225 IN30018311458538 SRINIVAS RAMBABU GEIDC, SATYAM TECHNOLOGY CENTRE BAHADURPALLY, R.R DIST HYDERABAD 500043 117

226 IN30021411981276 SRIKANTH TARIMELLA C/O, FLAT NO G-02, F-BLOCK, FLOATILLA APARTMENTS, NEKNAMPUR
ROAD, ALKAPOOR ALKAPOOR, 
K.V.NEKNAMPUR,TELANGANA 500075 36

227 IN30102221404842 AMUDALA CHANDRASHEKAR GOUD H NO 1 66 NEMARAGOMULA VILLAGE BIBINAGAR MANDAL,NALGONDA DIST 501126 12271
228 1208870091926347 RAJESH GOKA S O GOKA SAMPATH 17 2 850 11 RAJEEV NAGAR COLONY WIMS HOSPITAL BACKSIDE WARANGAL 506002 18
229 1208180005239810 ANAGANI NAGA SAI TEJA 26 46 88 MIG 1 LIG 88 AP HOUSING BOARD COLONY ANKIREDDIPALEM RURAL GUNTUR 522005 45
230 IN30113513625046 C S NARASIMHA MURTHY NO 76 KRISHNARAJENDRA ROAD BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE 560004 810
231 IN30135620423478 ARUNDHATHI PAI 189 RAJKAMAL 15TH MAIN ROAD 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGARBANGALORE 560041 1080
232 IN30214810022053 H VISHAKANTIAH 402 11TH A CROSS 1ST PHASE J P NAGAR BANGALORE 560078 4500
233 1203320000517741 VIVEK SHARMA PROVIDENT WELWORTH CITY MARASANDRA DODDABALLAPURA MAIN ROAD DODDA TUMKUR BANGALORE 561203 130.5
234 IN30051311779176 CHETAN D SALECHA NO 435 THOGARI STREET K R MOHALLA MYSOREKARNATAKA 570024 45
235 IN30214810159109 M BAHUBALI PRASAD NEAR MAHAVEERA COLLEGE MOODBIDRI KARNATAKA 574227 225
236 IN30214811018572 KUMARASWAMY G S NC-14 DCM QUARTERS DCM LAYOUTDAVANGERE 577003 450

237 IN30113526268263 G BHASKAR REDDY C/O G KRISHNA REDDY D NO 46/1 WARD 7 CHAMUNDESWARI NILAY
VASUDEVANAIDU STREETBRUCEPET 
BELLARY 583101 675

238 IN30177414032478 MAHESWARI NARAYANAN NO 140 WARD NO 26 CORAL MERCHANT STREET MUTHIALPETCHENNAI 600001 450
239 IN30177414231329 N K DEVI O NO 109 N NO 140 PAVALAKKAARA STREET CHENNAI 600001 450
240 IN30163740554374 RAGHAVAN. K.K NO.2, NEW TANK ST NUNGAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600034 540
241 1202890000401685 RAJKUMARI RATHI FLAT NO C 4, 4TH FLOOR, M K TOWER ,NEW NO 33 OLD NO 18 MINT STREET, CHENNAI 600079 900
242 IN30108022022571 LALIT KUMAR P JAIN C/O SONMULL & SONS NO 25/2 NARAYANA MUDALI STREET SOWCARPETCHENNAI 600079 3555

243 IN30015910156291 P K RAGHUKUMAR GAYATHRI, IIIRD FLOOR NEW NO.3, DR. NEDUNCHEZHIAN ROAD
KALAKSHETRA COLONY,BESANT 
NAGARCHENNAI. 600090 180

244 IN30131320981202 VISU B 11/A LAKSHMIPURAM PILLIYAR KOIL STREET POONAMALLEE TKTHIRUVLLU DIST 602101 2250
245 1202990003791744 ADIKESAVULU PODAMEKALA Apr-25 GANDHI ROAD FIRST LANE TIRUTTANI THIRUVALLUR 631209 90

246 IN30039415995159 H S NAGARAJA C/O SHANKAR MUTTSHANKARALAYAM ROAD NEAR LIVE O COLONY SALEM 636001 450



247 IN30177412089335 S MAHARAJAN NO 3A-17 VAIDEESWARA NAGAR RAMAN NAGAR POST METTURDAM 636403 540
248 1201330000472961 C SUDHEER CHAKKOTH HOUSE P O ARATTUPUZHA THRISSUR THRISSUR 680562 67.5
249 1202390000289228 BAIJULAL K G . KANIYATH HOUSE KANGARAPPADY VADACODE P O ERNAKULAM 682021 45
250 IN30023910554254 VARUGHESE M I PAKKANDATHIL BUILDINGS PATHANAMTHITTA P O PATHANAMTHITTAKERALA 689645 108

251 1209500007424396 SAMEEM S Noor Manzil Vattayam Ozhukuparakkal P O Edamulackal Kollam Kerala KOLLAM KOLLAM 691533 450
252 IN30163770001406 RAMANAN THARANGINI VELLIVILAKAM VAKKOMTRIVANDRUM KERALA 695308 135
253 1205940000004081 SANGITA AGARWAL C/O MUKHERJEE AGARWALLA&CO ADV 7C KIRAN SHANKAR ROY ROAD ROOM NO-GQ. GROUND FLOOR KOLKATA 700001 2250
254 IN30085310029117 SATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABARTY 49/1, BALDEO PARA ROAD P.O. BEADON STREET CALCUTTA 700006 2700

255 IN30051317604176 SHUVAM BISWAS 41 NIVEDITA ROAD P O HALTU
NILANJANA APARTMENTKOLKATA WEST 
BENGAL 700078 450

256 IN30177410268264 Amal Dutta Vill Nirodgorh PO and PS Pandua Hooghly 712149 450
257 IN30039414083909 BIMAL CHOWDHURI HILL VIEW NORTH POST ASANSOL DT BURDWAN 713304 855
258 1208870002965225 ANIRBAN ROY CHOUDHURY KASBA EGRA SCHOOL GROUND ROA WARD01 EGRA EGRA M PURBA MEDINIPUR EAST 721429 153
259 IN30032710476656 SANATAN SAHA SAHA PARA P.O-SAINTHIA DIST-BIRBHUM 731234 3600
260 1208870019241641 REKHA DEVI AGRAWAL BHATLI ROAD WARD NO 05 NADIPARA BARGARH . BARGARH 768028 36

261 1208870162711714 AKANKSHA PANDEY
D O SACHIDANAND PANDEY C O NARESH 
SAW HOUSE NO

40 SALIPUR AHRA DALDALI ROAD KADAM 
KUAN PATNA BIHAR PATNA 800003 36

262 0149326 PRATAP RANJAN SINHA MONORAMA BHAVAN BENIA PARA P O & VILL BHANDARHATI DIST HOOGHLY 0 0 900
263 0189111 DEVIPRASAD DAHYABHAI SHUKLA KHADIA 1597 SHRIRAMJIS STREET AHMEDABAD 0 0 90

264 0154890 TRIPTA SWANI C/O SANGEETA KUMAR F-603, HALWASIYA UTSAV ENCLAVE
OPP H A L GATE,FAIZABAD RDINDIRA 
NAGAR,LUCKNOW 0 0 1800

265 0152204 JNANENDRA NATH SAHA SAHA PARA BARUIPUR 24 PARGANA SOUTH 0 0 1800
266 0177791 VED RAMDAS JAMNADAS C/O TRIBHUVANDAS PURUSHOTTAMDAS & CO SUBHASH CHOWKJALGAON 0 0 1080
267 0178282 S VENUGOPAL 3-6-66/A BASLUR BAGH HYDERABAD 0 0 720
268 0027612 RUKAIYA ABDUL SATTAR CHINTAMAN 8 DADABHAI NAVROJI FLAT PARSIGALI KHANPUR AHMEDABAD 0 0 450
269 0029449 K V RANI RAMACHANDRAN C/O K RAMACHANDRAN DISTRIBUTION DEPTT PO BOX NO 15697ADLIYA 0 0 2851
270 0161736 KANU CHANDRA SARKAR COMILLA HOUSE HARIHARPUR WEST CPTA COLONY P O HRIDAYPUR NORTH 24 PGS W B 0 0 360
271 0227032 ANITA MOHIT NAIK AT & PO ARNALA SUBHASH LANE TALUKA VASAIDIST THANA 0 0 2250
272 0107185 MARIAM MOHAMED MON REPOSE THANA CANNANORE KERALA 0 0 1575
273 0110808 RAJ KUMAR MENDIRATTA KOTHI NO 3009 SECTOR 20-D CHANDIGARH 0 0 450
274 0113041 SRI SHANTI NARAIN C/O BHARAT BHUSAN&CO 107 RSHIT HOUSE TOLOSTOYY MARGNEW DELHI 0 0 135

275 0112233 CHAMPA BALAKRISHNAN NAMBIAR C/O MR K SARACHANDRAN SREENIVAS PLOT NO 5 KRISNAPURI

WELLINGTON ROAD WEST 
MARREDPALLISECUNDERABAD ANDHRA 
PRADASH 0 0 270

276 0143252 MAHENDRAKUMAR JIVANLAL SHAH SANGHAVIFALI VIRAMGAM AHMEDABAD DIST 0 0 450
277 0085165 SMRITI KUNDU 8 9 10/2 SASHI BHUSAN SARKAR LANE SALKIA HOWRAH 0 0 2430
278 0080102 TARACHAND RAMJIMAL KELLA 30 HILL PARK SOCIETY COLLAGE RD NADIAD 0 0 180
279 0090056 B ALI AKBAR LEHRY NO 1 PERIANNA MAISTRY STREET G T MADRAS 0 0 1440
280 0142704 HARI MOTI SEN HATTALA P O RAMPURHAT DIST BIRBHUM WEST BENGAL 0 0 855
281 0179854 USHA VENKATESH SREEKARA MADOM NEAR SURYA THEATRE PALACE WARD ALLEPPEY 0 0 1080
282 0179981 SHARIF VIJAPURA 8526 JETTY WAY NEWARK CA 94560 USA 0 0 2851
283 0166731 JAYANTILAL LALLUBHAI SHAH 18 JAGAT JANAI SOCIETY BEHIND POLYTECHNIC AHMEDABAD 0 0 450
284 0159196 PRATAP RANJAN SINHA MONORAMA BHABAN BENIA PARA POST BHANDARHATI DIST HOOGHLY 0 0 900
285 0065993 ANJNA KUMARI JAIN HOUSE NO 158 SECTOR 18A CHANDIGARH UNION TERRITORY 0 0 675
286 0123992 RAJNIKANT PURSHOTTAM PATEL 73 GRANGE AVENUE NORTH FINCHLEY LONDON N12 8 DJ UK 0 0 855
287 0011419 ASOK BANERJI OPP WATER RESERVOIR CHAWK BAZAR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 0 0 135
288 0132250 JHAMVAR MURLIDHAR PREMSUKH 242 PALACE STREET SATARA CITY 0 0 180
289 0228997 MINATI CHATTERJEE SOUTH PANSHILA PANSHILA KOLKATA 0 0 1800
290 0144667 LAIT KUMAR SOOD C/O M/S KAILASH ELECT TRDNG CO SCF 7 19 C CHANDIGARH 0 0 405
291 0136891 LALIT PANDHRINATH RAUT 2578 EGAN ROAD OTTAWA, ON K1V8N1CANADA 0 0 5702
292 0131628 PRAKASH BALKRISHNA PAIGUDE 207-A, LALBAUGH SOCIETY GULTEKDI PUNEMAHARASHTRA 0 0 630
293 0185759 AHMAD DHAMANI C/O RADIO&GRAMOPHONE HOUSE SHARDA CHAWK NEHRU ROAD RAIPUR /M P/ 0 0 2790
294 0144080 SHUKLA DEVIPRASAD DAHYABHAI 1597 SHREE RAMJIS STREET KHADIA AHMEDABAD 0 0 630
295 0144125 LOXIMICANTA VASSUDEVA P SINARI M/S V P SINARI PANAJI GOA 0 0 1080
296 0012265 BIKASH KUMAR BANERJEE BASNABAS R C GHAT ROAD P O PANIHATI 24-PARGANAS 0 0 45



297 0055233 SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 57A SAKET MEERUT U P 0 0 2160
298 0074002 KRISHAN KUMAR KALRA 325 CIMENTED HOUSE 4TH ROAD SARDARPURAJODHPUR 0 0 675
299 0025810 LALL CHAND HOUSE NO HM-31, PHASE 3 BI, MOHALIPUNJAB 0 0 450
300 0109882 RAJKUMAR MENDIRATTA KOTHI NO 3009 SECTOR 20-D CHANDIGARH 0 0 450
301 0020501 SANJIB BISWAS 6A/13 BHAGIRATHI LANE SHREERAMPORE HOOGHLY 0 0 90
302 0181440 BHURAMAL VARMA 110 DARYAGANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 450
303 0168851 HARCHARAN SINGH 9A/26 W E AREA KAROL BAGH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110005 1350
304 0067044 SARITA JAIN 437 KUCHA BULAKI BEGUM ESPLANADE ROAD DELHI- DELHI 110006 900
305 0109267 DEVINDER LAL MEHTA MEDICAL HOUSE 3656 QUTAB ROAD DELHI DELHI 110006 450
306 0153261 NAV RATTAN LAL SHARMA H NO 3316 KUCHA KASHGARI SITA RAM BAZAR DELHI DELHI 110006 360
307 0143718 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SHARMA 49 A KAMLA NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110007 2295
308 0146367 BULBUL SOOD DR 120 SIDDHARTH ENCLAVE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 720
309 0166066 VEENA SETHI 7 SOUTHERN AVE MAHARANI BAGH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 1350
310 0140973 VANITA RAY 3/45 JANGPURA B NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 900
311 0110381 RITA MOHAN G-4 JANGPURA EXT NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110014 450
312 0093454 KHEM CHAND MALIK C 29 HAUZ KHAS NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110016 900
313 0175457 SHASHI TALWAR C-37 SOAMI NAGAR PANCHEEL ENCLAVE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 450
314 0192598 DEVENDER NATH RAJPAL S42 PANCHSHILA PARK NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 180
315 0007653 VIVEK KUMAR AGGARWAL H/4B SAKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110017 900
316 0095398 SUKANTHA MAZUMDER C-407 CHITTARANJAN PARK NEW DELHI- NEW DELHI 110019 225
317 0108112 HARSHA MADHOK 4/3 SHANTINIKETAN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110021 1350
318 0027906 JASBIR SINGH CHADHA C-348 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI- NEW DELHI 110024 2250
319 0154622 SURJIT KAUR SETHI II-I-77 LAJPAT NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 1080
320 0010599 SEHILA M BIJLANI 15/93 II FLOOR VIKRAM VIHAR LAJPAT NAGAR IVNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 405
321 0152471 KRISHAN LAL SURI ROAD-29 PLOT 17 PUNJABI BAGH EXTENSION NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110026 180
322 0052499 CHANDER PRAKASH GARG B-3/11 RAJASTHALI APTT MADHU BAN CHOWK PITAM PURADELHI DELHI 110034 450
323 0108547 SWARN LATA MALANI 300 KOHAT ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI 110034 1800
324 0110920 SWARAN LATA MALANI 300 KOHAT ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI 110034 2250
325 0093401 SWARN LATA MALANI 300, KOHAT ENCLAVE, PITAMPURA DELHI DELHI 110034 1890
326 0052706 KUSUM GUPTA R P-4 MAURYA ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI- DELHI 110034 900
327 0140921 RAM PARKASH RAWERI C-109 PUSHPANJALI ENCLAVE PITAMPURA DELHI- DELHI 110034 675
328 0029840 BHAWANI CHANDNA 1179/C NANGAL RAYA NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110046 180
329 0173585 KRANTI DEVI TYAGI E-130 GREATER KAILASH-I NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 2160
330 0101543 SUDARSHAN MALHOTRA E-79 GREATER KAILASH I N DELHI- NEW DELHI 110048 720
331 0193227 ASHA NAWANI GOMI CHUHARMAL MANSION G-80 MASJID MOTH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 1080
332 0003871 RAMESH CHAND AGGARWAL M-53 MKT GREATER KAILASH NO 1 NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110048 900
333 0051540 SHASHI GUPTA LIEUT COLONEL B BHUSHAN RETD J-42 SOUTH EXTNPART ONE NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110049 270
334 0153540 PARDEEP KUMAR SHARMA H-1/11 KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110051 540
335 0037704 DHANIRAM F2/26 KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110051 1440
336 0038737 MUNNI DEVI F2/26 KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110051 1080
337 0098689 AMBRISH MAHESHWARI E 4/14 KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI DELHI 110051 1980
338 0032537 LEKH RAJ CHANNA B-3/19 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110057 1350
339 0115226 RAJIV NAIR F 9/10 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110057 2295
340 0176792 JYOTSNA UPADHYA A-1/145 PANKHA ROAD JANAKPURI NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110058 630
341 0165869 JAGDISH CHANDER SIEGELL D-142 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 1350
342 0218015 BHAGWATI BALANI 329 DOUBLE STOREY NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 2250
343 0169151 SHYAM SUNDER SOIN R-704 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 450
344 0169166 SUKH VARSHA SOIN R-704 NEW RAJINDER NAGAR N DELHI NEW DELHI 110060 450
345 0116939 DIPIKA NAHA 71 SAHRIDAYA APARTMENTS A/4 PASCHIM VIHAR ROHTAK ROADNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 270
346 0113209 DIPIKA NAHA 71 SAHRIDAYA APARTMENTS A/4 PASCHIM VIHAR ROHTAK ROADNEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110063 450
347 0160951 MONA SIKAND A-36 FRIENDS COLONY EAST NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 5760
348 0024061 RATTAN CHAND BHALLA 7 SOUTHERN AVENUE MAHARANI BAGH NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 1350
349 0030856 RAMESH CHAND 198/27 GARHI RAMESH MARKET NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 2160
350 0171988 PARVEEN AJIT SINGH 9 FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110065 1485
351 0150068 RAJESH SAIGAL D-831 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI- NEW DELHI 110065 90
352 0024111 SAPTASHVA RATHI BHARGAVA D-2289, VASANT KUNJ NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST 110070 2700



353 0059910 SUDHIR KR GUPTA 314, VEER APARTMENT PLOT NO. 28, SEC- 13 ROHINIDELHI NORTH WEST 110085 450
354 0085356 JOGINDER SINGHKALIANA 187C MODEL TOWN KARNAL HARYANA KARNAL 132001 3330
355 0027701 KRISHAN KUMAR CHOPRA 559-L MODEL TOWN PANIPAT PANIPAT 132103 90
356 0027631 RAMESHWARI CHOPRA 117A MODEL TOWN P O JAMUNA NAGAR DIST AMBALA HARAYANA YAMUNA 135001 1350

357 0227236 RITU AGGARWAL
AGGARWAL TEA MERCHANT & GENERAL 
STORE CIVIL LINE JAGADHRI AMBALA 135003 4500

358 0014454 NARESHINDER S BHANGOO H NO 164-A SARABHA NAGAR LUDHIANA PB LUDHIANA 141001 1800
359 0078887 KAUR KULJIT 37 BX MODEL TOWN EXTN LUDHIANA LUDHIANA 141002 1080

360 0090392 DR VIVEK LAL C/O LT COL DR H G LAL CONSULTING PHYSICIAN
97-98 DEFENCE COLONY 
MARKETJALANDHAR JALANDHAR 144001 1800

361 0077713 SHREE RAM KALRA 131 SHAKTI NAGAR SAT KARTAR NIWAS JALANDHAR CITY- JALANDHAR 144001 180
362 0078643 GURDIP KAUR 7-JINDAN ROAD JALANDHAR CANTT JALANDHAR 144005 1440
363 0099024 DHIRRINDER K MANN 70 OFFICERS COLONY STADIUM ROAD PATIALA PATIALA 147001 1080
364 0172796 SARITA TANTIA C/O M S LAKHURAM AIDAN TANTIA ABOHAR/PANJAB PIN CODE FEROZEPUR 152116 765
365 0028390 AAYUSH CHAUHAN HOUSE NO 67 SECTOR 10A CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160011 1800
366 0082409 MUNISH KUMAR HOUSE NO 46 SECTOR 15-A CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160015 180
367 0158652 TEJBANS SINGH JAUHAR SCO 11 SECTOR 17-E CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160017 1800
368 0014626 REKHA BECTOR C/O SH O P MALIK 1270 SECTOR 18C CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160018 1080
369 0014841 RAVINDER PAUL BECTOR C/O SH O P MALIK 1270 SECTOR 18C CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160018 1080
370 0165052 NATHU SINGH SAINI U/FLAT NO 2-B BHARGAVA HOUSE BHARGAVA ESTATE TUTI KANDISHIMLA 171004 HP SHIMLA 171004 450
371 0085058 ANWAR SAID KHAN RAHAT MANZIL MARRIS ROAD ALIGARH U P ALIGARH 202001 720
372 0002922 DR OM PRAKASH AHUJA A-5 MEDICAL ENCLAVE A M U ALIGARH ALIGARH 202001 1080
373 0094556 SATYA NARAIN MISRA BLOCK NO 40 JAISWALBHAWAN 27/10 ROTI GODWAM KANPUR 208001 UP KANPUR 208001 1620
374 0032625 RAM CHANDRA 50/229 HALSEY RD KANPUR KANPUR 208001 990
375 0104379 SHAKTI JYOTI MAJUMDAR 29 RANI LAXMIBAI MARG CANTT KANPUR KANPUR 208004 1080
376 0216105 TILAK RAJ 120/319 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208005 450
377 0216441 USHA 120/319 LAJPAT NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 208005 450
378 0079409 PRAVEEN KHARE 86 VIKAS NAGAR KANPUR- KANPUR 208024 720
379 0013474 AWDHESH KUMAR BAJPAI 227/31 ASTAVAL YAHIAGANJ LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226003 180
380 0135662 ROLI MOHAN HOTEL CHAR BAGH LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226004 1800
381 0066045 JAI CHAND JAIN 1 CHANDRALOK COLONY ALIGANJ LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226024 450
382 0000259 BHAKT KUMAR AGARWAL HOUSE NO 26 119 VISHNUPURI CHURCH ROAD ALIGANJ LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226024 1440
383 0188951 RATINDER BIR SINGH SACHDEV DAYAL RADIOS THE MALL NAINITAL NAINITAL 263001 540
384 0164855 ANIL CHANDRA SAH PUSHP PARIJAT ROHILLA LODGE COMPOUND TALLITAL NAINITAL NAINITAL 263002 1170
385 0180119 POOJA VARSHNEYA C/O RAM CHARAN YADRAM KILA BAZAR HALDWANI NAINITAL 263139 450
386 0170485 AMAR NATH SAH MANAGER M/S DURGA SAH MOHAN LAL SHAH THE MALLALMORA-263601 U P ALMORA 263601 405
387 0146997 AMAR NATH SAH MANAGER M/S DURGA SAH MOHAN LAL SHAH THE MALLALMORA-263601 U P ALMORA 263601 1350
388 0136592 SUDESH RANI W/O RAMESH KUMR KWATRA 3, NEW SUBHASH NAGAR COLONY PHASE-1,KHANDARI AGRA 282005 1080
389 0079695 RAMESH CHAND KHANDELWAL PLOT NO 80, KESHAV NAGAR SCHEME NO 13, ALWAR (RAJ) ALWAR 301001 1080
390 0096344 HIMAT SINGH MEHTA 13 BICHUN BAGH SANSARCHANDRA ROAD JAIPUR-1 JAIPUR 302001 405
391 0125547 CHANDER BALA PARNAMI 303 ADARSH NAGAR JAIPUR 4 JAIPUR 302004 450

392 0127080 REEMEE PODDAR FLAT NO.615 UNIQUE SANGHI APARTMENT
MAHAVEER NAGAR,OPP.DURGAPURR RLY 
STATIONJAIPUR,RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302018 270

393 0123813 VINOD KUMAR PATWARI PIPRALI DIST SIKAR RAJASTHAN SIKAR 332027 1080
394 0158301 SURESH KUMAR SINGHAL TAPARIA STREET PUNGALPARA JODHPUR 342 001 RAJ JODHPUR 342001 180

395 0086057 SHANTA KALRA SHANTA KALRA C/O S M KALRA ENGINEER 4TH A NALLA ROADSARDARPURA JODHPUR JODHPUR 342001 450
396 0140186 VEENA RAJANI M-130 GUJARAT HOUSING BOARD KALAWAD ROAD RAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 450

397 0117258 KUSUM NAROTTAM AMISHIT BLDG PLOT NO 10A
PANCHVATI HSG SOC MARG NO 8 NEAR 
KALAVAD

ROAD OPP GARDEN/NEAR PANCHVATI 
HALLRAJKOT RAJKOT 360001 270

398 0176735 VINOD JAYANTILAL TRIVEDI PLOT NO 2146 B-1-A WAGHAWADI RD OPP GARDENBHAVNAGAR 364002 GUJRAT BHAVNAGAR 364002 315
399 0061088 M/S HINDUSTAN OXYGEN GAS CO LTD NARAYAN BHUVAN WAGHELA MARG KHANPUR P O BOX 299AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 1800
400 0089749 SABBIR FIDAHUSEN LOKHANDWALA HOUSE NO 94 QUTBI MOHLLA 4TH LANE KALUPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 270
401 0097921 RAMESH HIRALAL MODI 130 SARANGPUR CHAKLA AHMEDABAD- AHMEDABAD 380001 450
402 0037900 ARVIND P DABHI 521 NANO SUTHAR VADO KHADIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 1080



403 0197536 KUSHAL JITENDRA SHAH D-21 SOLVER ARE K N MAEG E BRAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 450
404 0032102 RAMKANT CHANDULAL 11 PATIDAS SOCIETY PANCHVATI ELLISBRIDGE AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 2340

405 0157794 VIMLA DEVI SHARMA C/O RADHA DYE CHEM 309 HARIKRUPA TOWERS SETH
MANGALDAS ROAD 
ELLISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 900

406 0020657 JYOTIBEN BHATT 24 DUNGARSINAGAR SOCIETY BHATHA PALDI AHMEDABAD 380007 GUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 450
407 0206708 SAURIN B PARIKH MANGAL MAITRI 10 ARUN SOCIETY PALDI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 2250
408 0144583 R V SOLANKI 8 VRINDAVAN COLONY NAVA VIKASHGIHA ROAD VASANAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 405

409 0180875 AMINA ANWERAHMED VALIULLA 8 AMAN MEENA GURJARI CO-OP HSG SOC PRABHUDAS THAKKAR COLLEGE ROAD PALDI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 1080
410 0155851 MAHENDRA BANSILAL SHAH 11 JAIN MERCHANT SOCIETY SARKHEJ ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 180
411 0155865 HARSHABEN BANSILAL SHAH VIMA VILLA 11 JAIN MERCHANTS SOCIETY SARKHEJ ROAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 135
412 0169758 JITENDRA CHIMANLAL SURTI 105 VRAJ PLAZA BHATTHA CHAR RASTA PALADI, AHMEDABADGUJARAT AHMEDABAD 380007 1035
413 0034573 DESAI RANDHIR KRISHNALAL C/O R K DESAI A/56 BHAVNA TENAMENTS VASNA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 45
414 0168148 VASUDEV SHAKERCHAND SHAH 35 RADHAVALLABH COLONY MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 990
415 0171289 VADILAL CHHAGANLAL SHAH 825 LAXMINARAYAN SOCIETY MANINAGAR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 135
416 0171305 VASUDEV SHAKERCHAND SHAH 35 RADHAVALLABH COLONY MANINAGAR CHAR RASTA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380008 270
417 0170623 MANJULA SANGHVI 7 SAMAN FLATS 5/B SWASTIK SOCIETY NAVARANGPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 180
418 0124812 RENUKABEN NAVINCHANDRA PATEL 9 SUMANGAL SOCIETY NEAR MAHANAGAR FIRE STATION NARRANGPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 450
419 0047009 BIPIN NATVERLAL DESAI 6-A SWASTIK SOCIETY AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 450
420 0119619 UPENDRAKUMAR CHIMANBHAI PATEL C/O KENYA WATCH COMPANY 4 SWASTIK SUPER MARKET ASRAM ROADAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 360
421 0165420 MANJULA RAJNIKANT SANGHVI 7 SAMAN FLATS 5/B SWASTIK SOCIETY NAVARANGPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 450

422 0193651 OMPRAKASH KHANNA 90 COSMONAUT CHEMICAL 610/611 B GANESH PLAZA NR NAVRUNGPURA BUS STOPAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 1170
423 0121013 PRITI PARIKH BLOCK NO 1 FLAT NO 4 VIJAYNAGAR NARANPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 1800
424 0130598 VIMLABEN RAMANLAL PATEL 28 AMBICA SOCIETY USMANPURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 450
425 0124097 ROHIT PATEL 4 AMBICA SOCIETY OPP VIDYANAGAR HIGH SCHOOL USMANPURAAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 270
426 0119409 SUMITRA SHASHIKANT PARIKH VIJAYNAGAR BLOCK NO 1 FLAT NO 4 OPP PATRAKAR COLONY AHMEDABAD- AHMEDABAD 380013 1845

427 0118192 SHASHIKANT JIVANLAL PARIKH VIJAYNAS QR BLOCK NO 1 1/4, VIJAY NAGAR FLAT.
NARANPURA, NEAR VIJAYNGAR 
SHCOOL,AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380013 1800

428 0228849 PRAFULLABEN MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH 64 MAHAVIRNAGAR CO-OP HSG SOCIETY NR C S COMM COLLEGE VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 450

429 0111291 MANGALWADHEKAR N PRABHAKAR 24 YOGASHRAM SOCIETY NEAR MANEKBAUG SOCIETY
BEHIND SHREYAS SCHOOLAMBAWADI 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 180

430 0128060 SHAMALBHAI K PATEL C/O AMBALAL M PATEL 2 KADAMBARI SOCIETY
OPP NEHRUNAGAR S M ROAD 
AMBAWADIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 1080

431 0128544 SHAMAL BHAI KASHIBHAI PATEL C/O AMBALAL M PATEL 2 KADAMBARI SOCIETY
OPP NEHRUNAGAR S M ROAD 
AMBAWADIAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 2385

432 0066921 MAHENDRA HAJARILAL JAIN 41, SAMBHAVNATH TENAMENT OPP. SUNDARSHAN TOWER THATEJ BODAKDEVAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380054 900
433 0126599 NIRMALA D PRAJAPATI PRIVATE PLOT NO 35 SECTOR 19 GANDHINAGAR CAPITALGUJRAT GANDHI NAGAR 382019 450
434 0013670 CHANDRA MOHAN BHALLA 295/1850 SUBHASH NAGAR P O CHANDKHEDA SOCIETIES DIST GANDHINAGAR AHMEDABAD 382424 180
435 0028889 MULCHANDBHAI N CHOKSI YOGI KRUPA 56 NIJRIPUNJ SOCIETY NEAR RADHASWAMI RAOD RANIP AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 382480 1080
436 0173673 NANALAL KUNVARJIBHAI THAKKAR STATION ROAD BHILADI TA-DEESA DIST BANASKANTHA BANASKANTHA 385530 1080
437 0168358 INDRAVADAN OCHHAVLAL SHETH MOTABAZAR KAPADWANJ DIST. KAIRAGUJARAT KHEDA 387620 675
438 0124865 RAMESH BHAI PATEL SAMARPAN OPP DENA PARIVAR SOCIETY ANAND ANAND 388001 1080
439 0124113 SHRI UPENDRAKUMAR C PATEL SARKARVADA MOTA ADADH ANAND GUJARAT ANAND 388001 900

440 0129841 HIRALAL MANILAL PATEL 19 RAGHUVANSH SOCIETY NR HARIOMNAGAR VALLABH VIDYANAGAR TA ANAND DT KHEDAGUJARAT STATE ANAND 388120 1530
441 0149173 JIGNA NAVINCHANDRA SHAH PANJULAL SHEKH S KHADKI POST CHIKHODARA TALUK ANAND DIST KAIRAGUJARAT KHEDA 388320 3600
442 0131861 SMITA MOHANLAL PARIKH NAVLAKHAS HAVELI BAJWADA BARODA VADODARA 390001 810
443 0129421 SMITA MOHANLAL PARIKH NAVLAKHAS HAVELI BAJWADA BARODA VADODARA 390001 675
444 0129791 HARIKRISHNA U PATEL 23 SHASTRI NAGAR SOCIETY NIZAMPURA BARODA VADODARA 390002 900
445 0046904 DIPAK KUMAR DE B 7 DR C S PATEL ENCLAVE 3 PRATAPGUNJ BARODA VADODARA 390002 450
446 0130251 PRAMATHESH BALUPRASAD PATHAK PRASAD OPP BHIMNATH TEMPLE SAYAJIGANJBARODA VADODARA 390005 450
447 0129963 KANTIBHAI P PATEL G P HOUSE RACE COURSE ROAD BARODA VADODARA 390007 450

448 0078345 ARUN CHINTAMAN KELKAR 105 SHIVAM APARTMENT MANGALESHWAR MAHADEV ROAD
NR.VISHWAMITRI RLY 
CROSSING,MANJALPURBARODA VADODARA 390011 2160

449 0165258 MONA JAMNADAS SAMPAT C/O GNYANESH N CHOKSHI 15-B/2 PARSANBA NAGAR,AMIN PARK VISHWAMITRI,VADODARAGUJARAT VADODARA 390011 1800



450 0026422 CHOKSHI SHAILESH SHANTILAL 1A SHREE ROKADNATHNAGAR SOCIETY NEAR HARIBHAKTI COLONY RACE COURSEVADODARA PIN- VADODARA 390015 1035
451 0093473 CHAMPAKLAL HIRALAL MALVANIA SHRUTI CLINIC B/15 SHALIMAR COMPLEX STATION ROADBHARUCH BHARUCH 392001 630
452 0167134 MEENA SHAH 147 NILKANTH NAGAR GUJARAT HSG BOARD BHARUCH BHARUCH 392001 900

453 0144404 JAYANTILAL S SANGHVI P O BOX NO 42 SANGHVI HOUSE
ROAD NO 4UDYOGNAGAR UDHNA 394210 
DIST SURAT SURAT 394210 270

454 0011041 CHAMPABEN N BHATT HOUSE NO. 60, PATEL FALIYU NR. BHIDBHANJAN MAHADEV MANDER UDHANASURAT (GUJARAT) SURAT 394210 405
455 0085971 SURENDRA KADIWALA 2/1693 ZUNDA ST SAGRAMPURA SURAT SURAT 395002 450
456 0141113 KANTILAL CHHABILDAS RESHAMWALA 3/1881ASALABATPURA BARDOLIPITHA SURAT SURAT 395002 450
457 0072859 RAJNIKANT MANGALDAS JARIWALA 3/3940 KANBI STREET NAVAPURA SURAT SURAT 395003 450
458 0076786 AMRUTLAL DEVCHAND KOTAK 418 M JYOTIBA PHULE MARKET CRAWFORD MARKET BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400001 900
459 0187640 INDULAL BHOGILAL MEHTA 11 PARSI BAGAS STREET BOMBAY MUMBAI 400001 180
460 0183980 MAISARAT ZULFIKAR 4 BATTERY STREET SULEMAN CHAMBERS 4TH FLOOR FLAT NO 28BOMBAY MUMBAI 400001 270
461 0117205 THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD BOMBAY-1 MUMBAI 400001 25920
462 0065485 BANK OF INDIA 70-80 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD FORT BOMBAY BR MUMBAI 400001 36
463 0131769 DEEPAKKUMAR JAYANTLAL PAREKH 31 MORVI HOUSE GOA STREET FORT MUMBAI MUMBAI 400001 90
464 0146157 IFTIKHARUDDIN HISAMUDDIN SYED CANSEWAY HOUSE 3RD FLOOR SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400001 4320
465 0112691 THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO LTD MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400001 360
466 0038095 CAROL DAVER C/O MRS KAMBATA SHERRY HOUSE GUNBON STREET FORT BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400001 1080
467 0076645 AMRITLAL DEVCHAND KOTAK 418 M JYOTIBA PHULE MARKET CRAWFORD MARKET BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400001 900
468 0065490 BANK OF INDIA 70/80 M G ROAD FORT BOMBAY BR MUMBAI 400001 2520
469 0074251 NALINI DHARAMSY KAPADIA 35 1ST CAVEL CROSS LANE BOMBAY BR MUMBAI 400002 810
470 0145651 URMI ROMESH SAMPAT CHAPSEY BUILDING 3RD FLOOR 72-78 PRINCESS ST BOMBAY BR MUMBAI 400002 4050
471 0050311 GAGLANI KIRIT CHAMPAKLAL 27/29 POPATWADI KALBADEVI BOMBAY 2 MUMBAI 400002 2970
472 0020521 GUNWANTI AJITSINH BHATIA 38/40 CHAMPA GALLI CROSS LANE HANSRAJ LADHA BUILDING 4TH FLR KALBADEVI ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 900
473 0148561 ROMESH JAMNADAS SAMPAT C/O MONICA ROMESH SAMPAT CHAPSEY BUILDING 3RD & 4TH FLOOR 72-78 PRINCESS STREETBOMBAY 400-002 MUMBAI 400002 2268
474 0093137 BHAJANDAS JETHANAND MADNANI 157/161 PRINCESS ST ZAVERI BLDG 5TH FLOOR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 90
475 0009861 AJITSINH JAMNADAS BHATIA 38 CHAMPA GHALLI CROSS LANE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 540
476 0078639 FAREDOON D KOHIAR MARIAM-MANZIL 91/2 TRINITY STREET BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400002 90
477 0009857 AJITSINH JAMNADAS BHATIA 38/40 CHAMPA GALLI X LANE KALBADEVI RD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 1710
478 0193964 USHA ROHIL SAMPAT CHAPSEY BLDG 4TH FLOOR 72-78 PRINCESS ST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 3420
479 0124171 VASANT KUMAR AMBALAL PONDA 8 DR M B VELKAR ST 3RD FLOOR KALBADEVI ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 900
480 0193979 USHA ROHIL SAMPAT CHPSEYBLDG 4TH FLOOR 72-78 PRINCESS ST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 4500
481 0165308 ROMESH JAMNADAS SAMPAT CHAPSEY BUILDING 3RD & 4TH FLOOR 72/78 PRINCESS STBOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 540
482 0165415 MADHUKANTA SANGHVI FLAT NO 2 GROUND FLOORN SHANKAR NIVAS SION WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 450
483 0079516 PARINAZ F KOHIAR 91/2 TRINITY STREET DHOBI TALAO BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400002 45
484 0145613 ROMESH JAMNADAS SAMPAT CHAPSEY BUILDING 3RD&4TH FLOOR 72-78 PRINCESS ST BOMBAY BR MUMBAI 400002 8496
485 0145632 ROMESH JAMNADAS SAMPAT CHAPSEY BUILDING 3RD&4TH FLOOR 72-78 PRINCESS ST BOMBAY BR MUMBAI 400002 504
486 0108272 RAJENDRA KUMAR MAHESHWARI C/O E S PEAREYALAL KISHORE BLDG KALBADEVI ROADP O BOX 2191 BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 450
487 0162945 ROMESH JAMNADAS SAMPAT CHAPSEY BLDG 4TH FLOOR 72-78 PRINCESS STREET MUMBAI MUMBAI 400002 4608
488 0089417 AISHA DAWOOD LOCKHAT C/O D M LOCKHAT 100 MOHAMEDALI ROAD BOMBAY 3 MUMBAI 400003 540
489 0183853 PRAKASH NARENDRA ZAVERI 16-24 KHARA KUVA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400003 900
490 0089391 ABDULLAH DAWOOD LOCKHAT C/O D M LOCKHAT 100 MOHAMED ALI RD BOMBAY B R MUMBAI 400003 540
491 0183708 NARENDRABHAI BAUBHAI ZAVERI 16/24 KHARA KUVA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400003 900
492 0228536 ROSHAN ARDESHIR IRANI 17 MARKER BUILDING 2ND FLOOR (LAKDAWALLA BUILDING) KHETWADI 5TH LANEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 1170
493 0093791 PURUSHOTUMROY I MATCHHAR ISHVAR JAMUNA SMRITI BLK A II FLT 22 2ND BHATWADIBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 675
494 0010531 NARAYAN TRIMBAK BHENDE GUJARAT BLDG NO 27 SADASHIV CROSS STREET KANDEWADIBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 810
495 0046449 MADHUKANTA MANMOHANDAS DALAL K 5 SICKA NAGAR V P ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 450
496 0168706 MANIT JAGDISH SHROFF 11 SADASHIV LANE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 1530
497 0065191 ROSHAN ARDESHIR IRANI 17 MARKER BUILDING 2ND FLOOR KHETWADI 5TH LANE BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400004 1080
498 0228535 PERVIZ ARDESHIR IRANI 17 MARKER BUILDING 2ND FLOOR LAKDAWALLA BUILDING KHETWADI 5TH LANEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 1080
499 0072882 SURESHCHANDRA KHODIDAS JASWA 508 MAULANA AZAD ROAD 2ND FLOOR JAMANABAI BUILDINGBOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 900
500 0113721 GIRISH ANANT NERURKAR ANNAPURNA NIVAS 2ND FL TATYA GHARPURE PATH GIRGAUM BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 1665
501 0197467 RAJESH PARIKH 121 JOLLY MAKER III 119 CUFFE PARADE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 2250
502 0022190 MAYA TILOKCHAND BHATIA FLAT NO.2, 1ST FLOOR "SUNITA" APTS, CUFFE PARADEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400005 1170
503 0022201 JETHO TILOKCHAND BHATIA BASANT APARTMENTS 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 1 101 CUFFE PARADE COLABABOMBAY MUMBAI 400005 1170
504 0163123 QUREISE A SHAMSHER RATAN MANZIL FLAT NO 7 64 WOODE HOUSE RD COLBABOMBAY MUMBAI 400005 3600



505 0204103 KRISHAN D RAJANI 23B MAKER TOWERS CUFFE PARADE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400005 2250

506 0025951 JYOTI JETHANAND CHATLANI C/O JETHANAND WADHUMAL FLAT NO 173 17TH FLOOR
MAKER TOWERS A-BLDG85 CUFFE PARADE 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400005 1350

507 0031700 JYOTI J CHATLANI 173 MAKER TOWERS A CUFFE PARADE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400005 450
508 0038405 IMTIAZ DHARKER B-2 PURSHOTTAM BHAVAN LITTLE GIBBS ROAD MALABAR HILLMUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 3240
509 0075875 VIJAY GORDHANDAS KAPADIA GIRI RAJ 201 WALKESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400006 3150
510 0109687 SHANTABEN C MEHTA 3A SUDHAKAR 26 NARAYAN DABHOLKAR RD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 990
511 0079115 MRINALINI KOCHAR 81-RAJAT APARTMENTS MOUNT PLEASANT RD BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400006 3600
512 0229357 ROHAN AJIT KAPADIA 2A, SUVAS 68F, NEPEAN SEA RAOD MUMBAI 400006 450
513 0078028 MEHER SHAVAK KOTWAL C/O DR NAVROZE S KOTWAL 704 EVEREST CHAMBERS MOUNT PLEASANT RDMUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 1350
514 0095624 JASWANT BHAICHAND MEHTA 203 WALKESHWAR ROAD PANORAMA 5TH FLOOR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400006 900
515 0078238 ANJINI KOCHAR 81 RAJAT APARTMENTS MOUNT PLEASANT RD- BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400006 3600
516 0093996 C H MEHTA 3A SUDHAKAR 26 NARAYAN DABHOLKAR ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 675
517 0098991 CHAMPAKLAL HARILAL MEHTA 3A SUDHAKAR 26 NARAYAN DABHOLKAR ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 810
518 0094193 NIRANJAN CHIMANLAL MEHTA 23 GITANJALI WALKEWHWAR ROAD BOMBAY WB MUMBAI 400006 4320
519 0078009 ANJINI KOCHAR 81 RAJAT APARTMENT MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400006 1800
520 0014650 RAMENDU BHATTACHARYA 501 MANSAROVAR MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400006 1080
521 0077981 ANJINI KOCHAR 81 RAJAT APARTMENTS MOUNT PLEASANT ROAD BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400006 3600
522 0095589 HARSUKH BHAICHAND MEHTA PANORAMA 6TH FLOOR 203 WALKESHWAR ROAD BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400006 630
523 0149238 RAMESH CHANDRA SHAH 22/1 SAMRAT, ASHOK 6TH FLOOR, THAKKAR MARG MALBAR HILLMUMBAI MUMBAI 400006 450
524 0013768 DHANRAJ BHAGAT 23 HUGHES ROAD HILL VIEW 1ST FLOOR BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400007 1080

525 0100597 SAMEER M MEHTA C/O ASHVIN S SHAH 61-62, TARDEO APARTMENTS,
6TH FLOOR, NEAR BHATIA HOSPITAL,249, 
JAVJI DADAJI ROAD MUMBAI 400007 2520

526 0007004 PURUSHOTTAM ISHVARBHAI AMIN C/O USHABEN C PATEL 704 DUN APARTMENTS
LALLUBHAI AMIRCHAND COMPOUNDJ 
DADAJI MARG TARDEO BOMBAY MUMBAI 400007 1170

527 0010878 SHUBHADA SURESH BORKAR J K BUILDING NO 4 BLOCK NO 20 GAMDEVI BOMBAY MUMBAI 400007 180
528 0136471 RAVINDRA R RANGNEKAR C/4 MANAJI BLOCKS TUKARAM JAVAJI ROAD OLD CHIKHAL WADIMUMBAI- MUMBAI 400007 1080
529 0036781 SHANTILAL K DOSHI 62 KAILASNAGAR 2ND FLOOR TARDEOBOMBAY 7 MUMBAI 400007 1395
530 0173096 HIMANSHU BHUPENDRABHAI TRIVEDI SONAWALA BLDG NO 6A-20 TARDEOBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400007 450
531 0186445 SHRIDHAR SHANKAR KALYANKAR ROOM NO 61 1ST FLOOR RAJESH BLDG LAMINGTON ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400007 540
532 0048619 MINOO KHARSHED DEPUTY 142 ADERBAD HUGHES ROAD BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400007 2160
533 0102905 PRASANT S MANGESHIKAR MADHAV NIWAS 8 LABURNUM RD GAMDEVIBOMBAY MUMBAI 400007 450
534 0095491 RAVINDRA MULRAJ MATRUCHHAYA 4TH FLOOR 9 BABULNATH RD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400007 315
535 0094258 SHAUKNTALA NAVNITLAL MEHTA 8B HILL VIEW 1ST FLOOR CHAWPATTY ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400007 540
536 0050135 HOMAI BEHRAMJI FORBES 262 MUNCHERJI SETH BLDG TARDEO ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400007 450

537 0007909 PURUSHOTTAM ISHVARBHAI AMIN C/O USHABEN C PATEL 704 DUN APARTMENTS
LALLUBHAI AMIRCHAND COMPOUNDJ 
DADAJI MARG TARDEO BOMBAY MUMBAI 400007 450

538 0119070 KASTOORBAI PREMJI C/O M/S VELJI LUKHAMSI & CO 83 CLIVE ROAD BUNDER BOMBAY MUMBAI 400009 1800

539 0109985 ARDESHIR CAWASJI MISTRI
C/O MISS MEHROO PATEL BLDG NO 3 FLAT 
10 2ND FL TATA MILLS CO-OP HSG SOCIETY ELP HINSTONE ROAD PARELBOMBAY MUMBAI 400012 450

540 0085761 HOSDRUG SHANKARA KAMATH D BLDG BLOCK NO 1 GROUND FLOOR AMBEKAR NAGAR GOLANJI HILL PAREL TANK ROAD PARALBOMBAY MUMBAI 400012 1170
541 0176998 KALPANA HANUMANT UMADIKAR 607, MANIK COURT, 'D' WING, S J MARG , LOWER PAREL (WEST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400013 1080
542 0047994 HARILAL RAMJI DOSHI 164 B DR AMBEDKAR ROAD 7 RAM NIVAS DADAR T TBOMBAY MUMBAI 400014 450

543 0190776 KANTABEN RAMDASBHAI SHAH SHRI R K SHAH B WING 3/3 TEHMI TERRACE DR AMBEDKAR RD DADART T CIRCLE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400014 720
544 0060716 KUMUD SURYAKANT GALA 86 NANJI BLDG A D MARGE SEWRI BOMBAY MUMBAI 400015 450
545 0077091 MANGESH PANDURANG KANKARE A/33 SHRI GAJANAN CHS LTD LT DILIP GUPTE ROAD MAHIMBOMBAY MUMBAI 400016 900

546 0100792 AUREA CLEMENTINA MIRANDA 3/83 SAGAR HEIGHTS CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD MAHIM RECLAMATION MAHIM CAUSEWAYMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 1080
547 0079848 SHEFALI KAPOOR 9-B MIRIAM SITLADEVI TEMPLE RD MAHIM BOMBAY MUMBAI 400016 1665
548 0197872 MALATI VASANT NERURKAR 4 VIKAS BHAGOJI KEER MARG MAHIM MUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 720
549 0076860 ANITA MANGESH KENKARE A/33 SHRI GAJANAN CO OP HSG SOC LTD LT DILIP GUPTE ROADMAHIM BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400016 1080

550 0062860 RAMCHAND DANOMAL GODWANI 3 SAGAR MANDIR SHIVAJI PARK ROAD NO.3 PANDURANG NAIK MARG, DADAR(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 1260
551 0059015 SUREKHA SADANAND GAOKAR 604 RIZVI HEIGHTS GABRIAL ROAD MAHIMMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 3015
552 0042340 NILESH B DESAI 15/647, GULATI C.H.S. LTD SITLADEVI TEMPLE ROAD MAHIMMUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 450



553 0121853 ANDREA ANNE PINTO DINATH BLDG A 187 LADY JAMSHEDJI ROAD MAHIMBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400016 1800

554 0188302 ALFRED ROSE BEAUMONDE 2ND FLOOR FLAT NO 9
491 GABRIEL ROADOFF L G ROAD MAHIM 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400016 2790

555 0080981 SAMIR P KHANDELWAL E/39 VENUS APTS WORLI SEA FACE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400018 180
556 0105707 SHRADHA MEHTA 7 SEA GLIMPSE 69 WORLI HILL ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400018 900
557 0181072 RAJENDRA DWARKADAS VORA C-32 MATUNGA KAPOLE CHS NO.2 590 DR B AMBEDKAR RD MATUNGA C RLYMUMBAI MUMBAI 400019 1170
558 0000683 TULSIRAM ATAL 27-A/6 K A SUBRAMANIAM ROAD SHREE VISHNU BHAWAN KING S CIRCLEBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400019 315
559 0181244 RAJENDRA DWARKADAS VORA C-32 MATUNGA KAPOLE CHS NO.2 590 DR B AMBEDKAR RD MATUNGA C RLYMUMBAI MUMBAI 400019 450
560 0181259 RAJENDRA DWARKADAS VORA C-32 MATUNGA KAPOLE CHS NO.2 590 DR B AMBEDKAR RD MATUNGA C RLYMUMBAI MUMBAI 400019 450
561 0052274 ANAND RAGHUNATH GANU 3/64 BRAHMINWADI MATUNGA KING S CIRCLE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400019 90
562 0100372 SHEROO BOMAN MODY CHAMAN CHAMBERS FLAT NO-III 3RD FLOOR 1ST NEW MARINE STREETBOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 1080
563 0072360 PESI JEHANGIR COMMONWELTH BLDG MADAME CAMA ROAD NARIMAN POINTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 7200
564 0145964 MEHUL LALBHAI SHAH FLAT NO 13 2ND FLOOR ARYAN MAHAL 43 C ROAD CHURCHGATEBOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 1350
565 0098968 BOMAN TEHMURSPH MODY CHAMAN CHAMBERS FLAT NO-III 3RD FLOOR-IST NEW MARINE ST BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400020 1665
566 0104219 CLAYTON FREDERICK MARQUES MASTER CHAMBERS 1ST FLOOR FLAT NO 6 CINEMA ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 495
567 0118574 VIJAY HANAMANT PATIL RAKHI MAHAL FLAT NO 5 209 DINSHA VACHA ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 135
568 0093889 VINAY N MECKONI 30 C C I CHAMBERS DINSHAW VATCHHA ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 3600
569 0182155 JAGMOHANDAS VAROJDAS 151 BUENA VISTA APARTMENTS GENERAL BHOSLE MARG BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400021 1350
570 0181141 JAGMOHANDAS VARAJDAS 151 BUENA VISTA APARTMENTS GENERAL BHONSLE MARG BOMBAY MUMBAI 400021 2340
571 0088372 PRABHA SHIV KAKODKAR FLAT NO 142 14TH FLOOR BUENA VISTA JAGANNATH BHOSLE MARGBOMBAY MUMBAI 400021 1980

572 0065941 JYOTENDRASINHJI VIKRAMSINHJI JADEJA 9 - FIRUZ ARA, 4TH FLOOR, 160, MAHARSHI KARVE ROAD, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 12024
573 0009895 VITHAL KHUSHAL DAS BHATIA 14 HORIZON VIEW 3RD FLOOR 138 GEN J BJONSLE MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400021 1080
574 0228317 HEMENDRA GHATALIA 57/13 JAI MAHAL JAIN SOCIETY SION (W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 1350
575 0228874 UDAY V MARATHE BLDG NO 4 BLOCK NO 11 2ND FLOOR SANGMITRA SOCIETY AMBEDAR NAGAR SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 90
576 0228875 SAI UDAY MARATHE BLDG NO 4 BLOCK NO 11 2ND FLOOR SANGMITRA SOCIETY ABMEKAR NAGAR SIONMUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 315
577 0120121 DAKSHA BHARAT PATHAK 11/5 AVANTI APARTMENTS FLANK ROAD SION E BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400022 990
578 0228457 NANDLAL SHYAMSUNDERLAL SAHU 18/965, SARDAR NAGAR NO. 1 SION MUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 1170
579 0006112 S ANANTHANARAYANAN 184/11 PUSHPA BHAVAN SION EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400022 1170
580 0113340 GINNIBAI KESHAVDEVNEMANI RAJABAHADUR MANSION 1ST FLOOR 32 APPOLO ST FORTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400023 1890
581 0096798 INDULAL BHOGILAL MEHTA 11 S A BRELVI ROAD BLOCK NO 46 BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400023 90
582 0077189 SOLI ARDESHIR KARANJIA BATLIVALA & KARANI UNION BANK BUILDING DALAL STREETFORT BOMBAY MUMBAI 400023 900
583 0035186 ELIZABETH MARY DSOUZA C/O UNIVERSAL FILTRATION COMPANY 202 COMMERCE HOUSE 2ND FLOOR 140 NAGINDAS MASTER ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400023 3960

584 0212221
CENTBANK FINANCIAL & CUSTODIAL 
SERVICES JEHANGIR WADIA BUILDING 5 MAHATMA GANDHI RD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400023 324

585 0224554 HARMAZDIYAAR SHIVAX VAKIL
C/O MULLA & MULLA CREGIE BLUNT & 
CARAR MULLA HOUSE 51 M G ROAD FORT MUMBAI MUMBAI 400023 900

586 0143620 ROHINI SHRINIVAS SHANBHAG FLAT C-2
PRATHAMESH CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOC 
LTD

BOMBAY DYEING COMPOUND VEER 
SAVARKAR MRGPRAVADEVI BOMBAY 400-025 MUMBAI 400025 450

587 0143615 SHRINIVAS RAMANATH SHANBHAG FLAT C-2 PRATHAMESH CO-OPE HOUSING SOC CD
BOMBAY DYEING COMPOUNDVEER 
SAVARKAR MARG PRABHADEVI BOMBAY 40 MUMBAI 400025 450

588 0086741 TARADEVI KASLIWAL 39 WORLI SEA FACE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400025 450

589 0228866 SUDHIR NARANDAS BRIJNATHDAS PARIKH 16 NAVYUG NAGAR 66/2 FORJEET HILL ROAD CUMBALLA HILL POBOMBAY MUMBAI 400025 90
590 0086932 AMIR KAZI A/2 SWAPNA SAFALYA 112 CLEAVE LAND RD WORLIBOMBAY MUMBAI 400025 450
591 0176158 MAYA N TRASY 1/7 GURUDEO CO-OP HSG SOC LTD PRABHADEVI SEA FACE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400025 900

592 0126183 SUDHIR NARANDAS BRIJNATHDAS PARIKH 16 NAVYUG NAGAR 66/2 FOR JETTHILL ROAD CUMBALLA HILL P OBOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 90
593 0110025 JAYABEN MOHANLAL MISTRY 16 SUMIT APARTMENTS 31 A CHARMICAL ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 900
594 0069019 BIPIN VITTHALDAS JHAVERI FLAT NO 2-62 SKY SCRAPPER A 4/697 BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 1980
595 0058035 ASHISH M GANATRA 12C ANANTA 762 RAJABALI PATEL ROAD OPP.BREACH CANDY HOSPITALMUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 450
596 0188811 KIRAN SHANTARAM GROSSVENOR HOUSE FLAT NO 3 PEDDAR RD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 1620
597 0076278 SUDHA KOTAK 71, SEA GULL BLDG 13, CARMICHAEL ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 450
598 0220596 RAMA KIRAN DAHANUKAR SHREE SADAN 4A M L DAHANUKAR MARG MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 540



599 0140501 VISHNU RANGANATHAN 11 GOOLESTAN BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400026 4635
600 0086691 NALINI BAI KARNAD 11 GOOLESTAN BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 4635
601 0102943 SEMINE MOLOOBHOY 5 GROSVENTOR HOUSE 3RD FLOOR PEDDAR ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 540
602 0228929 REHEMAT CURMALLY C/O MEHMOOD CURMALLY 93, VALENTINA, 9TH FLOOR, 5, NAOROJI GAMADIA ROAD,MUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 2790
603 0104448 SEMINE MOLOOBHOY 5 GROSVAENOR HOUSE 3RD FLOOR PEDDAR ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 900
604 0053831 GEETA P GAJENDRAGADKAR 3/16 KAMANA CO-OP HSG SOCY LTD K GODGIL MARG BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400028 1080
605 0050853 SNEHPRABHA NARENDRA GHORPADE 14 SAHAWAS KIRTI COLLEGE CADELL RD DADAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 1080
606 0086928 DR SUDHA CHANDRAKANT KAWATKAR FLAT NO 1 SARVAMANGAL COLLEGE STREET OPP PORTUGELE CHURCHBOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 450
607 0060456 NEETA SUNIL GHARSE 4/6 KAMANA COP-OP HSG SOCIETY BLDG 4 BLOCK 6 K GADGIL ROAD PRABHADEVI BOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 1800
608 0062771 SNEHPRABHA NARENDRA GHORPADE 14 SAHAWAS KIRTI COLLEGE CADELL RD DADAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 180
609 0176461 LACHHMADAS HARISINGH TEHUJA 5/3 KAMDAR BLDG AGAR BAZAR DADAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 450
610 0144648 KESHAVLAL TRICUMJI SONI C/O PAPULAR GRAMAPHONE STORES 3424 DADAR DEPT STORES DADAR ROAD DADARBOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 405
611 0144652 RAJENDRA KESHAVLAL SONI C/O PAPULAR GRAMAPHONE STORES 3424 DADAR DEPT STORES DADAR ROAD DADARBOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 405
612 0116561 GANGADHAR GANPATI NAYAK 4/10 KAMANA SOCIETY NEAR SIDDHI VINAYAK PRABHADEVIBOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 675
613 0056340 KANTA GADA 325/2 FORWARD HOUSE OPP BANSIDHAR SCHOOL WADALA BOMBAYPIN MUMBAI 400031 675
614 0032351 AJITSINGH MEHARSINGH CHADHA CHADHA MANSION 197 STATION ROAD WADALABOMBAY MUMBAI 400031 1350
615 0189106 VEENA BEN F SHAH 13/90 GITANJALI SEWREE WADALA RD 14 BOMBAY MUMBAI 400031 90
616 0153695 RAMESH SAWANT 4 VASANT GURUDATTAKRIPA CO-OP HSG SOCY ROAD NO 37A WADALABOMBAY MUMBAI 400031 1080
617 0153707 RASHMI SAWANT 4 VASANT GURUDATTAKRIPA CO-OP HSG SOCY ROAD NO 37-A WADALABOMBAY MUMBAI 400031 1080
618 0079955 SUBHASH C KOTHARI 102 JAYWANT C KOTHARI 63 TARDEO ROAD TARDEOMUMBAI MUMBAI 400034 1800
619 0046594 VASANTI BANKIMCHANDRA DANI A/7 VELLARD VIEW IV FLOOR HAJI ALI TARDEO ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400034 1350
620 0110479 CHANDRASHEKHAR B MUDALIAR NEW GANJAWALA BLDG NO 2 TULSIWADIBOMBAY MUMBAI 400034 450
621 0093626 RAMESH VANDRAVAN MANIAR C/O R P SHAH & CO 35, 3RD FLOOR TARDEO AC MARKET, MUMBAI MUMBAI 400034 495
622 0032957 KANAIYALAL JAGMOHANDAS CHOKSHI 75-B EMPIRE ESTATE AUGUST KRANTI MARG KEMPS CORNERMUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 1350

623 0193002 DRUPAD P MEHTA FLAT #181,"A" BLDG GRAND PARADI APTS
AUGUST KRANTI MARGDADYSETH HILL, 
MUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 450

624 0168431 MATHRADAS SHEWAKRAM 132 COMBALLA HILL ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400036 900
625 0194906 UMAR HAROON KHATRI 2ND FLOOR HUSEIN MANOR OOMER PARK B DESAI RD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400036 90
626 0109718 SHASHIKANT MEHTA 5/2 KESHAV NIWAS PATEL COMPOUND 20 NEPEAR SEA ROADMUMBAI MUMBAI 400036 900
627 0131983 SHARDA JAYATILAL PATEL 804 ATMAJ APARTMENTS 94/C AUGUST KRANTI MARG BOMBAY MUMBAI 400036 270
628 0046401 JYOTI NALIN DALAL 72-A JALDARSHAN 51 NEPEAN SEA ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400036 3960
629 0181297 HEMLATA VADHANI 21 MISTRY PARK ANNEXE 77 BHULABHAI DESAI ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400036 450
630 0074838 HAROON HUSSEIN KHATRI HUSEIN MANOR 3RD FLOOR OOMER PARK WARDEN ROADBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400036 135
631 0023831 MANOHARLAL R BHATIA PLOT NO 290A BLOCK NO 26 ANAND NAGAR KOLWADA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400037 675
632 0097377 MOHINI MATHRANI 16-B DAR-UL-KHALIL OPP CUSROW BAUG SHAHID BHAGAT SINGH ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400039 1800
633 0172949 MOHNA KISHINCHAND THAKUR 62 BENENETT VILLA WODEHOUSE ROAD COLABA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400039 1350
634 0143653 BARODIA SHARAD SHANTILAL A-2 SHAKAN 57 JAIHIND SOCIETY N S RD NO 10 J V P D SCHEME MUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 540
635 0226185 ARUN GANDHI 402 HEMAL GULMOHORX ROAD NO 5 OPP IRLA MASJID J V P D SCHEME VILLE PARL WMUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 45
636 0225451 ARUN D GANDHI 402 HEMAL GULMOHAR X ROAD -5 OPP IRLA MASJID J V P D SCHEME VILE PARLE WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 135
637 0151014 ANUPA V SHAH 2/21 ADITYA SOCIETY J V P D SCHEME JUHU BOMBAY MUMBAI 400049 1170
638 0173215 PRAFULLA K THAKKAR A/6 GARIB SOCIETY NORTH SOUTH ROAD NO 5 J V P D SCHEME BOMBAY MUMBAI 400049 45
639 0185293 RAMANAND SAGAR CHOPRA SAGAR VILLA RD NO 12A JUHUMUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 2790
640 0227910 MOHANSINGH SAROOPSINGH ADVANI F5 JUHU APTS JUHU ROAD SANTRACRUZ (W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 1440
641 0195259 JOYCE ANN FONSECA 102, ALEXANDRA CONDOMINIUM 123, -ST. SEBASTIAN ROAD, BANDRA WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 9504
642 0013371 ARAN SOLI BARIA SONEY APARTMENTS FLAT NO 5 1ST FLOOR 45 HILL RD BANDRA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400050 990
643 0077816 POLLY JAMSHED KAVARANA VILLA KAVARANA T P S 4 ROAD 367 TURNER ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400050 900
644 0060494 ARTHUR GONSALVES 23 BRITTO VILLA ST PAULS RD BANDRA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400050 1080
645 0025717 ARAN SOLI BARIA SONEY APARTMENTS FLAT NO 5 1ST FLOOR 45 HILL ROAD BANDRABOMBAY MUMBAI 400050 270
646 0072863 JAFFERALI MOLUBHAI JASANI B/51-52 YUWAN APARTMENTS 413-414 MOUNT MARY ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400050 675
647 0133206 KUNDAPUR KRISHNANAND RAO FLAT NO 1 DIAMOND LINK 31ST RD T P S III BANDRA WMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 1305
648 0133230 MEERA KRISHNANAND RAO FLAT NO 1 DIAMOND LINK 31ST RD T P S III BANDRA WMUMBAI MUMBAI 400050 1305
649 0183311 FATIMA YAKUBALI BUSHERI BUILDING FLAT NO 5 2ND FLOOR 16TH ROAD T P S 3 BANDRA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400050 1260
650 0032243 PHILOMENA GENEVIEVE CHINNERY SERPES VILLA 53 CHIMBAI ROAD BANDRABOMBAY MUMBAI 400050 720

651 0126601 PRATIBHADATTARAM PUNALEKAR 14/387 BHARADWAJ NEW M I G COLONY WESTERN EXPRESS HIGHWAY
BEHIND P F COMMISSIONER S 
OFFICEBANDRA EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400051 1800

652 0177231 UNIT TRUST OF INDIA DEPT. OF FUND ACCOUNTS, UTI TOWER, GN BLOCK BANDRA KURLA COMPLEX BANDRA (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400051 144



653 0150015 BALKRISHNA SOMANI BABSOM SERVICES C-10/77 M I G COLONY BANDRA EASTBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400051 720
654 0090130 KRISHAN BEHARI LAL 45 15TH ROAD KHAR BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400052 1800

655 0177069 SUDHIR V UDESHI 1201 HICONS CLASSIC DR.AMBEDKAR ROAD(16TH CROSS ROAD) KHAR WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400052 180
656 0090178 MADHUSUDAN LAL 45/15TH ROAD KHAR BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400052 1800
657 0070591 RUCHA JHAMVAR 22 RUBIAX 14TH ROAD KHAR W BOMBAY MUMBAI 400052 2070
658 0054380 MOTI J GULRAJANI 8 MILAN 688 15TH ROAD KHARBOMBAY MUMBAI 400052 1080
659 0187585 SUBHASH MUKERJI LEELA KUNJ 13TH ROAD KHAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400052 1620
660 0170280 DILIP PRABHAKAR SAMANT VASANT OFF CARTER ROAD KHAR BOMBAY - MUMBAI 400052 450
661 0146772 JAGDISH WAZIRCHAND SETH SETH NIWAS 659 16TH ROAD KHARBOMBAY MUMBAI 400052 180
662 0090404 VIMLESH LAL 45/15TH ROAD KHAR BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400052 1800
663 0229247 FRENY SOLI BHAGAT 391/31 MANISH NAGAR FOUR BUNGALOW ANDEHRI(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 1170
664 0050013 THERESA FERNANDES 114 JUHU SAGAR JUHU VERSOVA LINK ROAD NEW D N NAGARANDHERI W BOMBAY MUMBAI 400053 900
665 0229246 FRENY SOLI BHAGAT 39/31 MANISH NAGAR FOUR BUNGALOWS ANDHERI(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 1215
666 0013421 ALBERT BRITO 6 RATNADEEP BESANT ST SANTACRUZ W BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400054 1080
667 0176525 LALITA R TALPADE 6 ADITI 27/B JUHU RD SANTA CRUZ WMUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 540

668 0130652 PERCY FRANCIS PEREIRA 302 SILVER HARMONY ST FRANCIS AVENUE
WELLINGDON COLONYSANTACRUZ (W) 
MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 1530

669 0055546 YASH BALA GUPTA 49/3 LINKING ROAD EXTN SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 1440
670 0139929 BHARAT JANARDAN RANA 20 MAHESHWAR NIWAS TILAK ROAD SANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 720
671 0108986 JAMNABAI ANANDJI MATANI 20 SUSHILA BAUG SWAMI VIVEKANAND ROAD SANTA CRUZ /W/BOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 1350
672 0091036 BOLSHOI INVESTMENTS P LTD 301 GARDEN CREST WEST AVENUE SANTACRUZ WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 720
673 0098240 JAMNABAI ANANDJI MATANI 20 SUSHILA BAUG SWAMI VIVEKANAND ROAD SANTA-CRUZ WESTBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400054 450
674 0049935 M/S B R FILMS ANAND VILLA PLOT NO-G38 15TH ROAD SANTACRUZ WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 10656
675 0187547 RONO MUKERJI GROTTO VILLA 2ND HASNABAD LANE SANTACRUZBOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 2790

676 0165281 PRAGNA NARENDRA KUMAR SAMPAT PREM GRIHA BLOCK NO 6 VITHALDAS NAGAR NORTH AVENUESANTACRUZ WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 450
677 0187723 RAJESH ROSHAN NAGRATH 6-A SHRI NIKETAN LINKING ROAD SANTACRUZ /W/BOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 1620
678 0027298 BHARAT BHOGILAL CHOVATIA 10 SANJOG 18 PHEROZSHAH ST SANTACRUZ W BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400054 90
679 0175228 LALITA R TALPADE 6 ADITI 27/B JUHU RD SANTA CRUZ WMUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 1080
680 0175691 BHADRA PRABHULAL THAKKER HEIMAT FLAT NO 12 1ST FLOOR MAIN AVENUE SANTACRUZ BOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 900
681 0066451 NORONHA CELINE JEROME B/7 PARMESHWAR DARSHAN 2ND HASANABAD LANE SANTACRUZ WESTBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400054 315
682 0069229 PARIMAL NARENDRA JOSHI 11 ROOP KALA 128 WEST AVENUE SANTACRUZ (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 675

683 0094262 SHANTILAL SANKAL CHAND MEHTA FLAT NO B/4 SANGAM 1ST FLOOR SWAMI VIVEKANAND ROAD
OPP KASHIBAI HOSPITALSANTACRUZ/W/ 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 540

684 0025755 BERTHA CASTELINO RAJESH PARK VIEW FLAT NO 403 4TH FLOOR BLOCK A
VAKOLA PIPE LINESANTA 
CRUZ/EAST/BOMBAY MUMBAI 400055 450

685 0025760 N F CASTELINO RAJESH PARK VIEW FLAT NO 403 4TH FLOOR BLOCK A
VAKOLA PIPE LINESANTA 
CRUZ/EAST/BOMBAY MUMBAI 400055 540

686 0052759 URVASHI JYOTINDRA GOTHI 15 PRABHADEEP 106 S V ROAD VILE PARLE-EAST BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400056 810
687 0035553 INDUMATI GUNVANTRAI DESAI DESAI COTTAGE LAJPATRAI ROAD VILE PARLE /WEST/BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 4950
688 0008159 DEVENDRA DOONGARSEY ASHAR ANUPAM, 10-ANSARI ROAD VILE PARLE(W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 450
689 0034471 JAYASHREE CHINOOBHAI DESAI DESAI COTTAGE LAJPATRAI RD VILE PARLE WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 1530
690 0047345 RAJUL SURYAKANT DESAI 12 BAJAJ ROAD VILE PARLE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 450
691 0072830 SHANTA KANTILAL JANGBARI ASHISH NORTH SOUTH ROAD NO 5 ASHISH 7, 6 SUV.SOC.JVPD SCH MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 450

692 0040249 RAMILA RAMANLAL DESAI A6/172 RBE SNEHADHARA CO HSG SOCIETY LIMITED
DADABHA CROSS ROAD NO 3VILE PARLE (W) 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 540

693 0188971 SHATRUGHAN SINHA RAMAYAN 9TH STREET JUHU PARLE SCHEMEBOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 1620
694 0228667 BINA VIJAY VORA 201 PARSHWA DARSHAN IIND FLOOR 101 LAJPAT RAI ROAD VILE PARLE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 45
695 0001401 MRUDULA DEVENDRA ASHAR ANUPAM, 10-ANSARI ROAD VILE PARLE(W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 180
696 0228668 VIJAYA MULRAJ VORA 201 PARSHWA DARSHAN IIND FLOOR 101 LAJPAT RAI ROAD VILE PARLE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 45
697 0228669 KOSHA VIJAY VORA 201 PARSHWA DARSHAN 10 LAJPATRAI ROAD VILE PARLE (W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400056 45
698 0062910 URVASHI JYOTINDRA GOTHI 15 PRABHADEEP 106 S V ROAD VILE PARLE-EAST BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400056 270
699 0185706 DHARMENDRA SINGH DEOL PLOT 22 ROAD NO 11 JUHU VILE PARLE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 1620
700 0187291 HEMA MALINI 17 JAI HIND SOCIETY JV PD SCHEME 12TH N S ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 1620
701 0187532 RAM MUKERJI JANKI KUTIR JUHU BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 900



702 0188081 YESHWANT SITARAM PHADNIS RAMA NIWAS 35 PRARTHANA SAMAS ROAD VILE PARLE EBOMBAY AS MUMBAI 400057 855
703 0088055 SHARAYU BHASKAR KULKARNI B/4 NAVASAMAJ CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD NEHRU ROADVILE PARLE/E/ BOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 900
704 0146035 JAYANTILAL GORDHANDAS SHAH 702 SHIMONI APARTMENT MALVIA ROAD, VILEPARLE (EAST) MUMBAI, MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400057 180
705 0143424 SAROJINIBEN BABULAL SHAH HANUMAN RD PARMAR BUILDING BLOCK NO 5 VILEPARLE EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 450
706 0024405 PRADIP KUMAR KANTILAL BHUTA 17 MANGALAM SOCIETY P M ROAD, KUNKUWADI VILE PARLE(E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 450
707 0143439 SAROJINIBEN BABULAL SHAH HANUMAN RD PARMAR BUILDING BLOCK NO 5 VILEPARLE EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 450
708 0143443 SAROJINIBEN BABULAL SHAH HANUMAN RD PARMAR BUILDING BLOCK NO 5 VILEPARLEREAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 450
709 0133244 MEERA VIJAYSINGH VISHWAS RAO VISHWAS KUNKUWADI PHEROZESHAH MEHTA ROAD VILEPARLE EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 540
710 0034642 SUDHA LALIT DESHPANDE 119 VISHWAS P M ROAD VILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY AS MUMBAI 400057 405
711 0073984 KALIKKOT VEETIL OTHENAN 19 ANUPAMA BANK OF BARODA EMP HOUSING SCT BAMANWADA VILE PARLE EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 450
712 0075489 SHARAYU BHASKAR KULKARNI B/4 NAVASAMAJ CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD NEHRU ROAD VILE PARLE EASTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400057 450
713 0064169 ANIS AMIRALI HUDDA NEAR GOKHALE ROAD 53-B TEJPAL ROAD VILE PARLE EASTBOMBAY 400 057 A S MUMBAI 400057 2070
714 0087686 BIPIN BALVANTRAY KOTHARY B-3/501 SUNDARVAN LOKHANDWALA ROAD ANDHERI WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 675
715 0169689 BHANWAR SINGH SURANA C/O MANILAL KARAMCHANDS BUNGLOW 84 IRLA BRIDGE ANDHERIBOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 990

716 0008125 RABINDRANATH MARUTIRAO ARONDEKAR C-35 YASHODHAN 72 S V ROAD ANDHERI WBOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 1350
717 0034745 ASHIM KUMAR DEY A/16 EVERTOP APARTMENTS DHAKE COLONY ANDHERI BOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 630

718 0046606 VIMLABEN DANAK SAHAJIV CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 1ST FLOOR BLDG NO 1
BLOCK NO 7NEAR LALLUBHAI PARK ANDHERI 
WEST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400058 450

719 0047085 GIRISH MAGANLAL DESAI PLOT NO 8 ANDHERI COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY
VITHHALBHAI PATEL ROADANDHERI /WEST/ 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 2700

720 0202139 S KAILASHNATHAN SECURE INVESTMENTS A-13/4 SRIRAM NAGAR S V ROAD ANDHERI WBOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 2250
721 0094561 SUSHILA SANTILAL MISTRY VISHWAKARMA HOUSING SOCIETY BLOCK B2 V P ROAD ANDHERI WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 270
722 0097446 SUSHILA SHANTILAL MISTRY B/2 VISHVAKARMA CO-OP SOCIETY VITHALVHAI PATEL ROAD ANDHERI WESTBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400058 270
723 0035969 SHIV KUMAR DAMANI A/63 SHREE VISHNU BHAGWAN SOCIETY 137 S V ROAD ANDHERI BOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 675
724 0032790 NALINI CHHICHHIA 16A/42 MANISH NAGAR JAIPRAKASH ROAD ANDHERI WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 450
725 0068688 SHREEGOPAL B JALAN 64/6, NEEL KAMAL J B NAGAR ANDHERI (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400059 1080
726 0123412 SINHA PUSHPA 306 THIRD FLOOR BUILDING NO 5 MANISH DARSHEN J B NAGAR BEHIND KANTI NAGARANDHERE E MUMBAI 400059 1080
727 0215507 K R RAO LT/14/22 VIJAY NAGAR MAROL ANDHERI EMUMBAI MUMBAI 400059 2250
728 0171191 KISHORE BHAVANJI SHAH 100/3/ RASHMI SAHAKAR RD S V ROAD JOGESHWARI WBOMBAY MUMBAI 400060 270
729 0166918 KISHORE BHAVANJI SHAH 100/3/ RASHMI SAHAKAR RD S V ROAD JOGESHWARI/W/BOM MUMBAI 400060 990
730 0051168 SURYAKANT DATTATRAYA GORE 604 NITYANAND CHS LTD A-2/14. YESHODHAM GOREGAON (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400063 495
731 0051172 SURYAKANT DATTATRAYA GORE 604 NITYANAND CHS LTD A-2/14, YESHODHAM GOREGAON (E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400063 495
732 0150752 ANAND G SHENOI 603 EKLAVYA VISHAL NAGAR MARVE RD MALAD WMUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 1440
733 0079936 SANDRA KRISHNAN FLAT 503-B SPRINGFIELD I SUNDAR LANE ORLEM MALAD (WEST) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400064 1800
734 0172221 SUDHAKAR KRISHNARAO TAMHANI 6 SUNDARAM, 2ND FLOOR RAMCHANDRA LANE MALAD WBOMBAY MUMBAI 400064 720
735 0177665 JOHN THECKEMANGATTU VARGHESE ANTHAGNES C 25/26 DOMINIC COLONY ORLEM MARVE ROADMALAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400064 990
736 0086806 RAMESH CHANDER KATYAL 5 MEHUL APARTMENTS DATTPADA BORIVLI EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400066 450
737 0167695 ROHIT KUMAR CHHOTALLA SHAH A/1, RAJ RATAN PALACE III, SHANKERLANE, KANDIVALI(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 450
738 0155059 VASANT SATHE 9 LOTUS CORERT RDP-8/218 PART II CHARBEGS KANDIVLI WMUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 900

739 0073266 PRALHAD KRISHNARAO JORAPUR
A4 OM PUSHPANJALI CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
LTD BORSAPADA ROAD

BEHIND POISAR BUS DEPOTKANDIVALI 
MUMBAI MUMBAI 400067 450

740 0199129 HANSA JAIN 506B RAJ SAGAR LINK RD KARDEEPADA DAHISAR WMUMBAI MUMBAI 400068 225
741 0140744 SURESH RAO TRIKANNAD D-2 ANJALI OLD NAGARDAS ROAD ANDHERI /EAST/BOMBAY MUMBAI 400069 1350
742 0061627 SUDHAKAR VISHNU GOKHALE A-305 VILE PARLE SANJIVANI SOCIETY SHAHAJI RAJE MARG KOLDONGRIANDHERI EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400069 450
743 0177651 SHRIRANG DATTATRAYA VARERKAR 2/9 CHANDRASHEKHAR SOCIETY SAHAR ROAD ANDHERI EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400069 495

744 0015659 MAYA LALCHAND BHATIA A-33/4 MAITRI PARK CO-OP HSG SOC LTD 132 SION TROMBAY ROAD CHEMBUR BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400071 450
745 0210012 CHANDRAKANT G THAKKAR 414-A PREM PRAKASH D K SANDU MARG CHEMBURMUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 2250

746 0153783 RAMJI SARANGAN ROW HOUSE NO 3 SUMITRA BHAVAN
16 WADHAVALI VILLAGE ROADCHEMBUR 
BOMBAY MUMBAI 400074 1440

747 0025354 VISHWANATH RAMCHANDRA BERDE 182/4972 PANTNAGAR GHATKOPAR/EAST/ BOMBAY MUMBAI 400075 270
748 0023394 VISHWANATH RAMCHANDRA BERDE 182/4972 PANTNAGAR GHATKOPAR/EAST/ BOMBAY MUMBAI 400075 1530
749 0155166 VARSHA MANHARLAL SHAH 401/402, GAYATRI DHAM DERASER LANE,GHATKOPER (E) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 1080



750 0176251 DR PRAHLAD M TRIVEDI SRI LAXMINARAYAN NIVAS 3RD FLOOR
OPP TELEPHONE EXCHANGE37 HINGWALA 
LANE GHATKOPAR BOMBAY 400 MUMBAI 400077 1350

751 0153604 PRITI MANHARLAL SHAH 401/402, GAYATRI DHAM DERASER LANE, GHATKOPER(E) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 1080
752 0034993 DOSHI MUGATLAL GAFALBHAI 6 BHARESHWAR CHHAYA OFF RAJAWADI GARDENS GHATKOPARA BOMBAY AS MUMBAI 400077 630

753 0132768 METTUPALAYAM S RAMABADRAN FLAT NO 8 HONEYCOMB CO OP HOU SOC LTD
PLOT 353/9 R B MEHTA ROADGHATKOPAR 
/EAST/ BOMBAY MUMBAI 400077 810

754 0123381 R PRABHAKARAN PILLAI BUNGALOW NO-6A MINI LAND BHANDUP-BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400078 1800
755 0080644 ANIL K KEWALRAMANI A-3 SITARAM CO-OP HSG SOC DEVIDYAL RD MULUND BOMBAY MUMBAI 400080 855
756 0166770 JETENDRA LAXMICHAND SHAH 21 GANESH BAG JAWAHARLAL NEHRU ROAD MULUNDBOMBAY MUMBAI 400080 1350
757 0228605 VALENTINE SANTIAGO FERNANDO B/102, GANESH DHAM GAVAN PADA MULUND (EAST)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400081 45
758 0064502 K HARINDRAN B-8 JEEVAN KALA NAVGHAR RD MULUND EASTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400081 1260
759 0087741 JAYWNATLAL MOHANLAL KOTHARI PRITI NAVRAJI LANE GHATKOPAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400086 450
760 0079344 NIRMALA N KHEMANI OM GOPAL KRISHNA BUILDING FLAT NO 19 JAGADUSA NAGAR GHAT KOPAR WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400086 1440
761 0164905 MIRA S SADARANGANI 28 UDAYAGIRI CO-OP HSG SOC OPP TELECOM FACTORY SION-TROMBAY ROADDEONAR BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400088 1530
762 0123866 VILAS VITHAL PALEKAR 74/2639 TILAK NAGAR CHEMBUR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400089 180

763 0042877 SHAILESH DOSHI C/O BALUBHAI P DOSHI E-56 STAR APPARTMENT 2ND FLOOR S V ROADBORIVLI WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400092 1080
764 0167294 PARIMAL VAIKUNTHLAL SHAH NAVLAKHI BUNGLOW S V P ROAD BORIVLI /WEST/BOMBAY MUMBAI 400092 990
765 0080854 JASMINE K KARKHANAVALA 7/502,BEHRAM BAUG PARSI COLONY BEHRAM BAUG ROAD JOGESHWARI WESTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400102 450
766 0229309 HINA U PAREKH 18/73 SILVER SEND SOCIETY OFF NEW LINK ROAD LOKHANDWALA OSHIWARA JOGESHWARI(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400102 450
767 0037879 ARLETTE M DSOUSA ALIFA 18-B I C COLONY MAIN ROAD BORIVLI WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400103 1125
768 0101104 DHANAM MANI 7A 34 BRINDABAN SRI RANG SOCIETY THANE WEST THANE 400601 3600
769 0099463 DR KUNDA SUBHASH MHASKAR DR MHASKAR HOSPITAL GOKHALE ROAD-NAUPAD THANE- THANE 400602 1080
770 0175908 VASTUPAL T THANAWALA DHIRAJ BAG AGRA ROAD THANA THANE 400602 1980
771 0047448 YESHWANT SITARAM DESHMUKH A2 JEEVAN JYOTI SHIVAJI NAGAR P O NAUPADA THANA /C RLY/ THANE 400602 450
772 0097007 SHALINI MANGLANI E-9 SHANTI NIKETAN OPP RAILWAY STATION THANE EAST - THANE 400603 135
773 0228711 MANOHAR MANGLANI E-9 SHANTI NIKETAN OPP RAILWAY STATION THANE(E) THANE 400603 225

774 0100823 UMA MAHESWARI MISRA 3/10 SHRI CHINTAMANI CO-OP HSG SOCY
CHENDANI KOLIWADAMITHBUNDER RD 
THANE EAST THANE 400603 1080

775 0104013 KABIR MANGLANI E9 SHANTI NIKETAN OPP RAILWAY STATION THANE EAST THANE 400603 135

776 0008094 LANCELOT ARANHA SHALIMAR CO-OP HSG SOC LTD TIKU-JI-NI-WADI ROAD,

TIKU-JI-WADI WATER 
PARK,CHITALSARTHANE,APNA 
BAZAR,MAHARSAHTRA THANE 400610 720

777 0090951 RUBINSHA EXPORTS PVT LTD PLOT NO 191 -A T.T.C M.I.D.C AREA KHAIRANE NAVI MUMBAI NAVI MUMBAI 400701 936
778 0154603 SUNITI KR SEN JN4/03 FLAT 5 SECTOR-10 VASHI NEW BOMBAY- NAVI MUMBAI 400703 1080
779 0228389 NIDHI GUPTA FLAT 1202 BUILDING 17 SEAURODS ESTATES (NRI COMPLEX) PALM BEACH MARGNAVI MUMBAI THANE 400706 4500
780 0179644 RAMABADRAN VIJAYARAGHAVAN 30/103, SEAWOODS ESTATE OPP PALM BECH MARG NERUL NAVI MUMBAI THANE 400706 990

781 0148308 GEETA CHUNILAL SOPARWALA 1ST FLOOR A WING PRACHI APARTMENT
OPP JAIN MANDIR VIRAR WESTDIST THANA 
MAHARASHTRA PALGHAR 401303 450

782 0165957 JOSE MANUEL JESUS DE SEQUEIRA CAMPAL PANJIM GOA PANAJI 403001 1350
783 0015537 XAMBA BUDKULE B6 RAMAKANT APPTS 18TH JUNE RD ST INEZ PANAGI GOA PANAJI 403001 1080
784 0050071 IRENE FERNANDES C/O IVO FILOMENO FERNANDO MANDUR P O NEURAGOA NEURA 403104 1350
785 0201598 SANGEETA D POCKLE C/O SADANAND S KANEKAR TRIMURTI BUILDING VASSANT NAGARSANKHALIM GOA SANQUELIM 403505 5652
786 0228721 VANDANA SADGURU DESAI H.NO.458/A NEAR RAVALNATH TEMPLE MAUSWADAPERNEM PERNEM 403512 1980
787 0192912 ANNAPURNA DAYANAND NEOGI PO BOX NO 156 STATION RD MARGAOGOA MARGAON H O 403601 3600
788 0193945 T S ASHOKA H-21 HOUSING BOARD COLONY GOGAL MARGAO GOA MARGAON H O 403601 900
789 0042908 LORNA D SOUZA JULIETA BUILDING VASCO-DA-GAMA GOA VASCO-DA- 403802 405
790 0199680 RANJAN H KANANI C/O NARESH N SADRANI VIVIDH BHARTI KAPAD GALLI TILAK ROADPANVEL RAIGARH MH 410206 2250
791 0118502 SHAMARAO GANGADHAR PATHAK 1046 TILAK ROAD PRASHANT POONA-2 PUNE 411002 765
792 0009582 SAPRE NILKANTH BHALCHANDRA 855 SHIVAJI NAGAR POONA 4 PUNE 411004 540
793 0068914 VIVEK LAXMAN JOSHI PUSHKARAJ CHAKTI MARG 73/3E ERANDWANA CHIPLUNKAR ROADPUNE PUNE 411004 1080
794 0143111 KANTA TRAMBAKLAL SHAH B12 ASHVINI SOCIETY PUNE BOMBAY ROAD SHIVAJINAGARPUNE PUNE 411005 450
795 0143267 MANOJKUMAR TRAMBAKLAL SHAH B/12 ASHVINI SOCIETY PUNE BOMBAY ROAD SHIVAJINAGARPUNE PUNE 411005 450
796 0145578 MANOJKUMAR TRAMBOKLAL SHAH B/12 ASHVINI SOCIETY PUNE BOMBAY ROAD SHIVAJINAGARPUNE PUNE 411005 540
797 0068341 PRAKASH CHANDRA JAIN G-34,SHIRIN GARDEN PARIHAR CHOWK AUNDHPUNE PUNE 411007 1080



798 0165136 SURESH MARUTIRAO SALVI PRASAAD 48 ASHOKNAGAR PUNE PUNE 411007 450
799 0068635 SUSHEELA JAIN G-34 SHIRIN GARDEN PARIHAR CHOWK AUNDHPUNE PUNE 411007 1080
800 0015682 MANGAL S BIJUR 7, SANJAY RESIDENCY 14/1B/1, BANER ROAD SOMESHWAR WADI CORNERPUNE PUNE 411008 3600

801 0076282 SATISH NARAYAN KESKAR FLAT NO. 402, "VINAYAK" PLOT - 117, TULSHIBAGWALE COLONY
SAHAKARNAGR - 2,DASHBHUJA GANAPATI 
MANDIR RAOD PUNE 411009 225

802 0086722 RAVINDRA KESHAV KARNIK SADHANA APT FLAT NO 4 IDEAL COLONY PLOT NO 31 KOTHRUDPUNE PUNE 411029 900
803 0048397 CHANDRASEKHAR KESHAV DATYE 107 AKRUTI SANKUL CTS NO.2011 & 2059 SADASHIV PETH TILAK ROAD,PUNE PUNE 411030 1980
804 0122798 M B PAREKH 322/21 APNAPAN BANGLOW PHULE COLONY POONA 42 PUNE 411042 90
805 0071738 CHANDAN G JAIN C/O KHUNIYA 9 MANDARMALA SOCI 365/24/20 GHORPADAY PETH EKBOTE COLONYPUNE PUNE 411042 1800
806 0059683 DEVYANI M GUJARATHI 29/2A SHRINIWAS ENTERPRISES ANANDNAGAR PUNE- PUNE 411051 900
807 0073080 RAJGOPAL HIRALAL JHAMVAR 642 WEST MANGALWAR PETH SHOLAPUR 2 SHOLAPUR 413002 450
808 0073774 PREMSUKH HARIRAM JHAMVAR 242 PALACE STREET SATARA CITY SATARA 415002 315
809 0066470 JHAMVAR MURLIDHAR PREMSUKH 242 PALACE STREET SATARA CITY SATARA 415002 495
810 0185694 ARUN JAGANNATH DEOKULE 39 BHAWANI PETH SATARA CITY SATARA 415002 1890
811 0078116 PRAKASH HIMATLAL KHANDELWAL 213 RAVIWAR PETH KARAD- DIST-SATARA SATARA 415110 900
812 0078173 PRAKASH HIMMATLAL KHAN DELWAL 213 RAVIWAR PETH KARAD PIN- DIST SATARA SATARA 415110 900
813 0079218 MUKUND MURLEEDHAR KANE SHREE KRIPA SHIVAJI CHAWK CHIPLUNDT-RATNAGIRI- RATNAGIRI 415605 1080
814 0130793 HOTCHAND BASANTRAM POHUJA RAMAYAN NAGAR A BUILDING FLAT NO 306-307 ULHAS NAGARDIST THANE THANE 421003 2970
815 0078491 ARVIND YESHWANT KAMULKAR PITRUCHAYA VASANT WADI -SANTNAMDEO PATH DOMBIVLI EAST- THANE 421201 2520
816 0085991 ARUN KRISHNAJI KALE 15 MANGAL SOCIETY DR R P ROAD TILAK NAGARDOMBIVLI /E/ THANE 421201 450
817 0175003 BALKISHAN R TULSYAN D-3 NAVDEEPALI CHS LTD B/H-APOORVA HOSPITAL, KOPAR ROAD DOMBIVALI(W)THANE THANE 421202 1800
818 0181958 NEELA BALVANRAI VORA MAHARASHTRA STEEL TUBE CO OPP MUNICIPAL OFFICE KALYAN THANE 421301 1350
819 0130629 TEJ PAWAR SURGANA HOUSE TRIMBAK ROAD NASIK BOMBAY NASHIK 422001 900
820 0086913 ZARIN ERACH KAVINA GRAND HOTEL DEVLALI C RLY NASHIK 422401 450
821 0226502 KIRAN PATIL 13 ASHOK NAGAR JAMNAGIRI ROAD DHULE DHULE 424001 900
822 0133874 KIRTI KUMAR SHIVJI RUPAREL 101 UMESH NIWAS ARIHANT NAGAR B/H SINDHI COLONYAURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431005 675
823 0099375 KUSUM MAHESHWARI 1/B -2 VRINDAVAN APTS 173 CIVIL LINES NAGPUR 440001 MS NAGPUR 440001 1665
824 0015434 URMILADEVI BAGDI 1/B-2 VRINDAVAN APTS 173 CIVIL LINES NAGPUR 440001 MS NAGPUR 440001 1080

825 0035916 ROHINTON KEKI DADINA KEKI COTTAGE MASOBA LANE ENPRESS MILLS NO 1
BACK ROAD BEHIND ORANGE 
MARKETNAGPUR -40018 NAGPUR 440018 405

826 0148277 JAIN SUNANDA W/O MR SUNILKUMAR JAIN CIRCUIT HOUSE ROAD AMRAVATI CAMP M SPIN AMRAOTI 444602 180
827 0080296 VILAS PRABHAKR KARMALKAR C/O DR P K KARMALKAR A/30-A SAINATH COLONY INDORE M P INDORE 452001 1440
828 0169059 MALTI SITLANI 17 PADMAVATI COLONY BEHIND ST PAUL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOLINDORE INDORE 452001 450
829 0002364 BRIJ MOHAN ASAWA 401, SAWARIYA PARK, SEWA SARDAR NAGAAR INDORE INDORE 452001 900
830 0174019 VINOD TOSNIWAL 100 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD INDORE M P INDORE 452007 4050
831 0052866 PREM DAYAL GUPTA 111 SHANTI NIKETAN COLONY B/H- BOMBAY HOSPITAL INDOREM P INDORE 452010 900
832 0185656 BHANU DAVE DAVE RADIO SERVICE 4 NAYA BAZAR NEEMUCH MANDASUR 458441 900
833 0048891 BHANU DAVE DAVE RADIO SERVICE 4 NAYA BAZAR NEEMUCH MANDASUR 458441 360

834 0075963 MADHU GHANSHYAM KALVANI C/O SHRI M C NIHALANI ADVOCATE GENERAL
E-5 ARERA COLONY PLOT NO 100BHOPAL /M 
P/ BHOPAL 462001 315

835 0111704 DR NARENDRA PRASAD MISRA PARIVAR 30 CIVIL LINES BHOPAL BHOPAL 462002 450
836 0167191 NAVEEN CHANDER SHARMA A-153 SHAHPURA BHOPAL BHOPAL 462016 450
837 0166677 JANAK DULARI SHARMA A-153 SHAHPURA BHOPAL BHOPAL 462016 450
838 0099077 GAJENDRA KUMAR MALVIYA A-50, SHAHPURA BDA COLONY BHOPAL MP BHOPAL 462039 1080
839 0074716 BIHARI LAL KHANNA C/O M/S KHANNA AUTOMOBILES POST BOX 27 REWA M P SEHORE 466001 810
840 0160439 KANTI DEVI SHUKLA C/O A K SHUKLA QR NO 1B STREET NO 8 SECTOR NO 9 BHILAIDISTT DURG M P DURG 490006 900
841 0149536 ASHOK WASUDEO SAURKAR C/O BANK OF INDIA INDIRA MARKET DURG- DURG 491001 135
842 0146333 CLARINA DE SOUZA CLARENDALA 213 MUDFORT SECUNDERABAD HYDERABAD 500003 3150
843 0072932 CHANDRAKANT JAWALKAR 8-3-14/15 / 5181 / TURNER STREET SECUNDERABAD- HYDERABAD 500003 450
844 0099551 MALLESHAM MANCHALA 203 A NEW BHOIGUDA SECUNDERABAD- HYDERABAD 500003 1080
845 0078746 HARISH KUMAR C/O G J DASS 7-2-595 & 596 R P ROAD SECUNDERABADA P HYDERABAD 500003 1665
846 0065070 PADMA IYENGAR 35 WAHAB NAGAR SECUNDERABAD 500009 AP HYDERABAD 500009 405
847 0167798 SHANTABAI SHARDA C/O BALMUKANDDEVKARAN SHARDA BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD- HYDERABAD 500012 1800
848 0001468 THE ANDHRA PRADESH MAHESH CO-OPERATIVE URBAN BANK LTD 14-7-16/3 BEGUM BAZAR HYDERABAD- HYDERABAD 500012 720
849 0134995 DR U ESWARARAO 9-4-88 VYDIC NAGAR SECUNDERABAD-25 HYDERABAD 500025 1080
850 0163670 KALLAKURI V L NARASIMHA SARMA H NO. 12-2-7/48, AYODYANAGAR COLONY MEHDIPATNAMHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500028 1170



851 0179766 S VENUGOPAL 3-6-66/A BASHIR BAGH HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500029 855
852 0028519 BHARATHI DEVI CHODAVARAPU 1-2-412/18A GAGANMAHAL COLONY HYDRABAD- HYDERABAD 500029 540

853 0163665 LINDA DE SOUZA 3-6-200, FLAT NO.203 NANDINI ENCLAVE, STREET NO.15 HIMAYATHNAGAR, HYDERABADTELENGANA HYDERABAD 500029 2385
854 0110972 K S N MURTY H NO B/110 MADHURA NAGAR HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500038 900
855 0054184 KUSUMA VARA P GUNTUPALLI BLOCK 18 FLAT-2 VIGYANAPURI HYDERABAD AP HYDERABAD 500044 1080
856 0113691 G NALINI 1-31/A, SAKET NO. 322 SAKET VORLA PHASE II, KAPRA, ECIL POHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500062 1080

857 0144629 CHAVALI YEGNESWARA SOMAYAJULU 301 SANALI RESIDENCY NR OLD OST OFFICE RAJ BHAVAN RD SOMAJIGUDAHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500082 540
858 0129054 BALENDU PAREKH 6-3-660/112 III PHASE AMRIT APTS KAPADIALANE SOMAJIGUDAHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500082 675
859 0067338 SHANTI VISHINDAS JAVA 22 BIMANAGAR OPP INDIA PARK SECUNDERABAD- HYDERABAD 500380 315

860 0134840 LT COL SUBRAHMANYA RAMAN EME RETD B-139 II MAIN ROAD SAINIKPURI SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH HYDERABAD 500594 495
861 0150791 ARUN KUMAR SINGH HIG A-16 DR A S RAO NAGAR P O ECIL HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500762 540
862 0141059 VALLIVEDU KRISHNA REDDY VALLIVEDU POST CHITTOOR DIST /A P/ CHITTOOR 517152 1800
863 0141831 VALLIVEDU KRISHNA REDDY VALLIVEDU POST CHITTOOR DIST A P CHITTOOR 517152 1080
864 0119955 PARVATANANI RATNA PRASAD NAGARJUNA 3RD LANE RAJENDRANAGAR GUDIVADA-521301 A P KRISHNA 521301 1170
865 0140725 SAYI PRASAD MALINENI C/O M/S NARAYANA PRASAD ELECTRICALS AUTONAGARVIJAYAWADA 522 007 A P GUNTUR 522007 900
866 0118784 KRUTTIVENTI PERRAJU JR C/O CAPTAIN K PERRAJU PERRAJU STREET KAKINADA 1 A P EAST GODAVARI 533001 405
867 0118799 CAPT KRUTTIVENTI PERRAJU RIVER SIDE PERRAJU STREET KAKINADA 1 A P EAST GODAVARI 533001 405
868 0065974 JUPUDY JAGANNADHARAO S/O JUPUDY JAGANNADHA RAO 8-2-31 NALAM BHMIRAJU STREET RAJAHMUNDRYANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533101 2250
869 0073598 JUPUDY JAGANNADHARAO S/O JUPUDY JAGANNADHA RAO 8-2-31 NALAM BHMIRAJU STREET RAJAHMUNDRYANDHRA PRADESH EAST GODAVARI 533101 2115
870 0123451 SUBBALAKSHMI PENDYALA 16-3-6 MALLAMPALLI STREET RUSTUMBADA NARSAPUR W G DT A P WEST 534271 1080
871 0156291 DR MATURU SATISH BHARADWAJ PARK WEST RD VIZIANAGRAMANDHRA PRADESH VIZIANAGARAM 535001 450
872 0078765 HAASHIR KHAN ALMAS CENTRE BESEMENT 87 M G ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560001 1440
873 0055131 SATHYANARAYANAN GOVINDARAJU 63 THOPPA MUDALIAR STREET BANGALORE BANGALORE 560001 1080
874 0047941 G DORASWAMY 3/B RACE COURSE ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560001 900
875 0140484 SULOCHANA RANGASWAMY NO 207/1 CUBBONPET MAIN ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560002 900
876 0067636 A JYOTI BIII/7 DATTA PRASAD BLDGS X MAIN MALLESWARAM BANGALORE BANGALORE 560003 1665
877 0083191 DR D LAKSHMI KESHAVA NO 7/1 K R ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 1170
878 0115367 D HARI NARAYANA NO 7/1 K R ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 900
879 0146930 KUDPI GIRIJA SHENOY NO 55 TATA SILK FARM BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 90
880 0052603 H G GEETH GOWTHAMA NO 6 DR D V G ROAD BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE- BANGALORE 560004 180
881 0076893 PR KANNAN PR KM HOUSE 3/6 ARTILLERY ROAD ULSOORBANGALORE- BANGALORE 560008 90
882 0141567 SHANTHA RAMABADRAN W/O K S RAMABADRAN NO 124 1ST N BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR WATER RESERVOIR ROADBANGALORE BANGALORE 560010 270
883 0136008 K RAVI 1284 8TH MAIN W O C ROAD,MAHALAM PURAM BANGALORE BANGALORE 560010 1080
884 0061138 K S GEETA 315 III BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560010 450
885 0067011 RAJENAHALLI N M JAYALALITHA DEVIKA NILAYA NO.47, 30TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK, JAYANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560011 900
886 0148434 GIRIJA SHANKAR 1568 39F CROSS IV TBK JAYNAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560011 270
887 0187742 NARAYAN 44 SHIVSADAN CENTRAL STREET K P WESTBANGALORE- BANGALORE 560020 2790
888 0091881 M J LEELA 182/E 9TH CROSS III BLOCK NEAR MUNISWARA TEMPLE THYAGARAJA NAGARBANGLORE BANGALORE 560028 540
889 0125249 MAUREEN PRAKASH 74 2ND MAIN 1ST BLOCK KORAMANGALA BANGALORE BANGALORE 560034 2520

890 0081429 VYDEHI KRISHNAN CEDAR BUILDING - 6, AO4
TATA SHERWOOD HOMESVIBHUTIPURA 
POST,BANGALORE BANGALORE 560037 900

891 0078223 KANAKAVALLI KANAKA BHAVAN NO 199 DOUBLE ROAD INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE 560038 1080
892 0140568 INNA KUSHA RAO APARNA 225 5TH MAIN 13TH CROSS INDIRA NAGAR II STAGEBANGALORE BANGALORE 560038 450
893 0136867 V S RAGHAVAN KANAKA BHAVAN NO 199 DOUBLE ROAD INDIRA NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560038 1080
894 0148449 A GOWRISHANKAR 1812, 39 F CROSS 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560041 405

895 0120331 KALSANK NARENDRANATH PAI RATNADEEP 1556 39 F CROSS
22ND MAIN 4TH T BLOCKJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE- BANGALORE 560041 225

896 0191951 ANURADHA MARUTHI GOKARN C/O TRITON VALVES LTD 1ST FLOOR SUNRISE CHAMBERS 22 ULSOOR RDBANGALORE BANGALORE 560042 1170
897 0170256 D P SATHYARATHI NO 7 PARK ROAD BANGALORE - BANGALORE 560053 900
898 0027279 SHYAM CHETTY SHARAN NO 3009/1-6 IIND MAIN 17TH CROSS BSK IIND STAGEBANGALORE BANGALORE 560070 405
899 0163930 G L SULOCHANA 196 4TH CROSS DOMLUR LAY-OUT BANGALORE BANGALORE 560071 450

900 0081135 RATAN KUMAR KANDOI 404 CHARTERED MADY APARTMENT MARENHALLI, J P NAGAR
17TH MAIN,B/H-WOODYS 
RESTAURANTBANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 180



901 0085444 B SHANKAR KUMAR 226 17/C CROSS 4TH STAGE IV BLOCK B NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560079 1080
902 0146581 M R ANANTHA SWAMY 97, 3RD CROSS, S V K LAYOUT WEST OF CHORD ROAD, BASAVESHWARANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560079 540

903 0093156 LOKESH B MADBHAVI HOUSE NO 20 TULSI IIIRD STAGE IVTH BLOCK
N H C S LAYOUT 3RD STREET4TH BLOCK 
WEST OF CHORD ROAD BANGALORE 5 BANGALORE 560079 405

904 0001281 G AMARCHAND # 346 4TH MAIN ROAD SADHASIVNAGAR, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 990
905 0001904 G AMARCHAND # 346 4TH MAIN ROAD SADHASIVNAGAR, BANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 990
906 0060299 SURESH G NO. 346, MAKHIJA COTTAGE IV MAIN ROAD SADASHIVANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560080 720
907 0061925 VAMAN NARAYANACHAR GUDI 125/E NEHRU RD 1ST PHASE IV CROSS GIRINAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560085 1350

908 0179630 RENJU VELIATH SAMITHA GREEN OAKS APT FLAT NO. G - 0 BLOCK - 2,
4A CROSS,KAGGADASPURA MAIN ROAD,C.V. 
RAMAN NAGAR, BANGALORE 560093 1080

909 0142341 HEDATHALE V SAPTARISHY CH 15 VI MAIN RD 3RD CROSS SARASWATHI PURAMMYSORE MYSORE 570009 2835
910 0226528 SURESH SREENIVASAIAN 5/1043 SUGUNA MARGA SIDDHARTHA NAGAR II STAGE MYSORE MYSORE 570011 2250
911 0012511 BANTVAL VISHWANATH BALIGA 3 PREMIER STUDIO ROAD J L PURAM MYSORE MYSORE 570012 900
912 0155781 H N SUMITHRA 885 8TH MAIN 11TH CROSS T K LAYOUT SARASWATHIPURAM MYSORE MYSORE 570023 180
913 0128690 SHANTHA G PAI NANDADEEP BHAVANTHI STREET MANGALORE- MANGALORE 575001 450
914 0064400 M VISHWANATH HEGDE DAMODAR KRIPA MANNAGUDDA GURJI MANGALORE MANGALORE 575003 1395
915 0139411 BAIKADY SHRINIVASH RAO C/O SHRI SHARES SERVICES AJJARKAD UDUFI UDIPI UDUPI 576101 900
916 0224084 KHANDOBHA S MOTE PUNYAKOTI DIANY SHIVAJI ROAD DHANWAD DHARWAR 580001 2250
917 0108356 VISHWANATH H MAHINDRAKAR MARKET ROAD DHARWAR DHARWAR 580001 900
918 0168310 DINESH LAKSHMAN SHENOY POSTWALA COLONY PINTO ROAD HUBLI DHARWAR 580020 450
919 0078398 ANIL KUMAR B K S/O B K SANJEEVA MURTHY I CROSS ROAD GANDHINAGAR BELLARY BELLARY 583103 1080
920 0175232 SHIVAYOGAPPA TAMBAKE ADAT BAZAR POST BOX NO. 8 BIJAPUR BIJAPUR 586101 2700
921 0228615 SHIVAYOGEPPA TAMBAKE ADAT BAZAR P B NO 8 BIJAPUR BIJAPUR 586101 1530
922 0038410 INDRAJIT DARBAR JEWELLERS & BANKERS ADAT BAZAR BAGALKOT BIJAPUR 587101 1080
923 0003187 RAM MAHADEO APTE 1668/3 RAMLING KHIND BELGAUM BELGAUM 590002 2880
924 0007145 SAIFUDDINBHAI SK ABBASBHAI NO 20 ERRABALU CHETTY STREET P O BOX NO 211 MADRAS CHENNAI 600001 1800
925 0007131 MULLA NAFEESA BAI SK ABBASBHAI NO 20 ERRABALU CHETTY STREET P O BOX NO 211 MADRAS CHENNAI 600001 1800
926 0195664 SYED MOHIADINA SYED ZUBAIR 169 ANGAPPA NAICK ST PO BOX 294 CHENNAI CHENNAI 600001 90
927 0195679 SYED MOHIADINA SYED ZUBAIR 169 ANGAPPA NAICK ST PO BOX 294 CHENNAI CHENNAI 600001 270
928 0049431 EKAMBARAM VEDAGIRI ANANDA NILAYAM 1 MANOHAR AVENUE CASA MAJOR ROADEGMORE MADRAS CHENNAI 600008 2610
929 0121799 MOHINI ARJUNDAS NEW NO.13 OLD NO.8 MANDAPAM ROAD KILPAUKCHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 90
930 0121801 MOHINI ARJUNDAS NEW NO.13, OLD NO.8 MANDAPAM ROAD KILPAUKCHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 180
931 0124851 MOHINI ARJUNDAS NEW NO.13, OLD NO.8 MANDAPAM ROAD KILPAUKCHENNAI CHENNAI 600010 180
932 0167397 PRAMILLA SHANMUGAM 10 HARLEYS ROAD MADRAS CHENNAI 600010 900
933 0172411 R THIRUMALAI 1/4 MOTILAL STREET THYAGARAYANAGAR MADRAS CHENNAI 600017 675
934 0172426 JANAKI THIRUMALAI 1/4 MOTILAL STREET THYAGARAYANAGAR MADRAS CHENNAI 600017 675
935 0175946 JANKI THIRUMALAI 1/4 MOTILAL STREET THYAGARAYANAGAR MADRAS CHENNAI 600017 675
936 0163749 SEETHA SUBRAMANIAN 11 K R IENGAR ROAD FIRST STREET MADRAS CHENNAI 600018 1170
937 0133981 A S RAMAN 36 G S COLONY MADRAS CHENNAI 600018 360
938 0145823 N SETHUVENKATRAMAN 22 FIRST MAIN ROAD GANDHINAGAR ADYARMADRAS CHENNAI 600020 450
939 0178225 N SETHU VENKATRAMAN 27 FIRST MAIN ROAD GANDHINAGAR MADRAS CHENNAI 600020 450
940 0159441 A SACHIDANAND NO 20 IIND CANAL CROSS ROAD GANDHI NAGAR MADRAS CHENNAI 600020 180
941 0178581 S VIJAYALAKSHMI 59/A GANDI NAGAR THIRD MAIN RD ADYARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600020 990
942 0147561 N SIVASAILAM 27 FIRST MAIN ROAD GANDHINAGAR MADRAS- CHENNAI 600020 1800
943 0015594 DR KESAVA K BHOGARAJU C/O MRS C KALPAKAM 75 II MAIN ROAD GANDHINAGAR ADYARMADRAS CHENNAI 600020 3600
944 0100418 SUBRAHMANYA H M 97 IIIRD STREET KUMARAN COLONY VADAPALANI MADRAS CHENNAI 600026 1080
945 0142361 M SARAVANAN MANAGING PARTNER AVM STUDIOS 38 ARCOT ROADVADAPALANI MADRAS- CHENNAI 600026 180

946 0099967 RUKMINI MAHESH W/O MR H M MAHESH 97C III STREET KUMARAN COLONY VADAPALANIMADRAS CHENNAI 600026 360
947 0075608 M KUMARAN 40 ARCOT ROAD VADAPALANI MADRAS CHENNAI 600026 1305
948 0139971 ABBOY VIJAYA RAGHAVAN 53 4TH TRUST CROSS STREET MANDAVELI PAKKAM MADRAS CHENNAI 600028 1530
949 0141450 ABBOY VIJAYA RAGHAVAN 53 4TH TRUST CROSS STREET MANDAVELI PAKKAM MADRAS CHENNAI 600028 270
950 0156986 BASKAR SRINIVASAN GAYATHRI NO 43 THIRUVENGADAM STREET RAJA AMMAMALAIPURAMY MADRAS CHENNAI 600028 1800
951 0189285 GANAPATHY VIJAYAKUMAR A 604 RAHEJA REGENCY 90/147 SANTHOME HIGH ROAD R A PURAM,CHENNAITAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028 1710
952 0065378 P SAMU IYENGAR 3/5 TRUSTPAKKAM NORTH STREET MANDEVELI CHENNAI CHENNAI 600028 1080
953 0186059 VIJAYAKUMAR GANAPATHY A 604 RAHEJA REGENCY 90/147 SANTHEME HIGH ROAD R A PURAM, CHENNAITAMIL NADU CHENNAI 600028 540



954 0156268 S SASIKALA SANKARAN 33 VIVEKANANDA PURAM 1ST STREET WEST MAMBALAM MADRAS CHENNAI 600033 3060
955 0154381 SHYAMALA SANKARAN 16 SIVAGANGA ROAD NUNGAM PAKKAM MADRAS CHENNAI 600034 1440
956 0228645 U M CHANDRAN 105 FIRST FLOOR 8TH STREET VYASAR NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600039 4095
957 0228753 NANILON A CHANDRAN 105 FIRST FLOOR 8TH STREET VYASAR NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600039 5760
958 0149188 SHRIRAM SUBRAMANIAN MURUGAN ARUL S21 PLOT NO 4007 V AVENUEANNA NAGAR CHENNAI 600040 900
959 0144741 S SRIDHARAN 138/4 L B ROAD CHENNAI CHENNAI 600041 270
960 0065294 GOVINDARAJAN P IYENGAR 17 NAIDU LAYOUT 6TH MAIN ROAD NEAR TNGO COLLONY NANGANALL CHENNAI 600061 540
961 0198779 CHAND DEVI DAMANI 2ELEPHANT GATE ST CHENNAI CHENNAI 600079 540
962 0043876 RAJENDRA KUMAR DARDA NO 2 CHANDRAPPA MUDALI STREET SOWCARPET MADRAS CHENNAI 600079 180
963 0171851 KRISHNAMBAL SWAMINATHAN PLOT NO. 57, CHWDRI NAGAR MAIN ROAD VALASARAVAKKAMCHENNAI CHENNAI 600087 270

964 0110762 RAMANATHA MUTHUKRISHNAN KGR VINAYAK APPTS 1ST FLR FLAT F PLOT 67 IIND MAIN ROAD
ALWARTHIRUNAGAR 
ANNEXEALWARTHIRUNAGAR P O MADRAS CHENNAI 600087 675

965 0140339 PADMA RAMASWAMY S-7 MADHURAM APARTMENTS 6 ORUR OLCOTT ROAD OFF V AVENUE BESANT NAGARCHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 450

966 0085459 VASUKI KRISHNAN #4 RAPAS APARTMENT OLD NO.31 NEW NO.57
RUKMINI ROAD,KALAKSHETRA 
COLONYCHENNAI CHENNAI 600090 1845

967 0077000 C RAJENDRA KUMAR 137 INNER RING ROAD SENTHIL NAGAR, CHOOLAIMEDU POSTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600094 180
968 0144810 K SRINIVASAN F-21-B II MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR EAST MADRAS- CHENNAI 600102 495
969 0183677 JOSEPH ZACHARIAH J-6 ANNANAGAR MADRAS CHENNAI 600102 1440
970 0079535 P K KASINATHAN 2 STATE BANK STAFF COLONY ARUMBAKKAM MADRAS CHENNAI 600106 1800
971 0229075 SUGANDHAM 2 ARAJAN KULAM ST TIRUVARUR TIRUVARUR 610001 2250
972 0097100 T S M MAHADEVAN MUDALIAR 17 PERUMAL NORTH STREET MADAPPURAM THIRUVARUR- THANJAVUR 610002 180
973 0111811 T S M MAHADEVAN MUDALIAR 17 PERUMAL NORTH STREET MADAPPURAM THIRUVARUR- THANJAVUR 610002 135
974 0114964 VASANTHA NAGARJAN VARUSHMA A-1 GANAPATI COLONY TIRUCHIRAPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPAL 620005 90

975 0076473 VASANTHA KRISHNAN PADMAM APARTMENTS OPP. POLICE QUARTERS

G. F. 'D',29 
MALLIGAIPOOAGRAHARAM,SRIRANGAM 
TRICHY

TIRUCHIRAPPAL
LI 620006 360

976 0134976 N RAJENDRAN 3 SUMAMBUKARA STREET TINCHIRAPALLI- TIRUCHIRAPPAL 620008 1530
977 0055405 T K GURUSWAMY B-11 NORTH EAST EXTN SASTRI ROAD THILLAINAGARTIRUCHCHIRAPPALLI TIRUCHIRAPPAL 620018 1080

978 0181752 RAJAN VERMA ONONDAGA AGRO INVESTMENTS PVT LTD ONONDAGA BUNGALOW CLUB ROAD KODAIKANAL DINDIGUL 624101 1350
979 0228422 S VASUMATHY NO.18 VALLABAI ROAD CHOKKIKULAM MADURAI MADURAI 625002 720
980 0217264 R KRISHNAMOORTHY C/O SRI ANNASWAMY 27-D SATHSANGAM ROAD MADURAI MADURAI 625010 450
981 0099776 N MANGAINARAYANASAMI W/O S NARAYANASWAMIER PLOT NO 168 K K NAGAR MADURAI MADURAI 625020 1080
982 0140274 K S RAMAN THE INDIA CEMENTS LTD SANKAR NAGAR P O TIRUNELVELI DISTNO 1 BUNGLOW TIRUNELVELI 627357 1350
983 0110431 S DEIVASIGA MONI STAFF OFFICER BANK OF INDIA SALEMTAMIL NADU SALEM 636002 450
984 0001611 VAIRAVAN ALAGAPPAN VAIRAMS 18-B BHARATHI PARK CROSS ROAD NO 7 SAIBABA COLONY P O COIMBATORETAMILNADU COIMBATORE 641011 180
985 0139509 S SURESH RAJESWARAN A-36 H I G HUDCO COLONY NEAR P S G MEDICAL COLLEGE PEELAM EDU COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641018 1080
986 0144839 K VENKATRAMANAIYER SRINIVASAN G 6, PAKSHIRAJA TOWERS, POLICE KANDASAMY ROAD, PALIAKNLAM,COIMBATORE COIMBATORE 641045 495
987 0133752 THYLAKANDY KUNNATH RAJAN T K HOUSE THULICHERY PO CANNANORE 2 KERALA STATE CANNANORE 670002 495
988 0100998 K JAMEELA MOHAMED NAZIM NIVAS PALLIPPURAM (PO) PALAKKAD (DT)KERALA PALGHAT 679305 2851
989 0098796 ALAPATT P MANUELGEORGE MANUELSONS P B NO 154 M O ROAD TRICHUR TRICHUR 680001 720
990 0180207 L VIJAYALAKSHMI G M DEV & SONS DEVI KRIPA VALANJANBALAM CHITTOR ROADKOCHI COCHIN 682016 1350
991 0065382 R KRISHNA IYER SIVASAKTHY NEAR SREE GANAPATHY TEMPLE VALLACHALAI STREETTRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695036 2880
992 0190096 SANSKARAN BHANSALI 2 CLIVE GHAT ST 4TH FLOOR ROOM NO 4A CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 3420
993 0228451 ANIL KUMAR PODDAR 40 STRAND ROAD R/NO 26,GROUND FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 90
994 0014905 SANJAY BAHUMIK C/O ELITE SHOE CO 4 BENTINCK ST CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700001 360
995 0071146 RAJ KUMAR JAIN 196 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET ROOM NO 26 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 90
996 0112302 DALCHAND NAGALIA 7C KIRAN SHANKAR ROY ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 90
997 0071151 VINOD KUMAR JAIN 196 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET ROOM NO 26 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 90
998 0089803 HIRALAL LAKHOTIA C/O LAKHOTIA & SONS 16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 225
999 0071170 BIMALA DEVI JAIN 196 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET ROOM NO 26 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 90

1000 0082397 DEWAKINANDAN KARWA 73 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD 4TH FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 135
1001 0066759 SURESH KUMAR JAIN C/O ALLIANCE MILLS LESSEES P L L18 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 45
1002 0091246 BINOD KUMAR LAKHOTIA C/O LAKHOTIA & SONS 16 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 7200
1003 0228272 SUNITA MAHAJAN 14/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET 3RD FLOOR,R NO 301 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 45



1004 0006341 ADMINISTRATOR GENERAL OF WEST BENGAL 1 KIRON SANKAR ROY ROAD 10TH FLOOR,N.S.BUILDINGS, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 1170
1005 0228070 SHAILEY BACHHAWAT 196 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET ROOM NO 26 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 90
1006 0010389 BANK OF INDIA CALCUTTA MAIN OFFICE 23A & B NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 7812
1007 0021553 AJAY CHAND BOTHRA ANITA UDYOG 12 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE 3RD FLOORCALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700001 900
1008 0075841 PRABHU DAYAL KANOI NICCO HOUSE 4TH FLOOR 7 CHURCH LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 630
1009 0088609 PRABHU DAYAL KANOI C/O PANBARI TEA CO LTD NICCO HOUSE, 4TH FLOOR 7 CHURCH LANEKOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 270
1010 0147001 KANCHAN DEVI SURANA C/O EVER BRIGHT PLASTIC WORKS 10/1 PORTUGUESE CHURCH ST CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 180
1011 0070777 ASHIS JAIN 404 MANGALAH BLDG 24 HEMANTA BASU SARAN CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 900
1012 0177772 YOOSOOFALLY JIWAJEE VEGDI C/O M/S ADVANCE ENG CORP 12/B CLIVE ROW P O B 2431 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 1800
1013 0007584 UMRAWATI DEVI AGARWALLA C/O DHANBAD ELECTRICAL WORKS 54 EZRA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 720
1014 0020031 HANS RAJ BACHHAWAT ROOM NO 26 196 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 90

1015 0015243 SAMPAT MAL BAID C/O TANSUKH GULGULIA
P-11, NEW HOWRAH BRIDGE APPROACH 
ROAD 6TH FLOOR ROOM NO.4KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 90

1016 0019972 HANS RAJ BACHHAWAT ROOM NO 26 196 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 90
1017 0100299 SWAPNA MUKHERJEE 7C LAKSHMI DUTTA LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700003 495
1018 0013558 BANI BHATTACHARYYA FLAT NO-24 BLOCK NO-1 10 GALIFF STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700003 180
1019 0228619 ARCHANA SEN 57A BHUPENDRA BOSE AVENUE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700004 225
1020 0016047 AVIJIT BASAK 6-B NALIN SARKAR STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700004 720
1021 0136261 PRABIR RAY 126 SOVA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700005 540
1022 0133958 PRADIP RAY 126 SOVABAZAR STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700005 180
1023 0134033 LINA ROY C/O MR N C ROY 126 SOVA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700005 270
1024 0137828 PRABIR RAY 126 SOVA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700005 450
1025 0016891 BHASKAR BASU 109/2 GREY STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700005 1800

1026 0019915 GOPI DAS BIHANI
32-A BRINDABAN BYSACK STREET 2ND 
FLOOR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700005 180

1027 0134747 PRITHWINDRA KUMAR ROY CHOWDHURY 47-B SHRI AUROBINDO SARANI CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700005 450
1028 0070078 LILA JAISWAL 2A JOGI PARA BYE LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 180
1029 0015205 SUSMIT KUMAR BASU 66 MANICKTOLA STREET FLAT NO-7 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 1080
1030 0003203 SIBDAS ADHYA 4 BLACQUIRE SQUARE PO-BEADON STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 1665
1031 0227903 DR SATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY 49/1 BALDEO PARA ROAD PO BEADON STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 45
1032 0095903 BHAWANI PRASAD MUKHERJEE 124 MANICKTOLA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 2880
1033 0062454 RATNA GUIN 71-B MANICKTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 450
1034 0027391 DR SATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABORTY 49/1 BALDEO PARA ROAD CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700006 45
1035 0035828 SUBHAS CHANDRA DEY 147/2 D RAMDULAL SIRKER STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 270
1036 0105604 SARITA MOHTA 18 JUGAL KISHORE DAS LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 450
1037 0027539 DR SATYA NARAYAN CHAKRABARTY 49/1 BALDEO PARA ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 180
1038 0229264 RATNA BANERJEE 7/A DARJEE PARA BYE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 45
1039 0229265 AMIT KUMAR BANERJEE 7/A DARJEE PARA BYE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 45
1040 0229226 RATNA BANERJEE 7/A DARJEE PARA BYE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 45
1041 0195371 PRANGOPAL PAL 15 SHIBNARAIN DAS LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 4500
1042 0195473 SABITA PAL 15 SHIBNARAIN DAS LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 2250
1043 0057265 SANAT GHOSH 9B CHANDI BARI STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 2835
1044 0010737 UTTAM KUMAR BHAUMIK 81/1D RAJA DINENDRA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700006 675
1045 0070030 RATAN JAISWAL 2/A YOGI PARA BYE LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 180
1046 0228418 BHARAT KUMAR DEORAH 9 BARANASHI GHOSH STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 900
1047 0067323 KAMAL SINGH JAIN C/O SANTOKCHAND HULAS CHAND 147 COTTON STREET CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700007 1800
1048 0102390 ARIJEET DOSS MULLICK GIRIHUR DHAM 33A DARPONARAYAN TAGORE STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 180
1049 0040406 NRIPENDRA KRISTO DUTT GOSTO BHABAN 2 MITRA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 675
1050 0083324 SAROJ DEVI KARNANI 2 DIGAMBER JAIN TEMPLE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 270
1051 0020256 JAGDISH PRASAD BAGRI C/O RATAN CHAND KISTUR CHAND 207 MAHARSHI DEVENDRA ROAD 3RD FLOOR ROOM NO 66-67CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 4500
1052 0052572 VED PRAKASH GUPTA 20 MAHARSHI DEBENDRA ROAD IIIRD FLOOR ROOM NO 68CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 135
1053 0040547 KUSUM DASANI 36 SHIBTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 45
1054 0071096 MAMTA JAIN C/O SRI SHAMBHU KUMAR JAIN 62 NALINI SETH ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 2160
1055 0156005 CHANDAN LALL SEAL 44 SIKDARPARA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 90



1056 0040127 SM SULAKHANA DASSEE GOSTO BHABUN 2 MITTER LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 4500
1057 0036498 ARUN KUMAR DOKANIA A K DOKANIA & CO 134/1 MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700007 45
1058 0037571 SULAKHANA DASSEE GOSTO BHABAN 2 MITTER LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 900
1059 0228675 NRIPENDRA KRISTO DUTT GOSTO BHAWAN 2 MITRA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 2565
1060 0228676 NRIPENDRA KRISTO DUTT GOSTO BHAWAN 2 MITRA LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700007 495
1061 0227466 BUDHA DEV MUKHERJEE 42-N MOTILAL GUPTA ROAD PO BARISHA CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700008 405
1062 0083427 NAMITA KUNDU 6/17 KAILASH GHOSH ROAD PURBA BARISHA NR PRABHATI BLDRS CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700008 90
1063 0056667 MANISHA GHOSH 10 AKHIL MISTRY LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 45
1064 0040201 SHRI NARAYAN CHANDRA DUTTA C/O DEEPAK DHAR 27 AKHIL MISTRY LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 135
1065 0057105 KALYAN KUMAR GHOSH 23 AKHIL MISTRY LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 180
1066 0228968 DEBASIS GHOSH 10 AKHIL MISTRY LANE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700009 45
1067 0059905 DEBASIS GHOSH 10 AKHIL MISTRY LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 90
1068 0060041 DEBASIS GHOSH 10 AKHIL MISTRY LANE P O AMHERST STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 45

1069 0134537 SUTAPA ROY 288/2 ACHAYA PRAFULLA CHANDRA ROAD CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700009 855
1070 0133454 SUTAPA RAY 288/2 ACHARYA PROFULLA CH RD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 855
1071 0063659 AMIYA BHUSAN HAZRA 34A HEM CHANDRA NASKAR ROAD BESIDE KARNATAKA BANK 2ND FLOORKOLKATA KOLKATA 700010 900
1072 0120919 BIJOLI PAUL 50 BROJONATH DUTT LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700012 360
1073 0043819 TAPAN DHAR 26 B HARISH SIKDAR PATH CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700012 450
1074 0126481 RAMESH CHANDRA PAUL 50 BROJONATH DUTTA LANE CCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700012 1350
1075 0011094 ASOK BASU 32 SRI GOPAL MULLICK LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700012 90
1076 0126496 RATNA PAUL 50 BROJONATH DUTTA LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700012 1350
1077 0064140 MOHAMMAD NAUSHAD HASHMI C/O NALANDA TYRES 9 RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700013 45
1078 0162881 ASHOK KUMAR SAMANTA 89C LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700013 315
1079 0040184 PARSHAW NATH DUTT 12 LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700013 90
1080 0040864 BARNA SHANKER DUTT 12 LENIN SARANI CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700013 135
1081 0064154 MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR HASHMI C/O NALANDA TYRES 9 RAFI AHMED KIDWAI ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700013 45
1082 0116821 ISHRAT NEHAL 1A NOOR ALI LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700014 450

1083 0042404 RAJAT KUMAR DEY 49/1B DR LALMOHAN BHATTACHARJEE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700014 315
1084 0040635 PARTHA PRATIM DE 13/C FORDYCE LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700014 90
1085 0189354 ANGELA WILLIAMS 12A ELLIOTT ROAD FLAT 4 CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700016 900
1086 0183307 ANGELA WILLIAMS 12-A ELLIOT ROAD FLAT NO 4 KOLKATA KOLKATA 700016 360
1087 0177040 SAVITRI UKIL 57 MCLEOD STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700017 45
1088 0089841 SEEMA KUMARI LAKHOTIA 24A SHAKESPEARE SARANI PARIJAAT FLAT 94D KOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 1800
1089 0177021 SAVITRI UKIL 57 MCLEOD STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700017 225
1090 0177035 SAVITRI UKIL 57 MCLEOD STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700017 360
1091 0176926 SAVITRI UKIL 57 MACLEOD STREET CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700017 1800
1092 0177054 SAVITRI UKIL 57 MCLEOD STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700017 630
1093 0026881 JOSEPH CHARLES MATHEWS CHIRAMAL 31 CIRCUS AVENUE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700017 5292
1094 0173220 RAM PRASAD THAKUR 229/A RASH BEHARI AVENUE 1ST FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 900
1095 0024909 SIBENDU BASU 1A, WINDSOR MANOR, 25, PALIT STREET, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 450
1096 0173249 RAM PRASAD THAKUR 229/A RASH BEHARI AVENUE 1ST FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 450
1097 0009301 ASEEM KUMAR BASU 161 3 RASH BEHARI AVENUE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 495
1098 0052133 NIRMALA GOENKA 21/1, MANDEVILLE GARDENS P.O. BALLYGUNJ KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 900
1099 0009196 SANJIV BARMA 11 MANDEVILLA GARDENS BALYGNG CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 1260
1100 0185186 DIPAK CHATTERJEE 42 BALLYGUNGE GARDENS CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 1620
1101 0186128 ANUP GHOSAL JAY JAYANTI SUIT 3A 2 MANDEVILLE GARDENSCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 2790
1102 0186147 NAMITA GHOSAL JAY JAYANTI SUIT 3A 2 MANDEVILLE GARDENSCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 2790
1103 0228548 BAISAKHI LAHA 51-D, GARIAHAT ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 45
1104 0089906 ASHA LAKHOTIA 6A IRON SIDE ROAD FLAT NO 201 BLOCK-C CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 1980
1105 0009002 ARUNA BANERJEA 36A RITCHIE ROAD CALCUTTA 19 KOLKATA 700019 810
1106 0228604 ARUNA AGARWAL 65/1 BONDEL ROAD 2ND FLOOR FLAT 2A KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 45
1107 0111831 REKHA MUKHERJEE 8 RITCHIE ROAD 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 1296
1108 0127881 TRIPTI PALIT 18/1 DEODAR STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 1170
1109 0228547 LIPIKA LAHA 51-D, GARIAHAT ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 45



1110 0228550 TUMPA LAHA 51-D, GARIAHAT ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 45
1111 0228551 BAISAKHI LAHA 51-D, GARIAHAT ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 45
1112 0228552 LIPIKA LAHA 51-D, GARIAHAT ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 45
1113 0228555 TUMPA LAHA 51-D, GARIAHAT ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 45
1114 0228556 TUMPA LAHA 51-D, GARIAHAT ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700019 45
1115 0009284 ALOKA BASU 161 3 RASH BEHARI AVENUE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 495
1116 0040616 VIKRAM DUTTA FLAT 46 PANKAJ APARTMENTS 86 BALLYGUNGE PLACECALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 2700
1117 0096955 REKHA MUKHERJEE 8 RITCHIE ROAD 1ST FLOOR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 3600
1118 0089772 BINOD KUMAR LAKHOTIA 6A IRON SIDE ROAD FLAT NO 201 BLOCK C CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 1800
1119 0151468 CHANDI PRASAD SAHA JASADA BHAWAN 167G R B AVENUE CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700019 540
1120 0183009 SHRUTI WAGHRAY 11 MANDEVILLE GARDENS BALLYGUNGE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 540
1121 0097901 IRA MAZUMDER FLAT 11 SIXTH FLOOR 7B ELGIN ROAD ELGIN HOUSE CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700020 2700
1122 0098846 BHARAT MEHTA 6B HEYSHAM ROAD CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700020 1665
1123 0144003 BINA SHRIKENT 12 LEE ROAD GROUND FLOOR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700020 135
1124 0136280 PRONAB RAKSHIT 7/C ANNANDA BANERJEE LANE CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700020 2250
1125 0156406 KRISHNA KUMAR SURANA 7A CHOWRINGHEE TERRANCE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700020 2160
1126 0164924 CHINMOYEE SAHA 84 CHOWRINGHEE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700020 450
1127 0017311 SOUGATA BANDYOPADHYAY 4/1 ASHTON ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700020 180
1128 0134961 JAGJIVAN RUNCHORDAS 2 ELGIN ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700020 1800
1129 0003867 ARUN KUMAR ALUNI CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT 28D NAZIR LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700023 1800
1130 0202177 PANKAJ S BABARIA 2/2 TOWNSHEND RD 2ND FLOOR BHOWANIPURCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700025 45
1131 0202251 CHANDRIKA S BABARIA 2/2 TOWNSHEND RD 2ND FLOOR BHOWANIPURCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700025 45
1132 0097050 KANYAKUMARI GUPTA DAKSHINAYAN 19/1 BENI NANDAN STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700025 540
1133 0107011 PARESH NATH MOOKERJEE NO 14 PREO NATH MALLIK ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700025 2385
1134 0126527 VISHAL C PAREKH 3D BAKUL BAGAN ROW CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700025 900
1135 0214722 PRAMILA S BABARIA 2/2 TOWNSHEND RD 2ND FLOOR BHOWANIPURCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700025 45
1136 0214691 HANSA BABARIA 2/2 TOWNSHEND RD 2ND FLOOR BHOWANIPURCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700025 45
1137 0214718 VANDANA P BABARIA 2/2 TOWNSHEND RD 2ND FLOOR BHOWANIPURCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700025 45
1138 0112248 MIHIR KUMAR NAN CHARU JAHAR BHABAN 64 HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD BHABANIPURCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700025 270
1139 0112252 DAMAYANTI NAN CHARU JAHAR BHABAN 64 HARISH MUKHERJEE ROAD BHABANIPURCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700025 270
1140 0157508 MADHUMITA SANYAL 192A S P MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700026 900
1141 0197799 ANJAN KR BANERJEE 28/6B BEPIN PAL RD EXTN PO KALIGHAT CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700026 2250
1142 0160601 BHASKAR SAHA 4 GREEK CHURCH ROW EXTN KALIGHAT CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700026 675
1143 0026685 ARUNA CHAKRVARTY 4A LAKE RANGE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700026 90
1144 0020115 DR MRS SURABHI BANERJEE 28/6 B BEPIN PAL RD EXTENSION P O KALIGHAT CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700026 2250
1145 0050521 NILAY KUMAR GANGULY 18A SABJI BAGAN LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700027 45
1146 0033681 SUKLA CHUNDER 5A ALIPORE PARK PLACE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700027 90
1147 0027054 SUKLA CHUNDER 5A ALIPORE PARK PLACE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700027 135
1148 0012823 ANJALI BURMAN 9 BURDWAN ROAD ALIPORE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700027 900
1149 0138991 SOMDATTA RAY C/O SALIL PRASAD RAY 65/1 JAINUDDIN MISTRY LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700027 900
1150 0035451 BANSHI DHAR DAS 2/1/2 PITAMBAR GHATAK LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700027 675
1151 0228684 SUMITA ADDY 84 RAKHALDAS ADDY ROAD CHETLA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700027 495
1152 0138724 BABUL RAHMAN 162 KABI NABIN SEN RD INDRADEEP APARTMENT CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 900
1153 0031244 PIU CHATTERJEE 12/1 U K DUTTA ROAD P O DUMDUM CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 1395
1154 0229240 SUBHASISH DUTTA 143/1 GORAKHABAS ROAD DUM DUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 45
1155 0170848 NITAI CHANDRA SEN 4 LAXMI NARAYAN ROAD DUMDUM CANTONMENT CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 45
1156 0016708 SANDEEP BANERJEE 8/9 DIGLA ROAD PO DUM DUM CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 180
1157 0016712 JUTHIKA BANERJEE 8/9 DIGLA ROAD PO DUM DUM CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 180
1158 0018725 RUPA BANERJEE 8/9 DIGLA ROAD DUM DUM CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 180
1159 0043754 SWAPAN KUMAR DAS 53/43 R N GUHA ROAD GOAL PARK DUM DUM CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 90
1160 0188439 NETAI CHANDRA SEN 4 LAXMI NARAYAN ROAD DUMDUM CN CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 2295
1161 0226606 PRABIR BEHARI SARKAR 159/1 P K GUHA ROAD DUM DUM CANTONMENT KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 90
1162 0146665 NETAI CHANDRA SEN 4 LAXMI NARAYAN ROAD DUM DUM CN CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 45
1163 0017642 PIU BANERJEE 8/9 DIGLA ROAD P O DUMDUM CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 180
1164 0016643 SUDIPTO BANERJEE 8/9 DIGLA ROAD PO DUM DUM CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 180
1165 0159911 SUSHANTA SAHA 76/23 RISHI BANKIM CHANDRA ROAD DUM DUM CANTT MAHENDRA COLONYCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 1395



1166 0228662 PIU CHATTERJEE 12/1 U K DUTTA ROAD PO DUMDUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 90
1167 0228686 SANDEEP BANERJEE 12/2 U K DUTTA ROAD PO DUMDUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 90
1168 0228687 JUTHIKA BANERJEE 12/2 U K DUTTA ROAD PO DUMDUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 90
1169 0228688 SANDEEP BANERJEE 12/2 U K DUTTA ROAD PO DUMDUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 45
1170 0228689 MITHU BANERJEE 12/2 U K DUTTA ROAD PO DUMDUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 90
1171 0164700 NITAI CHANDRA SEN 4 LUXMI NARAYAN ROAD DUM DUM CANTT CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 720
1172 0021568 RUPA BANERJEE 8/9 DIGLA ROAD DUM DUM CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 90
1173 0135784 BABUL RAHMAN 162 KABI NABIN SEN RD INDRADEEP APARTMENT CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 1620
1174 0188718 AMITABHA SENGUPTA FLAT NO Y21 C I T SCHEME-LXXII PLOT NO 11 GARIAHAT ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700029 180
1175 0019221 BIR SANKAR BANERJEE 10 PARASHAR ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700029 45
1176 0103790 CHANDRIKA MUKHERJEE 26/A JATIN DAS ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700029 90
1177 0039056 PURBA DAM SIVANATH BHAVAN GARIAHAT ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700029 1800
1178 0046277 JHARNA DAS 17/31 K P ROY LANE DHAKURIA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700031 1170
1179 0011159 EVA BAKSHI FLAT NO 201 166A SARAT GHOSH GARDEN ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700031 180
1180 0066339 HARRIS JAMES I P S BLOCK D FLAT NO 301 13 SELIMPUR RD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700031 135
1181 0015189 SAJAL KUMAR BANDOPADHYAY 1 FLOOR, FLAT NO. A1, 204/1, BECHARAM CHATTERJEE ROAD BEHALAKOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 360
1182 0194715 PROSENJIT NATH 36A RAJEN BANERJEE RD NEW BOXI BAGAN BEHALACALCUTTA KOLKATA 700034 45
1183 0018759 ARCHONA BANERJEE P - 55, SENHATI COLONY P.O. BEHALA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700034 1800
1184 0039442 SUKHENDU DEB B-10/3 UTTARAYAN 102 B T ROAD CALCUTTAWEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700035 540
1185 0020222 NEELA BHATTACHARYA 64/1/25A BELGACHIA ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700037 1800
1186 0228028 PRATAP CHANDRA BASAK 97A INDRA BISWAS ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700037 45
1187 0153657 PRATIMA RANI SAHA 27/29 K M NASKAR ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700040 1080
1188 0026227 PRITHVI NARAYAN CHAUDHARI 45D/7 MOORE AVENUE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700040 405
1189 0154427 SWATI SEN 58/99 PRINCE ANWAR SHA ROAD 1ST FLOOR KOLKATA KOLKATA 700045 45
1190 0036621 JOYDEV DUTTA 234/1-B P A SHAH ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700045 450
1191 0018362 SUDEB BARUA 40/1 BAISHNAB GHATA ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700047 90
1192 0036500 SAMIR KUMAR DAS 32 S K DEB ROAD 1ST BYE LANE CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700048 90
1193 0048798 SAMIR KUMAR DAS 32 S K DEB ROAD 1ST BYE LANE CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700048 45
1194 0200649 TAPAN KUMAR MAITRA FLAT NO 12 4TH FLOOR ANNAPURNA APARTMENTS 49 S K DEB RDCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700048 45
1195 0101787 ASHIS MITRA 692B BLOCK O NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700053 1800
1196 0144843 MADURAI SUBRAHMANIYA SRINIVASAN P/98/NB BLOCK E NALINI RANJAN AVENUE NEW ALIPORE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700053 630
1197 0057403 VIMLA GOENKA 93/S, BLOCK - E NEW ALIPORE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700053 900
1198 0010947 DIPAK KUMAR BANERJEE 152B BLOCK G NEW ALIPUR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700053 855
1199 0114124 SHUKLA NANDI C/O SM BANI SARKAR P-7A C I T SCHEME NO VI M CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700054 2160

1200 0041584 SWATI DAS C/O DULAL CHANDRA DAS FLAT NO A-5, OIKYATAN 106/1, NARKELDANGA MAIN ROAD,KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 900
1201 0160620 RAJIV KUMAR SINGAL 152/2 BANGUR AVENUE BLOCK B 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700055 180
1202 0010825 MOHAN LAL BAJAJ BAJAJ KUAJ PLOT NO 118 BLOCK C BANGUR AVENUECALCUTTA KOLKATA 700055 90
1203 0020516 SANTWANA BISWAS C/O SUBRATA BISWAS 76 MILAN PALLY BELGHARIACALCUTTA KOLKATA 700056 1800
1204 0228413 VIVEK SARAWOGI I/G 6/2 ASHWNINAGAR GANAPATI VIHAR BLOCK NO. 1 FLAT NO. 304, BAGUHATIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700059 45
1205 0104261 SUBHASH CHANDRA MALLICK CB-7/1 RAILPUKUR ROAD P O DESHBANDHU NAGAR BAGUATICALCUTTA KOLKATA 700059 270
1206 0228434 VIKASH SARAWOGI I/G 6/2 ASHWNINAGAR GANAPATI VIHAR BLOCK NO. 1 FLAT NO. 304, BAGUHATIKOLKATA KOLKATA 700059 45
1207 0011999 NAMITA BANERJEE 38 GABTALA LANE CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700060 90
1208 0105065 DEBASISH MUKHERJEE PARNASREE CENTRAL GOVT QUARTER BLOCK -44 FLAT -285 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700060 1800
1209 0041405 BARUN CHAND DEY 34/9B SARSUNA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700061 270

1210 0155949 BIMAL KUMAR SULTANIA
BR 12/4, SWARANIKA CO-OP HOUSING 
SOCIETY BIREN ROY ROAD (W) SHAKUNTALA PARKKOLKATA KOLKATA 700061 45

1211 0196942 BARUN CHAND DEY 34/9B SARSUNA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700061 360
1212 0056741 MANJUSRI GANGULY C/O PROF S GANGULY 118/7 BECHARAM CHATTERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700061 1350
1213 0227667 PRADIP KUMAR BANDOPADHAY VECC/DAE (ADMINISTRATION) 1/AF BIDHAN NAGAR SALT LAKECALCUTTA KOLKATA 700064 180
1214 0185133 ARNAB KANTA CHAUDHURI CA83 SECTOR 1 SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700064 45
1215 0095448 MRITYUNJOY MANDAL BE-102 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR I CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700064 2025
1216 0004026 LATA AGARWAL C/O RUNGTAS AE-339 SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700064 1800
1217 0227857 PRANAB KUMAR SEN SANTOSHPUR CO-OP SOCIETY UDAYAN BHABAN PO BIDHAN GARH CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700066 90
1218 0030119 SUVENDU CHUNDER 10-B ABDUL HAMID STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700069 90
1219 0030123 SUJATA CHUNDER 10-B ABDUL HAMID STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700069 90



1220 0225954 DILIPENDRA NATH SENGUPTA C-8 CHIRONTONI PARK BANSDRONI CALCUTTA SOUTH 24 700070 900
1221 0077296 SUMITRA DEVI KATARUKA FLAT NO 8C 12B RUSSEL STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700071 1800
1222 0082661 JAGDISH PRASAD KABRA C/O JUNIORS C-208 A C MARKET 1 SHAKESPEARE SARANICALCUTTA KOLKATA 700071 6480
1223 0026494 MANJU KUMAR CHOUDHURI 49 BIPLABI ANUKUL CHANDRA STREET CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700072 90
1224 0146906 SALIL KUMAR SEAL 32A COLLEGE STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700073 45
1225 0148468 MANJULIKA SEAL 32A COLLEGE STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700073 45
1226 0042285 MONISH DUTT 34A COLOOTOLA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700073 135
1227 0044596 BIRENDRA LALL DUTT 34A MAULANA SHAWKAT ALI STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700073 90
1228 0158999 RAJ KUMAR SEAL 32-A COLLEGE STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700073 90
1229 0228194 SHYAMLAL BHATTACHERJEE 52/1/1,COLLEGE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700073 2565
1230 0135350 DEBASISH ROY 2 GOPAL CHANDRA LANE CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700073 1530
1231 0124483 GOLOK NATH PYNE 20 RATU SARKER LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700073 45
1232 0228682 MANJULIKA SEAL 32A COLLEGE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700073 45
1233 0193876 SATYA NARAYAN KUNDU 137 M M GHOSH RD PO MOTIJHEEL CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700074 45
1234 0198726 SANDIP SAHA 73/1 D D MONDAL GHAT RD PO DAKSHIMESWAR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700076 45
1235 0030314 RITA CHATTERJEE 29/A A C SARKAR ROAD P O DAKSHINESWAR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700076 90
1236 0030021 SHAMAL PAL CHOWDHURI 41/3 RABINDRA NATH TAGORE ROAD PO DAKSHINSWAR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700076 90
1237 0012208 NIRMAL KUMAR BASAK P-3 RAMGARH COLONY CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700076 90
1238 0030627 SUMITA CHAKRABORTY 30 P MAJUMDAR RD HALTU CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700078 675
1239 0036636 BABLU DEBNATH 14 NO PADMA PUKUR RD P O ITALGACHA PS DUM DUM CANTKOLKATA KOLKATA 700079 315
1240 0048917 BABLU DEBNATH 14 NO PADMA PUKUR ROAD PO ITALGACHA PS DUM DUM CANT KOLKATA KOLKATA 700079 90
1241 0226889 SIDDHARTHA CHATTERJEE 8/4 N C SENGUPTA SARANI CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700080 315
1242 0019113 SANJAY BASAK 67 NANDAN NAGAR BASAK PARA P O NANDANPARA NAGAR BELGHARIACALCUTTA KOLKATA 700083 1395
1243 0019109 SUJAY BASAK 67 NANDAN NAGAR BASAK PARA P O NANDAN NAGAR BELGHARIACALCUTTA KOLKATA 700083 675
1244 0158614 SHIKHA SAHA P 16 SOUTH END GARDEN P O GARIA CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700084 135
1245 0228183 ABHISEK SAHA P-16 SOUTH END GARDEN PO GARIA KOLKATA KOLKATA 700084 315
1246 0042369 SWAPNA DHAR 82/A RAJA RAJENDRA LAL MITRA ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700085 90

1247 0079974 SARITA DEBI KEJARIWAL 333/F JESSORE ROAD BHROMAR APARTMENT,2ND FLOOR
FLAT 2/A KALINDI,NR.KALINDI TELEHONE 
EXCKOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 45

1248 0104834 RAJENDRA NATH MUKHERJEE C 25/1 KALINDI HSG ESTATE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700089 180
1249 0104853 CHANDRIMA MUKHERJEE C 25/1 KALINDI HSG ESTATE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700089 135

1250 0088740 KRISHAN MURARI KEJRIWAL 333/F JESSORE ROAD BHROMAR APARTMENT,2ND FLOOR
FLAT 2/A KALINDI,NR.KALINDI TELEPHONE 
EXKOLKATA KOLKATA 700089 45

1251 0039388 SANTI DAS 11 AKHOY KUMAR MUKHERJEE ROAD CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700090 1800
1252 0228911 DIPANKAR DAS BG/62 SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 45
1253 0228374 TAPAS KUMAR SARKAR CJ-164 SECTOR-II SALT LAKE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 1440
1254 0157424 SUMITRA SARAF BLOCK BL-16 SECTOR II SALT LAKE CITYCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700091 180
1255 0112038 JAYANTA KUMAR MAITRA PLOT NO CJ 284 SECTOR II SALT LAKECALCUTTA KOLKATA 700091 270
1256 0157439 MANISH SARAF BLOCK BL-16 SECTOR II SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA KOLKATA 700091 180
1257 0018260 SWAPNA BANERJEE FLAT N/3 CLUSTER XI PURBACHAL SALT ALKECALCUTTA KOLKATA 700091 450
1258 0020101 PANCHANAN BISWAS DL 137 SECTOR II SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700091 1800
1259 0000137 BIMAN BIHARI ADHYA BH-40 SALT LAKE SECTOR II CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700091 495
1260 0184311 AJIT KRISHNA BANERJEE AH-38 SALT LAKE CITY SECTOR II CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700091 495
1261 0040850 ASIM KUMAR DAS 91 REGENT ESTATE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700092 135

1262 0198031 UJJAL BHATTACHARYA FLAT NO.R-7 CLUSTER-II,(ELEVEN) SECTOR-III,PURBACHAL,SALT LAKEKOLKATA KOLKATA 700097 45
1263 0001835 AMI CHAND AGARWAL FD-281, FD BLOCK, SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR III, NEAR 11 NO. ANKKOLKATA KOLKATA 700106 225
1264 0229038 RAJIB BASU 28 N N BAGCHI ROAD BARRACKPORE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700120 1800
1265 0224974 JAYANTA BHATTACHARYYA AMARABOTI BACK LANE OF J N GIRLS SCHOOL PO NABAPALLI BARASAT24 PGS N NORTH 24 700126 270
1266 0186240 DURGADAS HALDER VILL KAIKHALI P O RAJARHAT GOPALPUR DT 24 PGS NORTHKOLKATA KOLKATA 700136 270
1267 0044841 KALYAN DEY JITEN SMRITI BHAVAN KAIKHALI, CHIRAMORE, FLAT NO. 4A,DUM DUM KOLKATA 700136 315

1268 0155884 KUSUM DEVI SHARMA SURYA APARTMENTS FLAT NO 4-C & 6C 4TH FLOOR
14/1 & 14/7 MACKENJEE LANEHOWRAH 711 
101 W B HOWRAH 711101 675

1269 0098758 ASIM KUMAR MONDAL 14 BISWESWAR BANERJEE LANE KADAMTALA-HOWRAH- HOWRAH 711101 1440
1270 0001102 ANITA AGARWAL 51/1 BON BEHARI BOSE ROAD HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 450
1271 0120449 MADHU SUDAN PAL 23/3 RAMMOHAN MUKHERJEE LANE SIBPUR HOWRAH- HOWRAH 711102 1260



1272 0131632 MADHU SUDAN PAL 23/3 RAMMOHAN MUKHERJEE LANE SIBPUR HOWRAH- HOWRAH 711102 540
1273 0131647 MADHU SUDAN PAL 23/3 RAMMOHAN MUKHERJEE LANE SIBPUR HOWRAH- HOWRAH 711102 540
1274 0120296 MADHU SUDAN PAL 23/3 RAMMOHAN MUKHERJEE LANE SIBPUR HOWRAH- HOWRAH 711102 1980
1275 0146791 DILIP KUMAR SAHANA 7/1/1 B G ROAD HOWRAH HOWRAH 711103 135
1276 0115562 SANTANA NEOGI C/O JAYANTA JANA AMBICA KUNDU BYE LANE HOWRAH 711104 W B HOWRAH 711104 270
1277 0207661 MUKESH PANDEY 1/1, PRIYANATH GHOSH LANE, P.O. SANTRAGACHI P.S. SHIBPURHOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 45
1278 0208083 SANTA CHAUDHURI 3/1/2 CHAUDHURY PARA LANE P O SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 45
1279 0208098 SHYAMASREE CHAUDHURY 3/1/2 CHAUDHURY PARA LANE P O SANTRAGACHI HOWRAH HOWRAH 711104 45
1280 0202530 SAIKAT BANERJEE 15/2 KHETRA MITRA LANE SALKIA HOWRAH HOWRAH 711106 90
1281 0217749 ANANYA CHAKRABORTY 24/1 DANESH SHAIK LANE BLOCK Q FLAT 3 HOWRAH HOWRAH 711109 45
1282 0191825 SREEMOYEE GUIN 377 MALLICK LANE P O CHINSURAH DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712101 45
1283 0215340 RAJKUMAR SEN SEN LODGE BORAL LANE PO & DT HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712103 405
1284 0039702 SASANKA SEKHAR DE HOOGHLY GHAT PO&DT-HOOGHLY- HOOGHLY 712103 1080
1285 0039881 BITHIKADE HOOGHLY GHAT P O &DIST HOOGHLY- HOOGHLY 712103 90
1286 0190879 SATYA NARAYAN PAL LALBAGAN BAIDYAPOTA P O CHANDERNAGORE DT HOOGHLY W BPIN HOOGHLY 712136 180
1287 0228426 PUROBI GHOSH 297 (156/B) BOURIPARA LANE GOLAP BAG PO SHEORAPHULY DIST HOOGHLY W.B HOOGHLY 712223 45
1288 0228427 SOUMEN GHOSH 297(156/B) BOURI PARA LANE GOLAP BAG PO SHEORAPHULLY DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712223 45
1289 0190356 RUSMITA GANGULY 55A C S MUKHERJEE STREET KONNAGAR HOOGHLY W B HOOGHLY 712235 45
1290 0005991 ANIL AGARWAL 49/13/14 RABINDRA SARANI SECOND FLOOR RISHRA HOOGHLY 712248 900
1291 0226959 PULAK BANERJEE 19/1/A DR P T LAHA STREET RISHRA HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712248 810

1292 0150278 RAMAKANT SIKARIA 30/A/57 DR P T LAHA STREET 2ND FLOOR
B/H- PARK MEDICARE(BANGUR 
PARK)RISHRA, HOOGLY HOOGHLY 712248 1800

1293 0100506 SUJIT KR MUKHERJEE "AUSMITA APARTMENT" GROUND FLOOR FLAT NO 1 130 G T ROAD PO UTTARPARADIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712258 540
1294 0043773 BISWAMBHAR DE VILL KUMARDA P O BARIDA VIA KULTIKRI DIST MIDNAPORE PIN CODE 721 135 W B BURDWAN 721135 900
1295 0147194 MANIKA SARKAR RANJAN BHAVAN P O SAINTHIA DT BIRBHUMPIN BIRBHUM 731234 1980
1296 0147282 KAUSHIK SARKER RANJAN BHAVAN P O SAINTHIA DT BIRBHUMPIN BIRBHUM 731234 900
1297 0147297 MANIKA SARKAR RANJAN BHAVAN P O SAINTHIA DT BIRBHUMPIN BIRBHUM 731234 1035
1298 0228705 TUSHAR KANTI CHANDA KALIKADAS ROAD NR PEERLES OFFICE COUCH BEHAR (WB) COOCHBEHAR 736101 1530
1299 0228706 TUSHAR KANTI CHANDA KALIKADAS ROAD NR PEERLES OFFICE COUCH BEHAR (WB) COOCHBEHAR 736101 540
1300 0117904 RAMA PANDEY A/43 ANANDPURI PO NONACHANDAN PUKUR BARRACKPOREDT 24 PGS W B 24 PARGANAS 743102 540
1301 0199782 RAM KRISHNA SAMAJDAR 12 VIVEKANANDA SARANI P O SODEPUR DIST 24 PGS NWEST BENGAL 24 PARGANAS 743178 45
1302 0105485 KISHORI MOHAN MOHANTY 62 CUTTACK ROAD BUDHANAGAR BHUBANESWAR BHUBHANESH 751006 405
1303 0105501 SAILENDRA NARAYAN MOHANTY 62 CUTTACK ROAD BUDHANAGAR BHUBANESWAR BHUBHANESH 751006 405
1304 0094816 SAILENDRA N MOHANTY 62 CUTTACK RD BUDHANAGAR BHUBANESWAR BHUBHANESH 751006 630
1305 0044211 RUPESH S DOSHI CHANDRAKANT JAYANTILAL NAYASADAK CUTTACK CUTTACK 753002 90
1306 0228790 SURAJ BHAN JAIN M/S AUSADHALAYA PO BHAWANIPATNA DIST KALAHANDI KALAHANDI 766001 675
1307 0154992 UMA DEVI SINGHANIA M/S MAMCHAND MANILAL JHARSUGUDA ORISSA JHARSUGUDA 768201 1080
1308 0154100 RADHEY SHYAM SARAOGI C/O AJITSARIA INDUSTRIES SRCB ROAD FANCY BAZAR GAUHATI GUWAHATI 781001 180
1309 0172361 MEERA R THAWANI C/O HINDUSTAN TRADING CORPN KAMARPATTY GAUHATI 1 ASSAM GUWAHATI 781001 450
1310 0037971 BALENDRA KUMAR DAS SREE-HARI F A ROAD KUMARPARA GUWAHATI 781001 ASSAM GUWAHATI 781001 1440
1311 0121784 ANURADHA PRADHAN FLAT NO 51 ASHOKA PLACE EXHIBITION ROADPATNA PATNA 800001 90
1312 0075997 MEENA KUMARI 37 SRI KRISHNA NAGAR PATNA PATNA 800001 315
1313 0076313 RAVINDRA KUMAR 37SRIKRISHNA NAGAR PATNA PATNA 800001 900
1314 0076351 RAVINDRA KUMAR 37 SRI KRISHNA NAGAR PATNA PATNA 800001 180
1315 0075505 ARVIND KUMAR C/O DR A P SINGH ROAD NO 8 RAJENDRA NAGAR PATNA 16 PATNA 800016 1530
1316 0089054 ARVIND KUMAR C/O DR A P SINGH ROAD NO 8 RAJENDRA NAGAR PATNA 16 PATNA 800016 270
1317 0028049 RAGHUNANDAN CHOUDHURY VILL-LUSADIH P O RAJ GANJ- DIST DHANBAD BIHAR DHANBAD 828113 4770
1318 0035744 PRABIR KUMAR DAS NARENDRALAYA KHARKAI LINK BISTUPURJAMSHEDPUR SINGHBHUM 831001 180
1319 0189197 DHIRAJLAL C THAKKER SADAR BAZAR CHAIBASA SINGHBHUM 833201 900
1320 0003120 RAKESH AGGARWAL SH SUKH DEV AGGARWAL ADVOCATE MAHARAJA AGGARSAN CHOWK HISAR HARYANA HISSAR 125001 1080
1321 0057506 INDRA GUPTA SWASTIK C-315 SECTOR F NIRALA NAGAR LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226020 4050
1322 0204297 MAHESH KR AGARWAL H M INVESTMENT AND CO JAIL RD BIKANER BIKANER 334001 4500
1323 0109424 KALPANA SHEELANK MEHTA 1285 RAGHASUTARIA S POLE GOLWAD KHADIA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 900
1324 0179821 SANAT MANEKLAL VYAS 17 KRUTIKA SOCIETY NR ESI DISPENSORY PALDI AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380007 2160
1325 0123191 PIEDADE V PINTO 9 SITABAI CHAUL KAJIWADI-CHAKALA-ANDHERI E MUMBAI 400099 270



1326 0107082 TIRTHANKAR MUKHERJEE FLAT E 5 60/67 B T ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700002 1170
1327 0096120 PRASANTA KUMAR MITRA NO 18 MANSTALA ROW CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700023 495
1328 0137706 RAM PRIT ROY OPP CMRS GATE BERTAND DHANBAD 0 0 900
1329 0046821 DEVIKA DAVE PANKAJ OPP ROSARY SCHOOL PRATAP GUNJBARODA 2 0 0 450
1330 0116557 KAMALAKAR AMRITAPPA NAVALGUND ANNIGERI TQ NAVALGUND DT DHARWARKARNATAKA 0 0 900
1331 0228723 SUPRIYA S NAYAK ASHWINI APARTMENTS 5-6 604/10 BHOJA RAO LANE DONGERKERI MANGALORE 0 0 270
1332 0027493 BITHIKA CHAKRABORTY SARBODAY GRAM P O CHACKASHI DIST HOWRAH WEST BENGAL 0 0 900
1333 0049847 ANTHONY FONSECA 127 HILL ROAD NEXT TO SONNATH LANE BANDRA BOMBAY 0 0 2970
1334 0115314 NARANG KANWAL NAIN 3198-A KUNCHA PANDIT DELHI DELHI 110006 180
1335 0183242 RAMESH WADHWAN 124 RAJA GARDEN NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110015 450
1336 0229115 ANIL KUMAR SINGHAL H NO 417/5 MOHAN NAGAR KURUKSHETRA KURUKSHETRA 136118 1440
1337 0181469 DR JAIDEV VARMA 283/10-A CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH 160010 900
1338 0173742 PRITESH B TALATI ARUN NIWAS 59/32 BIRHANA ROAD KANPUR- KANPUR 208001 1665
1339 0228191 NILESH B TALATI 59/32 BIRHANA ROAD KANPUR KANPUR 208001 90
1340 0149491 AJAY RASTOGI C/O MRS MANJU BHATNAGAR 7/59 A TILAK NAGAR KANPUR- KANPUR 208002 450
1341 0135696 ANJUSHREE ROY PEACE COTTAGE 79 RAM GOPAL VIDYUT ROAD LUCKNOW LUCKNOW 226019 1440
1342 0229349 NIRAJ SRIVASTAVA CIVIL LINES RAMPUR 244901 675
1343 0002345 BHAG CH AGRAWAL 1458 RATHI BUILDING RASTA PARTANION JOHRI BAZAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302003 1080
1344 0068127 MUKESH JOSHI 34-KA-3 JYOTINAGAR JAIPUR RAJ JAIPUR 302005 1080
1345 0188897 CHAMPAKLAL CHHAGANLAL SIMARIA SIMARIA MANSION-KALAWAD ROAD, NEAR OLD OCTROI NAKA RAJKOT RAJKOT 360007 1665
1346 0121521 SUSHILABEN R PATEL 534 KACHWADA RAIPUR AHMEDABAD- AHMEDABAD 380001 450
1347 0095770 SHEELANK CHANDULAL MEHTA 1285 RAGHA SUTARIA POLE KHADIA GOLWAD AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380001 675

1348 0049289 DR RAMCHANDRA LAXMANBHAI DUDHIA 2/13 ADITI FLATS BEHIND NEW ORIENT CLUB
NEW GUJARAT COLLEGEELLIS BRIDGE 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 1350

1349 0023669 HIRALAL NANABAI BHAGAT G-4 BIJAL APT PANCHVATI ELISBRIDGEAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380006 450

1350 0097637 SAVITABEN MOHANLAL MEHTA D-3 VASUDHA APARTMENT AMI-GURU CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY
NEAR SWASTIK CHAR RASTANAVRANGPURA 
AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380009 450

1351 0119237 NARANLAL SOMNATH PATEL 25 CHAITANYA CO-OP HOUSING STY OPP SARDAR STADIUM NAVRANGAURA AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380014 495
1352 0129211 KOKILA PARIKH R K SADAN 9 TIN MURTY SOCIETY AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380015 450
1353 0226847 HASMUKHBHAI M PATEL 8 MANDAR BUNGLOWS B/H TULIP BUNGLOWS THALTEJ AHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380054 2250
1354 0025550 LALITABEN DAMODAR BHAVSAR SHRI SITARAM SADAR HOLI CHAKALA DHINOJ MAHESANA 384225 135
1355 0023761 LALITABEN DAMODAR BHAVSAR SHRI SITARAM SADAR HOLI CHAKALA DHINOJ MAHESANA 384225 450
1356 0040318 KAKILABEN S DESAI 5 JEEVAN DEEP CO-OP HSG SOCIETY NANA KAMLABHAI ROAD NADIAD KHEDA 387001 450
1357 0142005 BHARTIBEN AMARSINH RATHOD C/O DR A B RATHOD OPP POST OFFICE STATION ROAD P O PETLAD KHEDA 388450 360
1358 0128041 VISHNUPRASAD D PATEL VISHNU NIVAS LADWADA BARODA 1 VADODARA 390001 2160
1359 0005831 BANU ABDULLAH 4/3335 PAKHRI MAKAN HAIDERALI KASSAMJI STREET ZAMPA BAZZAR BEGAMPURASURAT SURAT 395003 315
1360 0227719 SARAD P KAKADIA B/37 SADHNA SOCIETY VARACHHA ROAD SURAT SURAT 395006 2250

1361 0065153 THE INVESTMENT CORPORATION OF I LTD EWART HOUSE BRUCE STREET FORT BOMBAY MUMBAI 400001 7200

1362 0124185 JAYESH D PAREKH JASVANTLAL CHHOTALAL & CO SHARE & STOCK BROKERS BHUPEN CHAMBERSDALAL STREET BOMBAY MUMBAI 400001 90
1363 0139900 KHEMARAJ RAMAKANT RUPJI 372 ATMARAM BLDG OPP VENGUARD STUDIO BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 2160
1364 0076141 FAREDOON DARABSHA KOHIAR KOHIAR HOUSE NO 4 DHUSWADI DHOBITALAOBOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 45
1365 0086389 HARDAS JIVANDAS KAPADIA 3 RD FL MULJI JETHA BLDG 99 VITHALWADI BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 450
1366 0050980 SHARDA DEVI GOENKA C/O LOKENATH TOLARAM 207 KOLBA DEVI RD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 720
1367 0075982 COOMI FAREDOON KOHIAR DHUS WADI DHABI TALAO BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 90
1368 0096099 PRAVINCHANDRA MANILAL 98/3 LOHAR CHAWL HARHARWALA BLDG NO 2 R NO 17/19 3RD FLOORBOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 135
1369 0178802 GAJENDRA KUMAR VED ROOM NO 27 1ST FLOOR 398D KALBADEVI ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 90
1370 0188321 KHEMARAJ RAMAKANT RUPJI 372 ATMARAM BUILDING OPP VANGUARD STUDIO BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 2790
1371 0043861 HARSHADKUMAR JAYANTILAL DHUPELIA MANHAR BUILDINGS 187 LOHAR CHAWL BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 135
1372 0055336 SHIVSHANKAR PANCHKODI GHOSH 124 NARAYAN DHURU STREET 4TH FLOOR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400003 1080
1373 0108795 VALMIK SEVANTILAL MANIAR S SEVANTILAL & CO 246 YUSUF MEHERALI ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI 400003 2340
1374 0116351 VIJAYKUMAR PARSHOTTAM NANSHI 89 C P TANK ROAD 2ND FLOOR ROOM NO 27 BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 450
1375 0047799 SURESH CHANDRA SHIVRAJJI DHOKAR AASHIRWAD BUILDING 5TH FLOOR FLAT NO 503 KHETWADI 10TH LANEMUMBAI MUMBAI 400004 900
1376 0022376 KAIKHASRU FRAMROZE BHARUCHA SHAPUR BAUG BLOCK A 7 VITHALBHAI PATEL ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 2250
1377 0182117 RAMESH CHANDRA PANNALAL VAKIL SIKKANAGAR V BLOCK ROOM NO 18 2ND FLOOR V P ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 900



1378 0188863 SOHINI CHANDRAKANT SHAH PAREKH BUILDING 2ND FLOOR 18 MAMA PARMANAND MARG BOMBAY MUMBAI 400004 2790
1379 0124319 COOMI JAL PARDIWALA SAIDUNISSA HOUSE 3RD FLOOR SLEATER ROAD OPP GRANT ROAD STATIONBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400007 2070
1380 0053724 CHANDRA PAL GUPTA 21 LATIF HOUSE SANT TUKARAM ROAD BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400009 180
1381 0134556 SHASHI AVINASH RANA 14 HARBOUR VIEW ROAD MATHAR PAKDI ROAD MASAGAONBOMBAY MUMBAI 400010 900
1382 0164504 NARAYAN SHRILAL SHASTRI 4/155A RAMA KUNJ HINDHU COLONY DADAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400014 2385
1383 0077537 NOSHIR RUSTAM KAPADIA 7 TEHMI VILLA, 3RD FLOOR 798 JAME JAMSHED ROAD DADARMUMBAI MUMBAI 400014 2970
1384 0053710 CHARLES GONSALVES B/48 NIRVANA CO-OP HSG SOC BHAGOJI KEER ROAD MAHIMBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400016 1080
1385 0062371 GANGA T GURSAHANEY 12 SILVER SANDS 204 CADELL ROAD MAHIM BOMBAY MUMBAI 400016 1350
1386 0086164 ROHIDAS VAMAN KAMAT 78 KESHAV BHOVAN L J ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400016 900
1387 0129436 SUDHA DHIRENDRA PARIKH SHAH BUILDING NO 6 2ND FLOOR T H KATARIA MARGMAHIM BOMBAY MUMBAI 400016 900

1388 0050937 RAMCHAND DANOMAL GODWANI 3 SAGAR MANDIR SHIVAJI PARK ROAD NO.5 PANDURANG NAIK MARG,DADAR(W)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400016 1620
1389 0015840 SARASWATI CHINTAMAN BHIDE C-9 PINK ROSE HOUSING SOCIETY M M CHHOTANI MARG MAHIM WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400016 900
1390 0049916 MARIE FERNANDES C/O G N PERES 5 FAIRLANDS 3RD FLOOR-L J RD-MAHIMBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400016 2700
1391 0182854 RAMESH WAGLE BLOCK NO-4 POORTI 135 SENAPATI BAPAT MARG MAHIMBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400016 1440
1392 0035202 DAMJI LALJI GHALLA 595E MANI VILLA DR AMEDKAR RD MATUNGA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400019 135
1393 0102698 TUSHARENDOO RAMJI MISTRY 595/E MANI VILLA, FLAT 4, NEXT KHAPOLE NIVAS DR. AMBEDKAR ROAD,MATUNGA (E) MUMBAI 400019 1800
1394 0111719 TUSHARENDOO RAMJI MISTRY 595/E MANI VILLA, FLAT 4, DR AMBEDKAR ROAD MATUNGABOMBAY MUMBAI 400019 810
1395 0181683 LAKSHMI VENKITARAMAN A I AKHILA KUNJ K A S ROAD MATUNGABOMBAY MUMBAI 400019 450
1396 0051676 GENERAL INSURANCE CORPN OF INDIA INDUSTRIAL ASSURANCE BLDG CHURCHGATE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 16380
1397 0050994 LAXMI PRASAD GOENKA 74 SEKSARIA BLDG MARINE DRIVE MUMBAI MUMBAI 400020 225
1398 0062752 GENERAL INSURANCE CORPN OF INDIA INDUSTRIAL ASSURANCE BUILDING CHURCHGATE BOMBAY MUMBAI 400020 5310

1399 0065172 M/S INTEGRITY TRADING COMPANY P LTD 409 TULSIANI CHAMBERS NARAMAN POINT BOMBAY MUMBAI 400021 288
1400 0070381 SURESH POPATLAL JOGANI 112 SHANTI SADAN TOWERWALA BL DG BLOCK NO 7 1ST FLOOR SION WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400022 1080
1401 0037616 RAMESH PANACHAND DOSHI 112/13 SHANTI SADAN TOWERWALA BUILDING SION W BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400022 450

1402 0121364 DHIRAJLAL CHHOTALAL PAREKH C/O JASVANTLAL CHHOTALAL & CO SHERE & STOCK BROKERS BHUPEN CHEMBERSDALAL STREET BOMBAY MUMBAI 400023 450
1403 0209235 NILESH KIRTILAL SHAH ROOSHNIL SECURITIES PVT LTD 104 STOCK EXCHANGE PLAZA DALAL STREET FORTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400023 4500
1404 0175285 EUREKA RAMESHCHANDRA TIPNIS FLAT NO 602 6TH FLOOR TAPASYA SHRI GURUDEV NITYANAND C.H.S LTD D'SILVA WADI PRABHADEVIMUMBAI MUMBAI 400025 90
1405 0060690 NIRMAL M GAJRIA CRYSTAL HOUSING SOCIETY 11TH FLOOR A-BLOCK 36 ALTAMOUNT ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 900
1406 0060685 LAXMIBAI M GAJRIA CRYSTAL HOUSING SOCIETY 11TH FLOOR A-BLOCK 36 ALTAMOUNT ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 900
1407 0052940 SHISHIR GOENKA 1401 PETTIT TOWERS BOMANJI PETIT ROAD AUGUST KRANTI MARGMUMBAI MUMBAI 400026 495
1408 0035871 DHYANESHWAR DHONDO DESHPANDE DATTASHRAM SHIVAJI PARK ROAD NO 4 DADAR BOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 900
1409 0035992 ANJALI VASUDEO DHAKARAS 7 YASHODHARA CO-OP HSG SOC LTD NEAR BANKERS TRAINING COLLEGE VEER SAWARKAR MARG DADARBOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 45
1410 0075329 KALYANARAMAN KRISHNA MURTHY 12/170 KAILAS KUNJ MATUNGA RD VADALA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400031 630
1411 0064536 SATI GOBINDRAM HIRA 73 NUPUR GULMOHAR CROSS RD 4 J V P D SCHMEBOMBAY MUMBAI 400049 1530
1412 0064521 SATI GOBINDRAM HIRA 73 NUPUR GULMOHAR CROSS RD 4 J V P D SCHEMEBOMBAY MUMBAI 400049 1125
1413 0032160 RANGAN CHANDRAMOULI 10 NIRMAN J V P D SCHEME E-W RD NO 2MUMBAI MUMBAI 400049 900
1414 0188200 MOHAMMED RAFI RAFI VILLA 28TH ROAD BANDRA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400050 2790
1415 0119764 USHA VITHAL PRABHU 77A/765 M I G COLONY GANDHI NAGAR BANDRA EAST BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400051 1800
1416 0054411 MOHAN LAL GUPTA 401 MENKA OFF J P RD 4 BUNGALOWS ANDHERI WBOMBAY MUMBAI 400053 90

1417 0188794 HARISH GULABCHAND SHAH MHADA COMPLEX BLDG NO 3 FLAT NO 303
NEW LINK ROAD EXTN 
OSHIWARAANDHERI(W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 4365

1418 0177543 CHANDERBHAN VALECHA 8 VIPUL APARTMENT 78-A TAGORE ROAD SANTACRUZ WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 495
1419 0051848 UMESH DAMODARDAS GANDHI 24 SUBODH GURU 38 TAGORE ROAD SANTACRUZ /WEST/MUMBAI MUMBAI 400054 900

1420 0118922 SHAKUNTALA MADHUKAR PRABHU FLAT NO 10 2ND FLOOR SHRAM SAFALYA 2
DADABHAI ROAD II CROSS ROADSANTACRUZ 
W BOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 720

1421 0177558 SHANTI DEVI VALECHA 8 VIPUL APARTMENT 78-A TAGORE ROAD SANTACRUZ WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400054 630
1422 0191878 U C GOPINATHAN MENON E/23 SHRIKUMAR SOCIETY NEHRU ROAD SANTACRUZ EAST MUMBAI MUMBAI 400055 3420
1423 0175862 THAKUR SHAMLAL LALCHAND C-4/7 KRIPA NAGAR S V ROAD IRLA VILE PARLE WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 1800
1424 0074227 PARVATI KAO 41 MEENAKSHI S V ROAD VILE PARLE WESTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 630
1425 0157198 CHUNILAL BHIMJI SHAH 52 BAJAJ ROAD 1 SONAL VILE PARLE W BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 135
1426 0157200 CHUNILAL BHIMJI SHAH 52 BAJAJ ROAD 1 SONAL VILE PARLE W BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 135
1427 0157183 CHUNILAL BHIMJI SHAH 52 BAJAJ ROAD 1 SONAL VILE PARLE W BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 135
1428 0011774 BIPIN KANTILAL BHUTA 17 MANGALAM SOCIETY P M ROAD, KUNKUWADI VILE PARLE(E)MUMBAI MUMBAI 400057 450



1429 0175442 NAJA J TABAK DARUWALA BUNGLOW DADABHAI ROAD NO 1 ANDHERI/WEST/BOMBAY MUMBAI 400058 450
1430 0137431 SWAROOP ANSHUMAN ROY 162 JAWAHAR NAGAR ROAD NO 2 GOREGAON W BOMBAY MUMBAI 400062 1980
1431 0047433 VRUNDA DIGAMBAR DESHPANDE GHOSALKARWADI DATTA MANDIR ROAD MALAD /E/BOMBAY MUMBAI 400064 450

1432 0205644 MITESH A BOGHANI C/O Y S AJMERA MOTIMAHAL BLDG 2 ROOM 4
OPP G H HIGH SCHOOL X M G RDBORIVLI E 
MUMBAI66 MUMBAI 400066 2250

1433 0136642 SUPRIYA DEEPAK RANGNEKAR B/24 BLUE SKY 3RD FLOOR 5TH KASTURBA ROAD BORIVLI EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400066 540

1434 0141044 SUMAN VILAS REDKAR 6 KARUNALAYA 1ST FLOOR INDIAN OIL EMPLOYEES SOCIETY
TELLY GALLI ANDHERI /EAST/BOMBAY 400-
069 MUMBAI 400069 450

1435 0054318 MADHUKAR GANDHI 45/1536 TRINITY CO-OP HSG SOC LTD SUBHASH NAGAR CHEMBURBOMBAY MUMBAI 400071 1800
1436 0089231 S BHAVANI LAKSHMINARAYANAN MEENA TOWERS A-WINGS FLAT NO 302 SWASTIK PARK CHEMBURMUMBAI MUMBAI 400071 540

1437 0229132 REKHA MARIA ERIKA MISRA 302A, WING A BRENTWOOD TOWERS HIRANANDANI GARDENS,POWAIMUMBAI MUMBAI 400076 720
1438 0166364 DEVYANI JAYANTILAL SHAH 191/18 R B MEHTA ROAD BEHIND ODEON CINEMA GHATKOPAR EASTBOMBAY MUMBAI 400077 990
1439 0122447 IRAWATI KISHORE PARKAR BANERJEE COMPOUND KHOT ROAD BHANDUP BOMBAY MUMBAI 400078 1800
1440 0177348 CHANDRAKANT GAJANAN UMROTKAR 401 GAYATRI DARSHAN 90 FT RD V B PHADKE MARG MULUND EBOMBAY MUMBAI 400081 1350
1441 0151957 HEMANG JAYANT SHAH C/O M P SHAH 7 MAHAVIR DARSHAN CAMA LANE KIROL ROAD-GHATKOPARBOMBAY- MUMBAI 400086 1080

1442 0129386 SAMIR MANEKLAL PAREKH 223/B GARDEN COURT 2ND FLOOR VIJAY WOOL P LTD COMPOUND
OPP GHATKOPAR POLICE STATIONLBS MARG 
GHATKOPAR (W) MUMBAI MUMBAI 400086 450

1443 0117840 MAHENDRA NAROTTAMDAS PANCHAL BORIVLI-RAJMANI B-33 3RD FLOOR
VISHWAMANGAL HSG COLONEYPLOT-D 
EKSAR ROAD BORIVLI W BOMBAY MUMBAI 400092 315

1444 0002801 MADHAV DATTATRAYA ANGAL 1/8 PREM VASUNDHARA SOC MAHAKALI ROAD-ANDHERI E BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400093 3600
1445 0199114 BHAGWATI JAIN 35-A-6/15 BLUE GRATTO LIC COLONY BORIVALI W MUMBAI MUMBAI 400103 45
1446 0003256 SUNIL ASHINKAR 5 PARAS CO-OP HSG SOC LTD NEAR D KONDDEV STADIUM MAHAGIRI KOLIWADATHANE- THANE 400601 1080
1447 0055061 SHARAD GANGAL 10 SADHNA RAMWADI VISHNUNAGAR NAUPADA THANE THANE 400602 1080
1448 0123171 PRABHATKUMAR R PAWSE RAMCHANDRA SMRUTI BHASKAR COLONY KOPRI ROAD NAUPADA THANE THANE 400602 1080
1449 0136745 T A RANGANATHAN A 22 ALISHAN CO-OP HSG SOCIETY LTD AMBADI ROAD VASAI WEST VASAI DISTRICT THANE THANE 401202 1080
1450 0112531 SHASHIKANT RAMCHANDRA NEVREKAR DUTALE WADA, MADKAI GOA MARDOL 403404 765
1451 0094420 PUSHPA T METHWANI KANAIYA CO-OP HSG SOCIETY LTD FLAT NO 2 GROUND FLOOR 2393 GEN THIMMAYA ROADPUNE PUNE 411001 675
1452 0016071 FAKHRUDDIN N BOOTWALA 338 SACHAPIR STREET PUNE PUNE 411001 1800
1453 0183891 JYOTINDRA J ZAVERI 603 STERLONG HOUSE 1984 CONVENT STREET CAMP PUNE PUNE 411001 1530
1454 0162301 VIHANG VINOD SHAH 901, KUMAR PRESIDEMCY II KOREGAON PARK LANE-9 PUNE PUNE 411001 8640
1455 0046790 PADMAVATI KESHAV DATYE 2 SHILPA APARTMENTS NEAR CO-OP TRAINING COLLEGE ERANDAWANAPUNE PUNE 411004 1350
1456 0050281 RAM CHANDRA BHASKAR GADGIL 1 APEKSHA OPP.LAW COLLEGE PUNE PUNE 411004 405
1457 0065149 FIROZE ASPANDIAR IRANI NO 6 NAGAR ROAD PUNE PUNE 411006 1080
1458 0100632 SUSHEELA N MONE 16/B HANUMAN NAGAR SENAPATI BAPAT MARG SHIVAJINAGARPUNE PUNE 411016 1080
1459 0183398 USHA YERAVDEKAR 49 SANGAM SOCIETY SATARA ROAD BIBVEXXADIPUNE PUNE 411037 1080
1460 0173184 GOVIND TRIMBAK THATTE D-803, MAHESH GALAXY, SINHGAD COLLEGE RAOD, VADGAON BKPUNE PUNE 411041 810
1461 0100162 SADANAND MAHAJAN S-2 SWANAND COMPLEX 332 E WARD NEW SHAHUPURIKOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR 416001 1080
1462 0090080 DEVIDAS CHANDIRAM LALA BLOCK NO C/31/115 ULHASNAGAR NEAR MUNICIPAL OFFICE THANE 421003 1080
1463 0080503 SHANKAR MHATARBA KHANGAL 58 M S E B COLONY SHIVAJI NAGAR JAIL ROAD NASIK ROAD NASHIK 422101 2851
1464 0113671 DEOPRAKASH P NATH R-602, B-1, DISHA SANSKRUTI ITKHEDAAURANGABAD AURANGABAD 431001 1080
1465 0228257 PRADEEP NARAYANDAS RIZVANI 37 BHAGYANAGAR NANDED MAHARASHTRA NANDED 431602 1350
1466 0011003 NOVROZ FARAMROZE BHAGWAGAR SILLVILLE NEW COLONY NAGPUR NAGPUR 440001 90
1467 0007672 CHANDRA KUMAR AGRAWAL C/O MR S K AGRAWAL ADVOCATE TURI HATRI PURANI BASTI RAIPUR M P RAIPUR 492001 450
1468 0022705 SHANTA BAI 7-1-95/2B AMEERPET HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500016 1800
1469 0063239 SABA HUSSAIN 703, CRESCENT TOWERS MASAB TANK HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500028 405
1470 0063258 ZEENAT HUSSAIN 703, CRESCENT TOWERS, MASAB TANK HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500028 1080
1471 0063243 ITAAT HUSSAIN 703 CRESCENT TOWERS MASAB TANK HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500028 405
1472 0063224 RAZIA HUSSAIN 703, CRESCENT TOWERS MASAB TANK HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500028 1305
1473 0136848 VITTHALA SRINIVASA RAO HOUSE NO 1-1-385/43 GANDHINAGAR NEW BAKARAM HYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500380 1080
1474 0188229 MUNAGA RANGAIAH 17/320 B K M STREET P B NO 24 CUDDAPAH CUDDAPAH 516001 2790
1475 0111303 N MANGALA GOWRI C/O SRI C S N NARASIMHAMURTHY 3 KRISHNA RAJENDRA ROAD BASAVANGUDI BANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 540

1476 0056526 PRAKASH GANDHI 125/1, SUREVEYOR STREET MEDAL NIVAS 3RD FLOOR
DVG CROSS ROAD 
BASAVANGUDIBANGALORE BANGALORE 560004 1080

1477 0096149 RAJENAHALLI BASAPPA NANJUNDA DEVIKA NILAYA 47 30TH CROSS VII BLOCK JAYANAGARBANGALORE BANGALORE 560011 900
1478 0032453 G S CHANDRASHEKAR NO 68/20 V CROSS HANUMANTHA NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 560019 450



1479 0228409 ANUBHAV MEHTA M/S A R MEHTA & CO NO 15 B V K IYENGAR ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560053 180
1480 0169006 SUDARSHAN SINHA 46/1 17TH CROSS EAST PARK ROAD MALLESWARAMBANGALORE- BANGALORE 560055 450
1481 0227433 NUTHAKKI KISHAN TUMMALA 46/47 S M ROAD T DASARHALIBANGALORE BANGALORE 560057 4500
1482 0152238 J T ANANTHA SWAMY 211 KSHETRAYYA STREET K R MOHALLA MYSORE MYSORE 570024 1440
1483 0125723 PUSHPALATHA NAMDEV PRABHU W/O LATE KHANDIGE NAMDEV PRABHU BOLWAR PUTTUR S K DISTKARNATAKA STATE PUTTUR 574201 2340

1484 0008946 B SUDHAKAR BALIGA HOUSE NO 7-155 HIGH SCHOOL ROAD
P O BANTVALDAKSHINA KANNADA 
KARNATAKA STATE BANTWAL 574211 540

1485 0146894 ANAND D SALDANHA GLENDALE LIGHT HOUSE HILL ROAD MANGALORE 3 MANGALORE 575003 720
1486 0178015 SHIVAPUTRAPPA V VIRUPAKSHI 2890 KHADE BAZAR BELGAUM BELGAUM 590001 630
1487 0150053 T S SRIDHARAN 64 ARMENIAN STREET CATHOLIC CENTRE MADRAS- CHENNAI 600001 810
1488 0018622 R BALASUBRAMANIAN 64 ARMENIAN STREET MADRAS CHENNAI 600001 450
1489 0145372 G SURYA NARAYAN C/O FOOD SPECIALITIES LTD 768 ANNA SALAI MADRAS CHENNAI 600002 270
1490 0007775 JAGANMOHAN SUBRAMANIAM AIYAR NO 11 THIRD STREET HABIBULLAH RD T NAGARMADRAS CHENNAI 600017 1350
1491 0008877 M BALASUBRAMANIAN 38 ARCOT ROAD SALIGRAMAM MADRAS CHENNAI 600026 180
1492 0132963 D RAMASWAMI NO 12 NACHIAPPAN STREET MAHALINGAPURAM MADRAS CHENNAI 600034 630
1493 0027651 JAYALAKSHMI CHANDRA CHUDAN 137, INNER RING ROAD SENTHIL NAGAR CHOOLAIMEDU POSTCHENNAI CHENNAI 600094 630
1494 0137851 K S RAGHAVACHARI 608 5TH STREET D SECTOR ANNA NAGAR WEST EXTN MADRAS CHENNAI 600101 180
1495 0136084 LAKSHMANAN RAMAKRISHNAN 7/26 RAMAKRISHNA ST NATTANAKANKROTTAI P M DT TAMIL NADU NORTH ARCOT 623556 1800
1496 0008369 L RMK VALLIAMMAI ACHI 7/26 RAMAKRISHNA STREET NATTARASANKOTTAI P O RAMNAD DISTTAMILNADU NORTH ARCOT 623556 1080
1497 0228421 KALPANA SELVARAJAN NO. 67 (OLD NO. 32) EAST MARRET STREET MADURAI MADURAI 625001 495
1498 0075264 S KRISHNAMOORTHY FASHION HOME R 2/5 OFFCRS LINE VELLORE 1 N A DIST NORTH ARCOT 632001 720
1499 0178889 P VADIVELU S/O P K PERUMAL CHETTIAR 29 KOMARASAMY STREET SHEVAPET SALEM-2 SALEM 636002 630
1500 0114861 V K S NARYANA NAMBUDIRIPAD VADIKKINIYEDATH MANA OLLUR 680306 KERALA TRICHUR 680306 1800
1501 0227363 ELIZABETH JOSE 37 STAR ENCLAVE EDAPPALLY NORTH ERNAKULAM KOCHIKERALA COCHIN 682024 2250
1502 0165821 RATI SAXENA C/O PRADEEP KUMAR ARD/VSSC TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695022 450
1503 0124190 PIYUSH PODDAR C/O APEX GROUND FLOOR 135A CANNING STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 90
1504 0132822 SARASWATHY RAMAKRISHNAN C/O CHEMAUX DYESIUFFS CORPN, 34 A, BRABOURNE ROAD, KOLKATA KOLKATA 700001 315

1505 0076180 VINAY B KAPADIA C/O B A BROTHERS EASTERN LTD 2 & 3 CLIVE ROW
ORIENTAL BUILDINGP O BOX NO 2809 
CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 1710

1506 0035324 AJIT KUMAR DAY C/O DAY CO 7 LYONS RANGE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 90
1507 0216139 SUMAN KOTHARI R K TEXTILES 6B BENTINCK STREET ALKOA HOUSECALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 585
1508 0037513 AJIT KUMAR DAY C/O DAY CO STOCK & SHARE BROKERS 7 LYONS RANGECALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700001 540
1509 0083618 PRAMOD KUMAR KOTHARI 146/2 OLD CHINA BAZAR STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 45
1510 0091666 HARI KRISHAN LAHOTI ROOM NO 201 2ND FLOOR 66 EZRA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 45
1511 0077312 RAJIV KHAITAN 9 OLD POST OFFICE STREET 7TH FLOOR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 2700
1512 0003745 HARDWARI LAL AGRAWAL C/O GUPTA & AGRAWAL 345 MARSHALL HOUSE 331 N S ROADCALCUTTA 1 KOLKATA 700001 5760
1513 0040509 JONAKI DE 15 RAMKANTA BOSE STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700003 180
1514 0228584 JONAKI DE 15, RAMKANTO BOSE STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700003 900
1515 0100475 SUNIL KUMAR MITRA 6 BEPIN MITRA LANE SHAMBAZAR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700004 1080
1516 0034153 SUJIT KUMAR DAS 30/4 A DOCTOR LANE P O ENTALLY CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700004 675
1517 0227964 SANGHAMITRA DHAR 58/1/7B RAJA DINDNDRA STREET PS NARKELDANGA PO BEADON STREET KOLKATA KOLKATA 700006 1440
1518 0135961 JOTINDRA NATH ROY 40 RADHA MADHAB SAHA LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 45
1519 0079466 PRATIM KUMAR 11 RAM MOHON ROY ROAD CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700009 1080
1520 0201481 GOBINDA CHANDRA LAHA 75 SITARAM GHOSH ST CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 45
1521 0119573 SUNIL KRISHNA PAUL 1A RAJA LANE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 315
1522 0118662 SHOVA PAUL 1A RAJA LANE PO AMHERST STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 2250
1523 0201507 TUMPA LAHA 75 SITARAM GHOSH ST CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 45
1524 0091353 LIPIKA LAHA 75 SITARAM GHOSH STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 45
1525 0090531 BAISAKHI LAHA 75 SITARAM GHOSH STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 45
1526 0201495 BAISAKHI LAHA 75 SITARAM GHOSH ST CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700009 45
1527 0225499 ASHOK KUMAR BHAGAT 50 WESTON STREET 4TH FLOOR R NO 401 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700012 4500
1528 0045122 SUJOY DUTTA 14/1 AKRUR DUTTA LANE CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700012 180
1529 0026582 LAKSHMI RANI COOMER C/O DR M COOMER 80 ACHARYA JAGADISH BOSE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700014 315
1530 0102836 SHAIKH ABDUL MABUD 114 A&B RIPON STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700016 14400
1531 0051871 DIPAK GHOSH 175-A PARK STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700017 720
1532 0103102 MD NAOSHER ALI MOLLAH 48 SHAMSUL HUDA ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700017 450



1533 0124552 RUCHIRA PODDAR 227 A J C BOSE ROAD 2ND FLOOR CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700020 900
1534 0228653 KAKALI MITRA 80 MANSATALA LANE KIDDERPORE KOLKATA KOLKATA 700023 450
1535 0096681 ASHIM KUMAR MITRA 18 MANSATALA ROW CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700023 540
1536 0011163 SUBHA BAKSHI 115/1 BAKUL BAGAN ROAD CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700025 405
1537 0039075 PUTUL DUTTA 12/B RASH BEHARI AVENUE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700026 540
1538 0042392 DINABANDHU DATTA 108/6A MONOHAR PUKUR ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700026 1800
1539 0216931 DEBDAS BHATTACHARJEE 12/B RASH BEHARI AVENUE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700026 720
1540 0228636 LIPIMITA BANERJEE THE BLESSING 6/1 JESSORE ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700028 270
1541 0184619 SWARAJ RANI BANERJEE 1/2 RISHI BANKIM CH ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 1080
1542 0019851 SAMIR KUMAR BANERJEE 12/1 U K DUTTA ROAD P O DUMDUM CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 180
1543 0033624 GEETA ROY CHOUDHURY 14/41 GOLF CLUB ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700033 135
1544 0161182 SIBSANKAR SAHA BASUNDHARA COMPLEX PLOT E-6 CHINGRIGHATA CANAL SOUTH RDCALCUTTA KOLKATA 700039 3600
1545 0106568 INDRANI MUKHERJEE 9/1C DHARMOTALA ROAD KASBA CALCUTTA- KOLKATA 700042 45
1546 0186235 SANDHYA GUPTA 146/D/613 LAKE GARDENS CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700045 2790
1547 0188341 DIPANKAR SAHA 253L NETAJI SUBHAS CH BOSE RD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700047 2160
1548 0228949 GAYTRI DEVI BHARDWAJ E-14/13 PURBASA HOUSING ESTATE 160 MANIKTALA MAIN ROAD KOLKATA KOLKATA 700054 45
1549 0133664 SNEHA LATA ROY P-25 C I T ROAD SCHEME NO VI M -S- CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700054 540
1550 0057387 OM PRAKASH GUPTA 175/1G MANICKTALLA MAIN ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700054 1350
1551 0147225 KASHI DEVI SONI 27/2 SIR HARIRAM GOENKA STREET CALCUTTA SOUTH 24 700070 450
1552 0090965 RUIA MARKETING LTD 5 RUSSEL STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700071 2160
1553 0218416 SANDIP ROY RR90 ANANDAPUR RD PO HALTU CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700078 1080
1554 0010668 SUPRIYA BANERJEE 9 D NG BASAK ROAD DUM DUM KOLKATA KOLKATA 700080 270
1555 0185412 NABA KUMAR DAS 44/2 MANDAL PARA LANE P O NAWPARA CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700090 495

1556 0122294 EASTERN TALKIES P-LTD CJ164,SECTOR-11,. SALTLAKE,BIDHANNAGAR(M) NORTH 24 PGS SECH BHAWANWEST BENGAL KOLKATA 700091 1440
1557 0053953 IPSITA GOSWAMI CG-17B SECTOR-II SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700091 2835
1558 0156621 BINOD KUMAR SIKARIA 5 GOPAL CHANDRA MUKHERJEE LANE HOWRAH HOWRAH 711101 7920
1559 0033383 ASIM RANJAN CHAKRABORTY 5/1 MON MOHAN MUKHERJEE ROAD BALLY DT-HOWRAH HOWRAH 711201 90
1560 0027875 ASIM RANJAN CHAKRABORTY 5/1, MAN MOHAN MUKHERJEE ROAD BALLY HOWRAH HOWRAH 711201 540
1561 0147118 UPENDRA NATH SEN 6B CHURCH STREET P O SERAMPUR DIST HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712201 180
1562 0029728 RAJAT KANTI CHAKRABORTY C/O SATYEN SAHA RATION DEALER KERANIPARA P O JALPAIGURIPIN JALPAIGURI 735101 135
1563 0228727 KALPANA ROY 58 RABINDRA SARANI KAMAR PARA PO RANAGHATDT NADIA NADIA 741201 45
1564 0119311 BHAWANI PAUL C/O MR P K PAUL ADVOCATE A-10-373 KALYANI PIN 741 235 W B NADIA 741235 1035
1565 0099914 PRAMOD RANJAN MISHRA 114A SURYANAGAR BHUBANESWAR-3 ORISSA- BHUBHANESH 751003 1080
1566 0154641 SANJOY KUMAR SARKAR NEW CHOWKIDINGHI P O DIBRUGARH DIST DIBRUGARHASSAM DIBRUGARH 786001 1800
1567 0185637 TARAK CHANDRA DAS C/O DAS & COMPANY H M V DEALERS ASHOK RAJPATHPATNA PATNA 800004 3555
1568 0142845 JIWANLALL SETH A-2 16 DARYA GANJ NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110002 180
1569 0076401 PADMA P KESWANI NAWAL NIWAS M-7 LAJPAT NAGAR-2 NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110024 630
1570 0101119 MONOJIT MITRA X-306, SIDDARTHA APARTMENT M P ENCLAVE PITAMPURADELHI DELHI 110034 225
1571 0027245 USHA CHANNA B-3/19 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI NEW DELHI 110057 450
1572 0169812 SHASHIKANT CHHAGANLAL SUTARIA CHANDRESH SADAN P B NO 242 SODHA S DELONEAR G P O JAMNAGAR- JAMNAGAR 361001 2835
1573 0176196 BHARATKUMAR MANEKLAL TRIVEDI 5 MANHAR SOCIETY CAMP ROAD SHAHIBAGAHMEDABAD AHMEDABAD 380004 900
1574 0191882 USHABEN S PARIKH B 5&6 ASHOK CO-OPERATIVE HSG SOC DIV IV NEAR LIONS HALL UTKARSH VIDYALAY ROADBARODA VADODARA 390007 1350
1575 0191897 USHABEN S PARIKH B 5&6 ASHOK CO-OPERATIVE HSG SOC DIV IV NEAR LIONS HALL UTKARSH VIDYALA RDBARODA VADODARA 390007 1350
1576 0107865 ARCHIBALD THOMAS ANTONY MENEZES 2 ESPERANCA COLABA CAUSEWAY BOMBAY MUMBAI 400001 720
1577 0094312 ARCHIBALD THOMAS ANTONY MENEZES 2 ESPERANCA COLABA CAUSEWAY BOMBAY MUMBAI 400001 1080
1578 0024393 NARAYAN VITHALDAS BHUTA 91 CHIKHAL GALLY M J MARKET BOMBAY MUMBAI 400002 1350
1579 0024882 NANDALAL BANDYOPADHYAY 12 WORLD TRADE CENTRE ARCADE CUFFE PARADE BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400005 450
1580 0087927 SURESH D KRIPALINI 83 GITANJALI 8TH FLOOR BEHIND RADIO CLUBCOLABA BOMBAY MUMBAI 400005 450
1581 0186865 PRAVIN KISAN KUNTE KADRIWADI PATRA SHED ROOM NO 1 LADY JAMSHETJI ROADMAHIM BOMBAY MUMBAI 400016 2790
1582 0008075 RAMANI LALGUDI APPADURAI B/6 SOUTH INDIAN BUILDINGS K A SUBRAMANIAM ROAD MATUNGA MUMBAI 400019 2835
1583 0034540 RAJENDRA THAKORLAL DESAI PUSHPAK APARTMENTS 5TH FLOOR FLAT NO 3 31 ALTAMOUNT ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 540
1584 0034554 RAJENDRA THAKORLAL DESAI PUSHPAK APARTMENTS 5TH FLOOR FLAT NO 3 31 ALTAMOUNT ROADBOMBAY MUMBAI 400026 1710
1585 0073392 SAVITA BHAISHANKAR JOSHI 79/80 HEDAVKAR WADI NO 2 ASH LANE GOKHALE ROAD/N/ DADARBOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 450
1586 0067464 SAVITA BHAISHANKAR JOSHI 79/80 HEDAVAKARWADI NO 2 ASH LANE GOKALE ROAD DADAR BOMBAY- MUMBAI 400028 450
1587 0082871 GURPUR MOHAN KAMATH 9-B S H PARELKAR MARG OPP SAVARKAR MARG PO BOMBAY MUMBAI 400028 720



1588 0003447 USHA AJWANI 61/62,AMIT ESTATE LOKHANDWALA COMPLEX,
SAMARTH NAGAR,3RD CROSS 
LANEANDHERI(WEST),MUMBAI MUMBAI 400053 1080

1589 0049255 MANILAL SUNDERJI DOSHI AZADNAGAR SOCIETY VILEPARLE WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 810
1590 0187380 J OM PRAKASH MEHTA SHIVPRATIMA 12 N S ROAD JUHU BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 2790
1591 0048099 MANILAL SUNDERJI DOSHI AZADNAGAR SOCIETY VILEPARLE WEST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400056 3960
1592 0008163 MAHENDRAKUMAR LAXMIDAS ASHER 2/3 RAMBHA APARTMENTS KHOKHANI LANE GHATKOPAR EASTMUMBAI MUMBAI 400077 900
1593 0129558 GEETHA PASUPATHY B-6 BANGANGA CO-OP HSG SOCIETY GOVANDI STATION ROAD BOMBAY MUMBAI 400088 1350
1594 0095486 UMA JAYANT MEHTAJI 102 NAVJYOT VAKOLA MASJID ROAD NEAR KADAMWADI SANTACRUZ EAST BOMBAY MUMBAI 400098 540
1595 0148000 NALINI SAI SUBRAMANIAM D-205 HILINEANSARI COMPLEX NEAR S D EYE HOSPITAL HUMAYAN NAGARHYDERABAD HYDERABAD 500028 810
1596 0146264 G S SRINIVASAN 194 III BLOCK BANGALORE BANGALORE 560011 1170
1597 0076939 N VITTALARAYA KAMATH SANOOR ROAD CHILAMBI MANGALORE- MANGALORE 575006 900
1598 0179522 MADATHIL VELAYUDHAN SUDARSAN TRADING COMPANY LTD 14 WHITES ROAD MADRAS- CHENNAI 600014 43200
1599 0182415 P B VIJAYARAGHAVAN 44/1, VENTATRAMAN STREET, T NAGAR CHENNAI CHENNAI 600017 315
1600 0171847 PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIKA 18 B BRABOURNE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 315
1601 0145721 GOPI KRISHAN SAROFF C/O BRIGHT STAR CORPORATION 40 STRAND ROAD GROUND FLOOR ROOM NO 37CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 540
1602 0163264 PRADEEP KUMAR SWAIKA 18 B BRABOURNE ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700001 720
1603 0059645 KASTURI DEVI GUPTA C/O RAMNIWAS PREMCHAND 24 BURTOLLA STREET CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700007 900
1604 0089787 GANESH DAS LAKHOTIA 24A SHAKESPEARE SARANI PARIJAT BUILDING FLAT NO 94DKOLKATA KOLKATA 700017 1800
1605 0007615 MADAN MOHANLAL AGGARWAL 3-A ANIL MOITRA ROAD CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700019 1350
1606 0058699 NAMITA GANGULY 6 DURGABARI ROAD DUM DUM CANTONMENT CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700028 720
1607 0156571 MURLI MANOHAR SHARMA P 453A C I T SCHEME 47 CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700029 1800
1608 0142425 AJIT KUMAR SARKAR 119 B, BALLYGUNGE GARDENS KOLKATA KOLKATA 700029 4725
1609 0037781 ANJALI DAS F2/B LABONY ESTATE CALCUTTA KOLKATA 700064 1665
1610 0130667 PUSHPALATA DEVI PERIWAL C/O RUGHLALL RAMESHWARLALL 207 MAHARSHI DEVENDRA ROAD CALCUTTA SOUTH 24 700070 450
1611 0030787 PRANABENDU CHATTOPADHYAY BURIR-BAGAN RANI SAYAR NORTH BURDWANWEST BENGAL BURDWAN 713101 1350


